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Complete Solutions
DEWALT® is a market-leading manufacturer 
of premium power tools, accessories and 
anchors and fixings that provide a fully 
integrated system solution for applications 
in concrete, masonry, metal and wood.

Manufacturing
To ensure maximum performance and 
customer satisfaction, DEWALT® drill bits 
undergo the most rigorous manufacturing 
and testing procedures, and the most 
advanced production and quality 
management process.

Product Development
Through extensive and continuous 
field research, DEWALT® has gained 
a comprehensive knowledge of user 
needs and applications. Its world class 
development facility utilises the latest Catia 
CAD system and automated test equipment 
to develop and test all drill bits prior to and 
during manufacture.

Quality Control
DEWALT® is a long standing member of 
PRUF GEMEINSCHAFT MAUERBOHRER 
(PGM), an internationally recognised 
organisation that verifies the suitability of 
drill bits for use in anchor fixing. To test drill 
bit life and durability, 1 million holes are 
drilled into 350 tonnes of concrete each 
year. If there is any variability in quality, it is 
detected before the products are delivered 
to the end user. All drill bits are certified to 
the latest ISO 9001:200 quality standards.

GUARANTEED TOUGH DRILL 
BITS, POINTS AND CHISELS
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DEWALT® professional accessories offer concrete and masonry drill bits for any task level. 
Whether it’s light duty, occasional use, heavy duty, or continuous use in the toughest 
concrete, DEWALT® offers the right accessory for the job.

DRILL BITS, POINTS  
AND CHISELS

SDS Max & Plus Drill Bits 
Specially engineered to offer extreme durability, 
multiplied performance and proven productivity.

SDS Max & Plus Drill Bits 
A maximised central core and solid two cutter head 
delivers a fast and efficient drilling speed.

SDS Max & Plus Hollow Drill Bits 
SDS Max and SDS Plus fitments match common rebar 
sizes for fast drilling into concrete with less dust.

Concrete Cores, Adapters,  
Points & Chisels
Designed for durability and high performance, even in 
the toughest of environments.

Masonry Drill Bits
Engineered with an anti-slip shank and a hardened 
steel body with core reinforcement for  
superior performance.

Standard Masonry Drill Bits
A versatile range of carbide tipped drill bits, ideal for 
masonry, concrete, natural and artificial stone.

Diamond Tile Drill Bits
Tough and hard wearing, these drill bits 

will cope with almost any hardness of tile.

Multi-material drill bits
Our range of multi-material drill bits offer versatility 
with  DEWALT® durability and reliability built in.
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CONCRETE DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
For drilling a wide variety of stone, 
masonry and concrete, including 
reinforced concrete. Ideal for accurate 
mechanical anchor installation.

FOR USE WITH
SDS MAX hammer drills.

                SDS MAX DRILL BITS

Cat. No. Diameter (mm) Total Length (mm) Working Length (mm) Qty 

DT60800-QZ 12 340 200 1
DT60801-QZ 12 400 260 1
DT60805-QZ 14 340 200 1
DT60806-QZ 14 540 400 1
DT60807-QZ 15 340 200 1
DT60809-QZ 16 340 200 1
DT60810-QZ 16 540 400 1
DT60811-QZ 18 340 200 1
DT60812-QZ 18 540 400 1
DT60813-QZ 19 340 200 1
DT60814-QZ 19 540 400 1
DT60815-QZ 19 670 550 1
DT60816-QZ 20 340 200 1
DT60817-QZ 20 540 400 1
DT60818-QZ 20 920 800 1
DT60819-QZ 22 340 200 1
DT60820-QZ 22 540 400 1
DT60821-QZ 22 920 800 1
DT60822-QZ 24 340 200 1
DT60823-QZ 24 540 400 1
DT60824-QZ 25 340 200 1
DT60825-QZ 25 540 400 1
DT60826-QZ 25 920 800 1
DT60827-QZ 26 340 200 1
DT60828-QZ 26 540 400 1
DT60829-QZ 28 380 250 1
DT60830-QZ 28 570 450 1
DT60831-QZ 28 670 550 1
DT60832-QZ 30 380 250 1
DT60833-QZ 30 570 450 1
DT60834-QZ 32 380 250 1
DT60835-QZ 32 570 450 1
DT60836-QZ 32 920 800 1
DT60837-QZ 35 380 250 1
DT60838-QZ 35 570 450 1
DT60839-QZ 35 670 550 1
DT60840-QZ 36 570 450 1
DT60841-QZ 38 380 250 1
DT60842-QZ 38 570 450 1
DT60843-QZ 38 670 550 1
DT60844-QZ 40 380 250 1
DT60845-QZ 40 570 450 1
DT60846-QZ 40 920 800 1
DT60847-QZ 42 570 450 1

WEAR MARK
Indicates that the holes you drill are the 
diameter you need - ideal for accurate 
mechanical anchor installation.

SINGLE PACKS

WEAR MARK

 

The wear mark is visible - this indicates that  
the bit is drilling a hole to the required diameter.

The wear mark is no longer visible - the bit has had extensive 
use, potentially compromising the diameter of the drilled hole.

OPTIMISED FLUTE DESIGN
Removes dust quickly from the hole for fast drilling.

FEATURES
IRON BLAST TECHNOLOGY™

 

High speed blasting strengthens the bit to reduce the risk of 
breakage.

Made in Germany.

UP TO 2X LIFE
Patented carbide tip geometry 
with 4 cutting edges breaks up 
hard concrete with ease.

REBAR STRIKE RESISTANT
Single-piece, Tungsten Carbide Tip stands 
up to high impact forces. Designed to 
resist breakage when striking rebar.

TOUGHCORE
Tapered core is thicker to increase 
strength and resist flute breaks 
especially when drilling deep holes.

INCREASED DURABILITY
High speed blasting strengthens the 
bit to reduce the risk of breakage.
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CONCRETE DRILL BITS

		  SDS MAX CARBIDE DRILL BITS

SPEED 
4 flute helix with maximum 
flute entry enables faster 
debris removal.

CORE REINFORCEMENT
For optimum impact and breakage 
stability. Enables more efficient energy 
transmission to the drill bit head. 

OPTIMUM IMPACT TRANSMISSION
Maximised central core enables more efficient 
energy transmission to the drill bit head.

CARBIDE TIP
The solid two cutter head is flanked by two  
individual cutting tips (16-52mm) delivering a fast and efficient  
drilling speed. These carbide tips and body are  
brazed together to create a strong and durable bond.

APPLICATIONS
�For drilling (reinforced) 
concrete, masonry, natural and 
artificial stone.

FOR USE WITH
SDS MAX concrete drill bits,  
(Hilti type F, G, or Y) for anchor, 
fixing or clearance holes in 
masonry, concrete, brick or 
block work.

Made in Germany.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Cutters Pack Qty.

DT9400-QZ 12 340 200 2 1
DT9401-QZ 12 540 400 2 1
DT9405-QZ 14 340 200 2 1
DT9406-QZ 14 540 400 2 1
DT9409-QZ 16 340 200 4 1
DT9410-QZ 16 540 400 4 1
DT9411-QZ 18 340 200 4 1
DT9412-QZ 18 540 400 4 1
DT9416-QZ 20 340 200 4 1
DT9417-QZ 20 540 400 4 1
DT9418-QZ 20 920 800 4 1
DT9419-QZ 22 340 200 4 1
DT9420-QZ 22 540 400 4 1
DT9421-QZ 22 920 800 4 1
DT9422-QZ 24 340 200 4 1
DT9423-QZ 24 540 400 4 1
DT9424-QZ 25 340 200 4 1
DT9425-QZ 25 540 400 4 1
DT9426-QZ 25 920 800 4 1
DT9428-QZ 26 540 400 4 1
DT9429-QZ 28 380 250 4 1
DT9430-QZ 28 570 450 4 1
DT9431-QZ 28 670 550 4 1
DT9433-QZ 30 570 450 4 1
DT9434-QZ 32 380 250 4 1
DT9435-QZ 32 570 450 4 1
DT9436-QZ 32 920 800 4 1
DT9438-QZ 35 570 450 4 1
DT9439-QZ 35 670 550 4 1
DT9440-QZ 36 570 450 4 1
DT9442-QZ 38 570 450 4 1
DT9445-QZ 40 570 450 4 1
DT9446-QZ 40 920 800 4 1
DT9447-QZ 42 570 450 4 1
DT9448-QZ 45 570 450 4 1
DT9449-QZ 50 570 450 4 1
DT9450-QZ 52 570 450 4 1
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HEADING

APPLICATIONS
Fast drilling into concrete with less  
dust. Ideal for interior applications.  
Less hole cleaning required. Please  
refer to anchor ETA for correct 
installation information.

FOR USE WITH
SDS MAX hammer drills.

Made in Germany.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Working length mm Total length mm Cutters Pack Qty.

DT60230-QZ 16 400 600 4 1
DT60231-QZ 18 400 600 4 1
DT60232-QZ 20 400 600 4 1
DT60233-QZ 24 400 600 4 1
DT60234-QZ 28 400 600 4 1
DT60235-QZ 32 400 600 4 1

		  SDS MAX HOLLOW DRILL BITS

AIRLOCK™ ADAPTOR
Connects directly to DEWALT's 
Airlock™ System forming a 
secure connection between 
bit and dust extractor

HOLLOW SHAFT
Vacuum assisted dust extraction means 
less dust, reduced resistance, faster 
drilling, and less hole cleaning. Fit with 
a M class vacuum to remove 98% of 
drilling dust from the drill tip area

SDS MAX
Compatible with  
SDS MAX fitment 
hammer drills

Y-CUTTER CARBIDE
For exact positioning of SDS MAX drill 
bit diameters, delivering accurate 
starting and durability

FAST DRILLING  
IN CONCRETE
Resistance is reduced  
as drilling dust is  
routed internally

CONCRETE DRILL BITS
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CONCRETE DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
Designed to drill through hard 
concrete and resist breakage  
when striking rebar.

FOR USE WITH
SDS PLUS fitment hammer  
drills (cordless and corded).

Made in Germany.

                SDS PLUS DRILL BITS

SINGLE PACKS 4 CUTTER HEAD CARBIDE (RESISTANCE WELDED)

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT8907-QZ 5 110 50 1
DT8908-QZ 5 160 100 1
DT8909-QZ 5 210 150 1
DT8910-QZ 5.5 110 50 1
DT8911-QZ 5.5 160 100 1
DT8912-QZ 6 110 50 1
DT8913-QZ 6 160 100 1
DT8914-QZ 6 210 150 1
DT8915-QZ 6 260 200 1
DT8916-QZ 6.5 160 100 1
DT8917-QZ 6.5 210 150 1
DT8918-QZ 6.5 260 200 1
DT8919-QZ 6.5 310 250 1
DT8920-QZ 7 160 100 1
DT8921-QZ 7 210 150 1
DT8922-QZ 8 110 50 1
DT8923-QZ 8 160 100 1
DT8924-QZ 8 210 150 1
DT8925-QZ 8 260 200 1
DT8926-QZ 8 310 250 1
DT8927-QZ 8 460 400 1
DT8928-QZ 10 160 100 1
DT8929-QZ 10 210 150 1
DT8930-QZ 10 260 200 1
DT8931-QZ 10 310 250 1
DT8932-QZ 10 460 400 1
DT8933-QZ 12 160 100 1
DT8934-QZ 12 200 150 1
DT8935-QZ 12 260 200 1
DT8936-QZ 12 310 250 1
DT8937-QZ 12 460 400 1
DT8938-QZ 14 160 100 1
DT8939-QZ 14 200 150 1
DT8940-QZ 14 260 200 1
DT8941-QZ 14 310 250 1
DT8942-QZ 14 460 400 1

WEAR MARK
Indicates that the holes you drill are the 
diameter you need - ideal for accurate 
mechanical anchor installation.

UP TO 2X LIFE
Proprietary Circulating Cutting 
Carbide design, offers more 
carbide surface area than 
previous 4 cutter design to 
increase wear resistance when 
drilling into concrete.

REBAR STRIKE RESISTANT
Ideal for drilling holes in concrete. 
Designed to resist breakage when 
striking rebar.

INCREASED DURABILITY
High speed blasting strengthens the 
bit to reduce the risk of breakage.
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HEADINGCONCRETE DRILL BITS

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT8950-QZ 5 110 50 10
DT8951-QZ 5 160 100 10
DT8955-QZ 6 110 50 10
DT8956-QZ 6 160 100 10
DT8957-QZ 6 210 150 10
DT8961-QZ 6.5 260 200 10
DT8965-QZ 8 160 100 10
DT8966-QZ 8 210 150 10
DT8967-QZ 10 160 100 10
DT8968-QZ 10 210 150 10
DT8969-QZ 10 260 200 10
DT8971-QZ 12 160 100 10
DT8972-QZ 12 200 150 10
DT8973-QZ 14 200 150 10

SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT8976-QZ 7 piece hammer drill bits in  
metal cassette

5 / 6 / 8 (110mm)  
6 / 8 / 10 / 12 (160mm)

DEPTH SETTER

Cat. No. Description

DT8933G-QZ 12 x 160mm, Depth Setter

SINGLE PACKS - 4 CUTTER HEAD (COPPER BRAZED)

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length  mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT9680-QZ 16 250 200 1
DT9681-QZ 16 450 400 1
DT9682-QZ 18 250 200 1
DT9683-QZ 18 450 400 1
DT9684-QZ 20 250 200 1
DT9685-QZ 20 450 400 1
DT9686-QZ 22 250 200 1
DT9687-QZ 22 450 400 1
DT9688-QZ 24 250 200 1
DT9689-QZ 24 450 400 1
DT9690-QZ 25 250 200 1
DT9691-QZ 25 450 400 1
DT9692-QZ 26 450 400 1
DT9693-QZ 28 250 200 1
DT9694-QZ 28 450 400 1
DT9695-QZ 30 250 200 1
DT9696-QZ 30 450 400 1
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CONCRETE DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
Ideal for fast drilling of anchor and plug holes in concrete.

FOR USE WITH
SDS PLUS hammer drills.

		  SDS PLUS 2 CUTTER

TOUGHCORE™*
Tapered central core increases stability and 
durability and increases breakage resistance.

2-STAGE HELIX*
Effective dust removal improves 
drilling performance.

WEAR MARK*
Indicates that the holes you drill are the 
diameter you need - ideal for accurate 
mechanical anchor installation.

*WEAR MARK, TOUGHCORE™ and 2-stage helix are not available on all SKUs - see distributor listing  
for details. The WEAR MARK is an indicator of the bit’s ability to drill a specified hole diameter.

WEAR MARK*

 

The wear mark is visible - this indicates 
that the bit is drilling a hole to the 
required diameter.

The wear mark is no longer visible -  
the bit has had extensive use, potentially 
compromising the diameter of the  
drilled hole.

2 STAGE HELIX*
This accelerates the removal 
of any concrete mill from 
the tip, reducing the working 
temperature and speeding  
up drilling.

FEATURES
TOUGHCORE™*
 

Adds strength and resistance when drilling 
deep holes with increased side loads.

Reduces flexing between the flute and 
shank, preventing bit fracturing.

HELIX

HELIX HELIX

Made in Germany.
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CONCRETE DRILL BITS

Cat. No. Diameter 
(mm)

Total 
Length 
(mm)

Working 
Length 
(mm)

2-stage 
Helix TOUGHCORE™ WEAR 

MARK Qty 

DT9625-QZ 3 135 75 1
DT9500-QZ 3.5 110 50 1
DT9501-QZ 3.5 135 75 1
DT9502-QZ 4 110 50 1
DT9503-QZ 4 160 100 1
DT9504-QZ 5 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9505-QZ 5 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9506-QZ 5 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9507-QZ 5 310 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9620-QZ 5 460 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9508-QZ 5.5 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9509-QZ 5.5 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9510-QZ 5.5 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9511-QZ 5.5 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9512-QZ 5.5 310 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9513-QZ 5.5 460 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9514-QZ 6 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9515-QZ 6 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9516-QZ 6 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9818-QZ 6 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9517-QZ 6 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9621-QZ 6 310 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9518-QZ 6 460 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9519-QZ 6.5 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9520-QZ 6.5 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9521-QZ 6.5 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9846-QZ 6.5 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9522-QZ 6.5 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9523-QZ 6.5 310 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9524-QZ 7 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9525-QZ 7 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9526-QZ 7 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9527-QZ 7 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9528-QZ 8 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9529-QZ 8 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9530-QZ 8 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9531-QZ 8 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9532-QZ 8 310 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9533-QZ 8 410 350 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9534-QZ 8 460 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9535-QZ 8 600 540 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9536-QZ 9 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9537-QZ 9 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9539-QZ 10 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9833-QZ 10 110 50 ✓ 1
DT9540-QZ 10 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9834-QZ 10 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9541-QZ 10 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9542-QZ 10 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9543-QZ 10 310 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9544-QZ 10 350 290 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9545-QZ 10 460 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9546-QZ 10 600 540 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9548-QZ 11 160 100 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9549-QZ 11 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9552-QZ 12 160 110 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9553-QZ 12 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9554-QZ 12 260 210 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9555-QZ 12 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9556-QZ 12 350 300 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9557-QZ 12 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9558-QZ 12 600 550 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9560-QZ 13 160 110 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9561-QZ 13 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9562-QZ 13 260 210 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9563-QZ 13 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9566-QZ 14 160 110 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9567-QZ 14 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9568-QZ 14 260 210 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9569-QZ 14 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9570-QZ 14 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9571-QZ 14 600 550 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9573-QZ 15 160 110 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9574-QZ 15 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9575-QZ 15 260 210 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9576-QZ 15 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9578-QZ 16 160 110 ✓ ✓ 1
DT9579-QZ 16 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9580-QZ 16 260 210 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9581-QZ 16 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9582-QZ 16 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9583-QZ 16 600 550 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Diameter 
(mm)

Total 
Length 
(mm)

Working 
Length 
(mm)

2-stage 
Helix TOUGHCORE™ WEAR 

MARK Qty 

DT9586-QZ 17 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9587-QZ 18 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9588-QZ 18 250 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9589-QZ 18 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9590-QZ 18 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9591-QZ 18 600 550 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9594-QZ 19 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9597-QZ 20 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9598-QZ 20 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9599-QZ 20 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9600-QZ 20 600 550 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9602-QZ 22 250 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9603-QZ 22 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9604-QZ 22 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9605-QZ 22 600 550 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9609-QZ 24 250 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9611-QZ 25 250 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9612-QZ 25 300 250 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9613-QZ 25 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9615-QZ 26 250 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9616-QZ 26 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1
DT9618-QZ 30 250 200 ✓ 1
DT9619-QZ 30 450 400 ✓ 1
DT9610-QZ 24 450 400 ✓ ✓ ✓ 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Diameter 
(mm)

Total 
Length 
(mm)

Working 
Length 
(mm)

2-stage 
Helix TOUGHCORE™ WEAR 

MARK Qty 

DT9800-QZ 5 110 50 ✓ 10
DT9803-QZ 5 160 100 ✓ ✓ 10
DT9806-QZ 5.5 110 50 ✓ 10
DT9812-QZ 6 110 50 ✓ 10
DT9814-QZ 6 110 50 ✓ 100
DT9815-QZ 6 160 100 ✓ ✓ 10
DT9817-QZ 6 160 100 ✓ ✓ 100
DT9826-QZ 8 110 50 ✓ 10
DT9827-QZ 8 160 100 ✓ ✓ 10
DT9828-QZ 8 160 100 ✓ ✓ 50
DT9830-QZ 8 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 10
DT9831-QZ 8 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 50
DT9835-QZ 10 160 100 ✓ ✓ 10
DT9837-QZ 10 210 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 10
DT9838-QZ 10 260 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ 10
DT9839-QZ 12 160 110 ✓ ✓ 10
DT9841-QZ 12 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 10
DT9842-QZ 12 260 210 ✓ ✓ ✓ 10
DT9844-QZ 14 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 10
DT9574G-QZ 15 200 150 ✓ ✓ ✓ 10

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. No. of Bits Bits x 110mm Diameter Bits x 160mm Diameter

DT9700-QZ 4 1 x 5mm, 1 x 6mm 1 x 8mm, 1 x 10mm

DT9701-QZ 7
1 x 5mm, 1 x 6mm,  

1 x 8mm
1 x 6mm,  1 x 8mm,  

1 x 10mm, 1 x 12mm

DT9702-QZ 4 -
1 x 5mm, 1 x 7mm,  
1 x 8mm, 1 x 10mm 

SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT9674-QZ 10 pack SDS PLUS Extreme® 2 Cutter drill bits 
plus thermal mug

6mm

DT9675-QZ 10 pack SDS PLUS Extreme® 2 Cutter drill bits 
plus thermal mug

7mm

EXTREME® 2 SDS-plus 

Cat. No. Description Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT70753-QZ 10pc SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 
2 Set

SDS-plus EXTREME® DEWALT 2 
masonry drill bits: 5mm x 110mm, 
6mm x 110mm x2, 6mm x 160mm x2, 
7mm x 160mm, 8mm x 160mm, 9mm 
x 160mm, 10mm x 160mm, 12mm 
x 160mm

110
160

4

DT7940-QZ 10pc SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus EXTREME® masonry drill 
bits mm: 5mm x 160mm, 5.5mm x 
160mm x3, 7mm x 160mm x3, 8mm 
x 160mm, 10mm x 160mm, 12mm 
x 160mm

160 8
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		  SDS PLUS HOLLOW DRILL BITS

SDS PLUS
Compatible with  
SDS PLUS fitment 
hammer drills AIRLOCK™ ADAPTOR

Connects directly to DEWALT's  
Airlock™ System forming a secure 
connection between bit  
and dust extractor

CONCRETE DRILL BITS

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Working length mm Total length mm Cutters Pack Qty.

DT60340-QZ 12 200 320 2 1
DT60341-QZ 14 250 370 2 1
DT60342-QZ 16 250 370 2 1
DT60343-QZ 18 250 370 2 1

HOLLOW SHAFT
Vacuum assisted dust extraction means 
less dust, reduced resistance, faster 
drilling, and less hole cleaning. Fit with 
a M class vacuum to remove 98% of 
drilling dust from the drill tip area

FAST DRILLING  
IN CONCRETE
Resistance is reduced as  
drilling dust is routed internally

APPLICATIONS
Fast drilling into concrete with less  
dust. Ideal for interior applications.  
Less hole cleaning required. Please  
refer to anchor ETA for correct 
installation information.

FOR USE WITH
SDS PLUS hammer drills.

Made in Germany.

2-CUTTER CARBIDE
For exact positioning of SDS PLUS 

drill bit diameters, delivering 
accurate starting and durability
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CONCRETE DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
Suitable for fast drilling of plug, 
anchor or clearance holes in 
masonry, stone, concrete 
and brick/block work.

FOR USE WITH
SDS PLUS hammer drills,  
(cordless and corded).

SDS PLUS FITMENT

CARBIDE TIP
Optimised drill head design 
with 2 cutting edges.

DURABILITY
Additional core reinforcement for optimum impact 
energy transmission and breakage stability.

FLUTE DESIGN
2 flute helix: specially developed drilling 
helix for efficient removal of dust

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT9630-QZ 4 110 50 1
DT9662-QZ 5 110 50 1
DT9631-QZ 5 160 100 1
DT9632-QZ 5 210 150 1
DT9633-QZ 5.5 160 100 1
DT9634-QZ 5.5 210 150 1
DT9663-QZ 6 110 50 1
DT9635-QZ 6 160 100 1
DT9636-QZ 6 210 150 1
DT9637-QZ 6.5 160 100 1
DT9638-QZ 6.5 210 150 1
DT9639-QZ 7 160 100 1
DT9640-QZ 7 210 150 1
DT9664-QZ 8 110 50 1
DT9641-QZ 8 160 100 1
DT9642-QZ 8 210 150 1
DT9643-QZ 8 310 250 1
DT9665-QZ 10 110 50 1
DT9644-QZ 10 160 100 1
DT9645-QZ 10 210 150 1
DT9646-QZ 10 310 250 1
DT9647-QZ 12 160 100 1
DT9648-QZ 12 210 150 1
DT9649-QZ 12 310 250 1
DT9650-QZ 14 160 100 1
DT9651-QZ 14 210 150 1
DT9652-QZ 14 310 250 1
DT9653-QZ 16 210 150 1
DT9654-QZ 16 460 400 1
DT9655-QZ 18 210 150 1
DT9656-QZ 18 460 400 1
DT9657-QZ 20 210 150 1
DT9658-QZ 20 460 400 1
DT9659-QZ 22 460 400 1
DT9660-QZ 24 460 400 1
DT9661-QZ 25 460 400 1

SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT60301-QZ 5 piece SDS PLUS drill bit 
set in plastic cassette 5 / 2x 6 / 8 / 10mm

DT60302-QZ 6 piece SDS PLUS drill bit 
set in plastic cassette 2x 6 / 2x 8 / 2x 10mm

DT9679-QZ 15 piece SDS PLUS drill 
bit and chisel set + 4 
chisels in aluminium case 

5 / 5.5 / 2x 6 / 7 / 2x 8 2x 10 / 12 / 14mm, 
Point Chisel 250mm, Flat Chisel 250mm x 20mm, 
Flat Chisel 250mm x 40mm x2

DT9670-QZ 15pc SDS PLUS Drill 
& Chisel Set in an 
Aluminium case

4mm x 110mm, 5mm x 110mm, 5.5mm x 110mm, 
6mm x 110mm, 6mm x 160mm, 7mm x 110mm, 
7mm x 160mm x2, 10mm x 160mm, 12mm x 
160mm, 14mm x 210mm, Point Chisel 250mm, 
Flat Chisel 250mm x 20mm, Flat Chisel 250mm 
x 40mm x2

DT60331-QZ 6pc SDS PLUS Drill and 
Chisel Set

SDS PLUS drill bits: 5.5mm x 160mm, 6mm x 
160mm, 7mm x 160mm, Point Chisel 250mm, 
Flat Chisel 250mm x 20mm, Flat Chisel 250mm 
x 40mm

MERCHANDISER SETS

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT9396-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Drilling Set  
(12 Set Counter Top Display)

SDS PLUS SDS PLUS masonry drill bits: 
5mm, 6mm x2, 8mm x2, 160mm

DT9397-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Drilling Set  
(12 Set Counter Top Display)

SDS PLUS SDS PLUS masonry drill bits: 
5.5mm x3, 7mm x2, 160mm

DT9398-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Drilling Set  
(12 Set Counter Top Display)

SDS PLUS masonry drill bits:  
5.5mm x3, 7mm x2, 110mm

DT9399-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Drilling Set  
(12 Set Counter Top Display)

SDS PLUS masonry drill bits:  
5mm, 6mm x2, 8mm x2, 110mm
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CONCRETE CORES and ADAPTERS

SDS MAX CORE CUTTERS

	 APPLICATIONS
	 For clean round holes in blocks, bricks and light concrete.

	 FOR USE WITH 
�	� For drilling holes in concrete or masonry   

from 65 to 125mm diameter.

	� To be used with heavy duty SDS MAX core drills  
in conjunction with a pilot bit.

SDS PLUS CORE CUTTERS

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For fitting drainage and water pipes, heating pipes,  

switches, junction and distribution boxes. 

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� To be used with light duty SDS PLUS core drills,  

must be used with a pilot bit.

SDS MAX SINGLE PIECE CARBIDE CORE BITS

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For fitting drainage and water pipes, heating pipes,  

switches,  junction and distribution boxes. 

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� To be used with SDS MAX drills,  

must be used with a pilot bit.

 	

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT6830-QZ SDS MAX to SDS PLUS 1
DT7030-QZ SDS PLUS 1/2” x 20 UNF (chuck adapter) 1

CORE ADAPTERS AND PILOT BITS

Cat. No. Description Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6770-QZ Adapter SDS MAX 180 1
DT6771-QZ Adapter SDS MAX 400 1
DT6772-QZ Pilot drill 12mm 155 1

CARBIDE CORE CUTTERS - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6762-QZ 65 107 1
DT6763-QZ 80 107 1
DT6766-QZ 125 107 1

CORE BITS AND PILOT DRILLS - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Ø Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6750-QZ Adapter SDS PLUS 110 1 1
DT6751-QZ Adapter SDS PLUS 300 1 1
DT6753-QZ Pilot drill bit 9mm 120 1 1

CORE BITS AND PILOT DRILLS - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Ø Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6789-QZ SDS MAX core drill bit 68 300 1
DT6784-QZ SDS MAX core drill bit 80 300 1
DT6785-QZ Replacement pilot drill 12 128 1

CARBIDE CORE CUTTERS - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6745-QZ 68 72 1
DT6747-QZ 80 72 1
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CONCRETE POINTS and CHISELS

	 POINTS and CHISELS

	 SDS MAX POINTS and CHISELS

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For heavy duty chiselling, chanelling and demolition tasks in  

concrete/rebar and hard stone.

	� The XLR chisels combined with DEWALT® demoltion hammers 
are ideal for even the toughest environments.

SPEED/PRODUCTIVITY 
Optimised tip geometry 
maintain breaking speed

WEAR RESISTANT
Strong, wear resistant steel to 
maintain impact face longer

LIFE/PRODUCTIVITY
High durability shock resistant 
steel minimises breakage and  
increases durability

STEEL POINTS AND CHISELS
Fully hardened steel point/chisel face for high wear resistance and 
increased productivity. The special 'Stay Sharp' chisel tip ensures a long-
lasting sharpness of the chisel and thus an extended durability.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Width mm Length mm Pack Qty.

DT6888-QZ Pointed chisel - 300 1
DT6889-QZ Pointed chisel - 400 1
DT6811-QZ Flat chisel  25 300 1
DT6812-QZ Flat chisel  25 400 1
DT6818-QZ Flat chisel  50 400 1
DT6980-QZ Pointed chisel 75 400 1
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CONCRETE POINTS and CHISELS

SDS MAX POINTS and CHISELS

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For heavy duty chiselling, channelling, and demolition tasks in 

concrete, stone (medium hardness), floor and wall tiles, general 
masonry and mortar.

	� FEATURES AND BENEFITS
	� Specially toughened steel and micro-processor controlled  

heat treatment ensures consistent tough bits with long life.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Width mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6820-QZ Pointed chisel - 300 1
DT6821-QZ Pointed chisel  - 400 1
DT8087-QZ Pointed chisel  - 600 1
DT6822-QZ Flat chisel 25 300 1
DT6823-QZ Flat chisel 25 400 1
DT6824-QZ Flat chisel  50 360 1
DT6825-QZ Flat chisel 80 300 1
DT8088-QZ Flat chisel 25 600 1
DT6826-QZ Hollow chisel 26 300 1
DT6834-QZ Flat chisel  80 300 1
DT6837-QZ TCT comb chisel 38 280 1
DT6838-QZ Bush hammer 45 240 1
DT8090-QZ Clay spade 110 400 1
DT8091-QZ Asphalt cutter 90 400 1
DT8093-QZ Earth rod driver 16.5 260 1
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CONCRETE POINTS and CHISELS

	 SDS PLUS POINTS and CHISELS

SDS PLUS FITMENT POINTS and CHISELS

	 APPLICATIONS
	� Suitable for use in SDS PLUS hammer drills, with rotation stop  

for light chiselling applications in plaster, masonry, tiles etc. 

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 SDS PLUS hammer drills.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Width mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6978-QZ Pointed chisel - 300 1
DT6979-QZ Flat chisel 20 300 1
DT6984-QZ Flat chisel  40 300 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Width mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT6801-QZ Pointed chisel - 250 1
DT6802-QZ Flat chisel 20 250 1
DT6803-QZ Flat chisel  40 250 1
DT6804-QZ Flat chisel 22 250 1
DT6805-QZ Hollow chisel 22 240 1
DT6806-QZ Flat chisel 50 250 1
DT6810-QZ HM-joints chisel 32 200 1
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CONCRETE POINTS and CHISELS

HEXAGONAL SHANK POINTS and CHISELS

19mm HEX CHISELS

Cat. No. Description Width mm Length mm Pack Qty.

DT6940-QZ Pointed - 400 1
DT6942-QZ Flat 25 400 1
DT6943-QZ Flat 25 600 1
DT6945-QZ Flat 60 450 1

30mm HEX CHISELS

Cat. No. Description Width mm Length mm Pack Qty.

DT6808-QZ Pointed - 410 1
DT6809-QZ Spade 36 420 1

28mm HEX CHISELS

Cat. No. Description Width mm Length mm Pack Qty.

DT6927-QZ Hexagon point - 400 1
DT6928-QZ Spade 140 584 1
DT6929-QZ Cold chisel 32 521 1
DT6932-QZ Scaling tool 75 521 1
DT6934-QZ Steel asphalt cutter 127 445 1

HEX
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CONCRETE POINTS and CHISELS

SDS PLUS FITMENT DRILLING and CHISELLING SETS

DRILLING AND CHISELING SETS

Cat. No. Description

DT60330-QZ 3 piece set:  
250mm point chisel 
20mm x 250 and 40mm x 250mm flat chisel 

DT9679-QZ
15 Piece SDS PLUS drill bit and chisel set in aluminium case 
5, 5.5, 6, 6, 7, 8, 8, 10, 10, 12, 14mm 4 chisels

DT60331-QZ
6pc SDS PLUS Drill and Chisel Set 
SDS PLUS drill bits: 5.5mm x 160mm, 6mm x 160mm, 7mm x 160mm, Point 
Chisel 250mm, Flat Chisel 250mm x 20mm, Flat Chisel 250mm x 40mm

DT9670-QZ

15pc SDS PLUS Drill & Chisel Set in an Aluminium case 
Contents: 4mm x 110mm, 5mm x 110mm, 5.5mm x 110mm, 6mm x 
110mm, 6mm x 160mm, 7mm x 110mm, 7mm x 160mm x2, 10mm x 
160mm, 12mm x 160mm, 14mm x 210mm, Point Chisel 250mm,  
Flat Chisel 250mm x 20mm, Flat Chisel 250mm x 40mm x2
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MASONRY DRILL BITS

		   MASONRY

ANTI-SLIP SHANK
Three milled clamping surfaces 
prevent rotation of the  
drill bit in the chuck.

HARDENED STEEL BODY
With core reinforcement and a large-volume 
machined spiral. For maximum tensile strength 
combined with high drilling speeds in the hardest 
concrete and masonry

UNIQUE HARD METAL
With low-stress high-temperature copper 
soldering, optimised for maximum 
durability and break-out safety

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT6695-XJ 3 110 70 1
DT6671-XJ 4 75 50 1
DT6672-XJ 5 85 50 1
DT6673-XJ 5 150 100 1
DT6674-XJ 5.5 85 50 1
DT6675-XJ 6 100 60 1
DT6676-XJ 6 150 100 1
DT6677-XJ 6 200 150 1
DT6678-XJ 6.5 100 60 1
DT6679-XJ 6.5 150 100 1
DT6680-XJ 7 100 60 1
DT6681-XJ 7 150 100 1
DT6682-XJ 8 120 80 1
DT6683-XJ 8 200 150 1
DT6684-XJ 9 120 80 1
DT6685-XJ 10 120 80 1
DT6686-XJ 10 200 150 1
DT6687-XJ 12 150 100 1
DT6688-XJ 12 200 150 1
DT6689-XJ 13 150 100 1
DT6690-XJ 14 150 100 1
DT6691-XJ 14 200 150 1
DT6692-XJ 16 150 100 1
DT6693-XJ 16 200 150 1

SETS

Cat. No. Description mm

DT6956-QZ 5 piece set in plastic cassette 4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10mm
DT70712-QZ 19 piece set in small ToughCase™  

with EXTREME® masonry drill bits 
Bits 25mm: 4x Ph2, 4x Pz2 
       50mm: Ph2, Pz2, SL5.5
Magnetic holder

4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8mm

APPLICATIONS
Typically used for drilling anchor, 
plastic plug, fixing or pipework 
clearance holes.

Suitable for masonry, brick, stone, 
tiles and light concrete.

FOR USE WITH 
Percussion drills and cordless 
hammer drills.

Made in Germany.
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MASONRY DRILL BITS

STANDARD PERCUSSION

	� FEATURES  
AND BENEFITS
•	�Rotary/percussion masonry  

drill bit 130° Douglas form 
carbide tip.

•	�Shank diameter of drill bits  
10-13mm is reduced to 9.5mm.

•	�Shank diameter of drill bits larger 
than 13mm is reduced  
to 12.7mm.

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For drilling into concrete, masonry, 

natural and artificial stone,  
brick, etc

	 FOR USE WITH
	� Heavy duty corded and cordless 

hammer drills.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT6500-QZ 3 60 28 1
DT6504-QZ 4 75 38 1
DT6505-QZ 5 85 44 1
DT6552-QZ 5 150 82 1
DT6502-QZ 5.5 85 44 1
DT6506-QZ 6 100 54 1
DT6556-QZ 6 150 82 1
DT6606-QZ 6 200 135 1
DT6503-QZ 6.5 100 54 1
DT6507-QZ 7 100 54 1
DT6557-QZ 7 150 82 1
DT6508-QZ 8 120 67 1
DT6558-QZ 8 150 82 1
DT6608-QZ 8 200 135 1
DT6708-QZ 8 400 230 1
DT6509-QZ 9 120 67 1
DT6510-QZ 10 120 67 1
DT6560-QZ 10 150 80 1
DT6610-QZ 10 200 135 1
DT6710-QZ 10 400 230 1
DT6732-QZ 10 600 400 1
DT6562-QZ 12 150 82 1
DT6612-QZ 12 200 135 1
DT6712-QZ 12 400 230 1
DT6733-QZ 12 600 400 1
DT6563-QZ 13 150 82 1
DT6564-QZ 14 150 82 1
DT6714-QZ 14 400 230 1
DT6566-QZ 16 150 82 1
DT6716-QZ 16 400 230 1
DT6718-QZ 18 400 230 1
DT6720-QZ 20 400 230 1

SETS

Cat. No. Description

DT6952-QZ 5 piece set in plastic cassette 4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10mm
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DIAMOND TILE DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
�Clean concentric holes in all wall 
and floor tiles (up to and including 
Class 5 hardness), porcelain, 
marble, granite and slate. 

�Ideal for installing fixtures and 
fittings in bathrooms and kitchens.

FOR USE WITH 
Corded and cordless drills.

		   DIAMOND TILE DRILL BITS

ROUNDED SHANK 
For mounting in quick-
clamping chuck.

�WATER BEARING HELIX 
Open head design helps more 
effective cooling with water.

�EJECTION SLOT
Enables easy removal of material 
‘core’ after drilling in deeper tiles.

�DIAMOND GRIT EDGED HEAD
Tough and hard wearing, enables 
‘easy start’ drilling at 45° into 
material and copes with almost any 
hardness of tile.

�

ROBUST DIAMOND CUT
Resistant and extremely hard. Allows easy 
drilling into the material at 45° and suitable for 
almost all degrees of hardness of ceramic tile.

DIAMOND DRILL BITS - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Pack Qty.

DT6037-QZ 5 1
DT6038-QZ 6 1
DT6039-QZ 7 1
DT6040-QZ 8 1
DT6041-QZ 10 1
DT6042-QZ 12 1
DT6043-QZ 15 1
DT6044-QZ 20 1
DT6045-QZ 25 1

SETS

Cat. No. Description Size mm

DT6046-QZ 5 piece set diamond tile drill bits  
in plastic box with water supply system

5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 10mm

DT6047-QZ Water supply system for diamond tip drill  
bits for ceramics and granite
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MULTI MATERIAL DRILL BITS

MULTI MATERIAL DRILL BITS

	� FEATURES  
AND BENEFITS
•	�CrNiMo steel for optimal power transmission  

and breakage stability even in the  
toughest applications.  

•	�Carbide tip with unique 120° tip grind for  
maximum sharpness, faster drilling and  
extended life.

•	�Robust diamond cut. 
•	�Resistant and extremely hard.
•	�Allows easy drilling into the material at 45°  

and suitable for almost all degrees of  
hardness of ceramic tile.

•	�Anti slip shank with 3 milled clamping  
surfaces prevent rotation of the drill bit  
in the chuck.

	 APPLICATIONS
	� Suitable for wood, plastics,  

mild steel and non ferrous  
metals and masonry.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

IMPACT READY MULTI MATERIAL DRILL BITS 

	 FEATURES 
	 AND BENEFITS

•	�Carbide head design allows  
faster drilling and longer durability. 

	 APPLICATIONS
	� Suitable for wood, plastics,  

concrete, brick, light building  
materials, multi-layer materials  
and masonry. 

	 FOR USE WITH  
	� Drills and hammer drills (cordless  

and corded). Impact drivers and  
screwdrivers with bit holder  
or chuck.

I 

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT6515-QZ 3 113 83 1
DT6516-QZ 3.5 113 83 1
DT6517-QZ 4 103 73 1
DT6518-QZ 5 113 83 1
DT6527-QZ 5.5 113 83 1
DT6528-QZ 5.5 200 170 1
DT6519-QZ 6 123 93 1
DT6529-QZ 6 200 170 1
DT6520-QZ 6.5 123 93 1
DT6530-QZ 6.5 200 170 1
DT6521-QZ 7 123 93 1
DT6522-QZ 8 134 104 1
DT6531-QZ 8 200 170 1
DT6523-QZ 9 134 104 1
DT6524-QZ 10 134 104 1
DT6533-QZ 10 200 170 1
DT6525-QZ 12 153 123 1
DT6526-QZ 13 160 130 1

SET

Cat. No. Description Ø mm Pack Qty.

DT60099-QZ 5 piece set Impact Ready  
multi-purpose drill bits

4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 8mm 5

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT60000-QZ 4 152 100 1
DT60001-QZ 5 152 100 1
DT60003-QZ 6 152 100 1
DT60004-QZ 8 152 100 1
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METAL DRILL BITS

Engineered to match the DEWALT® standard of drilling tools, our extensive 
range of metal drill bits offer versatility, high performance and reliability.

Cobalt Alloy Steel   
Made with 5% cobalt content for maximum 
temperature resistance and wear resistance.

HSS-G High Performance
High-performance, high-speed steel (HSS) 
manufactured to DIN 33 for longer life.

HSS-R High Performance
Non alloyed black oxide precision ground twist drill bit 
for rapid drilling, long life and excellent concentricity.

BLACK & GOLD
Made with a special black & gold coating to prevent 
rust and a tapered web design reduces the risk  
of breakage.

Impact Tap Drill BIts  
For fast drilling and tapping of holes in one application.

Step Drill Bits 
Choose titanium round shank bits or Quick Change 
Impact bits for drilling and enlarging holes in metal 
from 4mm to 34mm.

HSS-G
Ground drill bit made of one piece for an increased 
resistance to breakage and clean holes.

2
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METAL DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
Suitable for portable or stationary 
drilling of high alloy content steels 
and metals with a tensile strength 
up to 1100N/mm2 e.g. heat and 
acid proof steel, cast iron, bronze, 
welded seams, stainless and 
chrome nickel steels.

FOR USE WITH 
Corded and cordless drills.

Made in Germany.

		  COBALT ALLOY STEEL

STRONG CENTRAL CORE
Increasing in thickness towards the 
chuck, the central core improves 
fracture stability, particularly in freehand 
use (4.8mm diameter and up). 

FASTER DRILLING
The optimised tip and flute geometry delivers  
4 x the penetration speed (vs HSS-R). It also 
removes debris faster and reduces heat build up.

LONG LASTING
5% cobalt content  
maintains a sharper cutting 
edge and delivers 4 x longer 
life (vs HSS-R).

NO-SLIP SHANK
Spin proof 3 sided shaft for optimal 
grip in drill chuck (diameters 5mm 
and above only).

NO-WALK TIP
The ‘no walk’ tip allows for easier 
penetration of all surfaces (5mm and 
above). Cleaner, more accurate, burr-free 
holes due to recessed cutting wings.

SIZE INDICATORS
Away from abrasion and, located outside 
of grip zone, positioning ensures easy 
readability (from 5mm diameter and up).

PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT4958-QZ 1 34 12 2
DT4959-QZ 1.5 40 18 2
DT4900-QZ 2 49 24 2
DT4901-QZ 2.5 57 30 2
DT4902-QZ 3 61 33 2
DT4960-QZ 3.3 65 36 2
DT4903-QZ 3.5 70 39 2
DT4904-QZ 4 75 43 2
DT4961-QZ 4.2 75 43 1
DT4905-QZ 4.5 80 47 1
DT4906-QZ 5 86 52 1
DT4907-QZ 5.5 93 57 1
DT4908-QZ 6 93 57 1
DT4909-QZ 6.5 101 63 1
DT4910-QZ 6.8 109 66 1
DT4911-QZ 7 109 69 1
DT4962-QZ 7.5 109 66 1
DT4912-QZ 8 117 75 1
DT4963-QZ 8.5 117 75 1
DT4913-QZ 9 125 81 1
DT4964-QZ 9.5 125 78 1
DT4914-QZ 10 133 87 1
DT4965-QZ 10.5 133 87 1
DT4915-QZ 11 142 94 1
DT4966-QZ 11.5 142 91 1
DT4916-QZ 12 151 101 1
DT4967-QZ 12.5 151 98 1
DT4917-QZ 13 151 101 1
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METAL DRILL BITS

COBALT ALLOY STEEL

SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT4956-QZ 6 piece set of metal drills HSS-Co  
in plastic cassette

2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 8mm

DT5936-QZ 19pc Cobalt Drilling Set Cobalt metal drill bits: 1, 1.5, 
2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5mm x 
86mm, 5.5mm x 93mm, 6mm x 
93mm, 6.5mm x 101mm, 7mm 
x 109mm, 7.5mm x 109mm, 
8mm x 117mm, 8.5mm x 
117mm, 9mm x 125mm, 9.5mm 
x 125mm, 10mm x 133mm

DT4957-QZ 29 piece of metal drills HSS-Co  
in index cassette

1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5  
3 / 3.2 / 3.3 / 3.5 
4 / 4.2 / 4.5 / 4.8 
5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5 
7 / 7.5 / 8 / 8.5  
9 / 9.5 / 10 / 10.5 / 11 / 11.5 
12 / 12.5 / 13mm

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT4918-QZ 2 49 24 10
DT4919-QZ 2.5 57 30 10
DT4920-QZ 3 61 33 10
DT4921-QZ 3.2 65 36 10
DT4922-QZ 3.3 65 36 10
DT4923-QZ 3.5 70 39 10
DT4924-QZ 4 75 43 10
DT4925-QZ 4.1 75 43 10
DT4926-QZ 4.2 75 43 10
DT4927-QZ 4.5 80 47 10
DT4928-QZ 4.8 86 52 10
DT4929-QZ 5 86 52 10
DT4930-QZ 5.1 86 52 10
DT4931-QZ 5.2 86 52 10
DT4932-QZ 5.5 93 57 10
DT4933-QZ 6 93 57 10
DT4934-QZ 6.5 101 63 10
DT4935-QZ 6.8 109 66 10
DT4936-QZ 7 109 69 10
DT4937-QZ 7.5 109 66 10
DT4938-QZ 8 117 75 10
DT4939-QZ 8.5 117 75 10
DT4940-QZ 9 125 81 10
DT4941-QZ 9.5 125 81 10
DT4942-QZ 10 133 87 10
DT4943-QZ 10.2 133 87 10
DT4944-QZ 10.5 133 87 5
DT4945-QZ 11 142 94 5
DT4946-QZ 11.5 142 91 5
DT4947-QZ 12 151 101 5
DT4948-QZ 12.5 151 98 5
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METAL DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
Suitable for portable drilling of 
steel, alloyed and non-alloyed 
up to 900 N/mm2. 

FOR USE WITH
Corded or cordless drills.

		  2 HSS-G

STRONG CENTRAL CORE
Innovative tapered web greatly reduces 
breakage. Gold ferrous oxide coating prevents 
overheating for longer bit life.

NO-SLIP SHANK
With 3 flat sides eliminates slipping 
in the chuck (diameters 5.0mm and 
above only).

NO-WALK TIP
Easy starting on curved surfaces. 
Cleaner, more accurate, burr-free  
holes due to recessed cutting wings.

�INCREASED DURABILITY AND SPEED
Up to 50% stronger (vs HSS-R). 
Up to 4X faster drilling (vs HSS-R).	
	

PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT5034-QZ 1 34 12 2
DT5035-QZ 1.5 40 18 2
DT5036-QZ 2 49 24 2
DT5037-QZ 2.5 57 30 2
DT5038-QZ 3 61 33 2
DT5039-QZ 3.2 65 36 2
DT5040-QZ 3.3 65 36 2
DT5041-QZ 3.5 70 39 2
DT5042-QZ 4 75 43 2
DT5063-QZ 4.1 75 43 1
DT5043-QZ 4.2 75 43 1
DT5044-QZ 4.5 80 46 1
DT5045-QZ 4.8 86 46 1
DT5046-QZ 5 86 46 1
DT5047-QZ 5.5 93 57 1
DT5048-QZ 6 93 57 1
DT5049-QZ 6.5 101 58 1
DT5067-QZ 6.8 109 66 1
DT5050-QZ 7 109 66 1
DT5051-QZ 7.5 109 66 1
DT5052-QZ 8 117 72 1
DT5053-QZ 8.5 117 72 1
DT5054-QZ 9 125 78 1
DT5055-QZ 9.5 125 78 1
DT5056-QZ 10 133 84 1
DT5057-QZ 10.5 133 84 1
DT5058-QZ 11 142 91 1
DT5059-QZ 11.5 142 91 1
DT5060-QZ 12 151 98 1
DT5061-QZ 12.5 151 98 1
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METAL DRILL BITS

		  2 HSS-G

SETS

Cat. No. Description and Contents Ø mm

DT70710-QZ 13 piece set in small ToughCase™  
with EXTREME® 2 HSS-G Metal Drill Bits

1.5 / 2 / 2.5 
3 / 3.2 / 3.5 
4 / 4.5 / 5 / 5.5 
6 / 6.5 / 7mm 

DT70711-QZ 19 piece set in small ToughCase™ 
with EXTREME® 2 HSS-G metal drill bits 
drill bits 25mm: 4x Ph2, 4x Pz2 
50mm: Ph2, Pz2, SL5.5 
Magnetic holder

2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 8mm

DT7926-XJ 29 piece set in index cassette with 
EXTREME® 2 HSS-G metal drill bits

1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5  
3 / 3.2 / 3.3 / 3.5   
4 / 4.2 / 4.5 / 4.8  
5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5 / 7 / 7.5  
8 / 8.5 / 9 / 9.5 / 10 / 10.5  
11 / 11.5 /  
12 / 12.5 / 13mm

DT70756-QZ 36 piece set in small ToughCase™  
with EXTREME® 2 HSS-G metal drills 
drill bits 25mm: �Pz1 / 2x Pz2 / Pz3 /  

Ph1 / Ph2 / Ph3 /  
T20 / T25

              50mm: Pz2 / Ph2

              70mm: T20 / T25

Magnetic holder (60mm)

1 / 1.5 
2 / 2.5 
3 / 3.2 / 3.3 / 3.5 
4 / 4.2 / 4.5 / 4.8 
5 / 5.5  
6 / 6.5  
7 / 7.5 
8  
10  
12mm

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT5535-QZ 1 34 12 10
DT5536-QZ 1.5 40 18 10
DT5537-QZ 2 49 24 10
DT5538-QZ 2.5 57 30 10
DT5539-QZ 3 61 33 10
DT5540-QZ 3.2 65 36 10
DT5541-QZ 3.3 65 36 10
DT5542-QZ 3.5 70 39 10
DT5543-QZ 4 75 43 10
DT5566-QZ 4.1 75 43 10
DT5544-QZ 4.2 75 43 10
DT5545-QZ 4.5 80 46 10
DT5546-QZ 4.8 86 46 10
DT5547-QZ 5 86 46 10
DT5567-QZ 5.1 86 46 10
DT5568-QZ 5.2 86 46 10
DT5548-QZ 5.5 93 57 10
DT5549-QZ 6 93 57 10
DT5550-QZ 6.5 101 58 10
DT5551-QZ 7 109 66 10
DT5552-QZ 7.5 109 66 10
DT5553-QZ 8 117 72 10
DT5554-QZ 8.5 117 72 10
DT5555-QZ 9 125 78 10
DT5556-QZ 9.5 125 78 10
DT5557-QZ 10 133 84 10
DT5558-QZ 10.5 133 84 10
DT5559-QZ 11 142 91 10
DT5560-QZ 11.5 142 91 10
DT5561-QZ 12 151 98 10
DT5562-QZ 12.5 151 98 10
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METAL DRILL BITS

HSS-G HIGH PERFORMANCE

	� FEATURES  
AND BENEFITS
•	�Special steel made from  

high-performance, high-speed 
steel (HSS) manufactured to 
DIN 33 for longer life.

•	�Spiral groove ground from solid 
stock right hand cutting, type N 
flute, precision ground at 118° 
point angle. Drills above 13mm 
(1/2") have a shank reduced  
to 12.7mm.

•	�Milled shaft. Drill bit diameter 
over 13mm manufactured with 
shaft milled at 12.7mm.

•	�Precision ground twist for rapid 
drilling, long life and excellent 
concentricity. Diameter  
tolerance to H8.

	� APPLICATIONS
	� Suitable for portable or stationary 

drilling in steel cast steel, alloyed 
and non-alloyed material, grey 
cast-iron, spherical-graphite cast 
iron, sintered iron, nickel, brass etc 
up to 900N/mm2.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT5921-QZ 10 piece set in plastic case 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10mm
DT5922-QZ 13 piece set in plastic case  1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3.2 / 3 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.5  

2x 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5mm

DT5923-QZ 19 piece set in plastic case 1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.5 
5 / 5.5, 6, 6.5 / 7 / 7.5 / 8 / 8.5 
9 / 9.5 / 10mm

DT5929-QZ 29 piece set in plastic case 1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 3.2 / 3.3 / 3.5  
4 / 4.2 / 4.5 / 4.8, 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5  
7 / 7.5 / 8 / 8.5 / 9 / 9.5 / 10 / 10.5 
11 / 11.5 / 12 / 12.5 / 13mm

PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT5201-QZ 1 34 12 2
DT5202-QZ 1.5 40 18 2
DT5203-QZ 2 49 24 2
DT5204-QZ 2.5 57 30 2
DT5205-QZ 3 61 33 2
DT5206-QZ 3.2 65 36 2
DT5208-QZ 3.5 70 39 2
DT5209-QZ 4 75 43 2
DT5211-QZ 4.2 75 43 1
DT5212-QZ 4.5 80 47 1
DT5213-QZ 4.8 86 52 1
DT5214-QZ 5 86 52 1
DT5215-QZ 5.5 93 57 1
DT5216-QZ 6 93 57 1
DT5217-QZ 6.5 101 63 1
DT5218-QZ 7 109 69 1
DT5219-QZ 8 117 75 1
DT5220-QZ 8.5 117 75 1
DT5221-QZ 9 125 81 1
DT5222-QZ 10 133 87 1
DT5224-QZ 11 142 94 1
DT5226-QZ 12 151 101 1
DT5227-QZ 13 151 101 1
DT5228-QZ 14 160 108 1
DT5229-QZ 15 169 114 1
DT5230-QZ 16 178 120 1

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT5301-QZ 1 34 12 10
DT5311-QZ 2 49 24 10
DT5321-QZ 3 61 33 10
DT5332-QZ 4 75 43 10
DT5342-QZ 5 86 52 10
DT5352-QZ 6 93 57 10
DT5362-QZ 7 109 69 10
DT5372-QZ 8 117 75 10
DT5377-QZ 8.5 117 75 10
DT5382-QZ 9 125 81 10
DT5387-QZ 9.5 125 81 10
DT5392-QZ 10 133 87 10
DT5393-QZ 10.5 133 87 10
DT5394-QZ 11 142 94 5
DT5396-QZ 12 151 101 5
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METAL DRILL BITS

HSS-R HIGH PERFORMANCE

	 FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	�Non alloyed black oxide precision ground twist drill bit for 

rapid drilling, long life and excellent concentricity.
•	�Ground from solid stock right hand cutting, type N flute, 

precision ground 118° point angle.			 

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� Portable or stationary drilling in steel, alloyed and non  

alloyed material, cast iron, sintered iron, nickel, brass, etc.  
(up to 900N/mm2).

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT5911-QZ 10 piece set in plastic case  1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10mm
DT5912-QZ 13 piece set in plastic case  1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3.2 / 3 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.5 / 2x 

5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5mm
DT5913-QZ 19 piece set in plastic case 1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.5  

5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5 / 7 / 7.5 / 8 / 8.5 
9 / 9.5 / 10mm

DT5930-QZ 29 piece set in plastic case 1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 3.2 / 3.3 / 3.5  
4 / 4.2 / 4.5 / 4.8 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5  
7 / 7.5 / 8 / 8.5 / 9 / 9.5 / 10 / 10.5   
11 / 11.5 / 12 / 12.5 / 13mm

PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT5101-QZ 1 34 12 10
DT5106-QZ 1.5 40 18 10
DT5110-QZ 2 49 24 10
DT5116-QZ 2.5 57 30 10
DT5121-QZ 3 61 33 10
DT5123-QZ 3.2 65 36 10
DT5124-QZ 3.25 70 39 10
DT5127-QZ 3.5 75 43 10
DT5132-QZ 4 75 43 10
DT5134-QZ 4.2 80 47 10
DT5137-QZ 4.5 86 52 10
DT5142-QZ 5 86 52 10
DT5147-QZ 5.5 93 57 10
DT5152-QZ 6 93 57 10
DT5157-QZ 6.5 101 63 10
DT5162-QZ 7 109 69 10
DT5167-QZ 7.5 109 69 10
DT5172-QZ 8 117 75 10
DT5177-QZ 8.5 117 75 10
DT5182-QZ 9 125 81 10
DT5191-QZ 10 133 87 5
DT5193-QZ 10.5 133 87 5
DT5194-QZ 11 133 87 5
DT5196-QZ 12 151 101 5
DT5197-QZ 12.5 151 101 5
DT5198-QZ 13 151 101 5
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METAL DRILL BITS
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METAL DRILL BITS

BLACK & GOLD HSS-G DRILL BITS

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT20510-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 3pc 1mm
DT20511-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 3pc 1.5mm
DT20512-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 3pc 2mm
DT20513-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 3pc 2.5mm
DT20514-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 3mm
DT20515-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 3.2mm
DT20516-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 3.5mm
DT20517-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 4mm
DT20518-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 4.2mm
DT20519-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 4.5mm
DT20520-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 5mm
DT20521-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 5.5mm
DT20522-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 6mm
DT20523-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 6.5mm
DT20524-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 7mm
DT20525-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 7.5mm
DT20526-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 8mm
DT20527-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 8.5mm
DT20528-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 9mm
DT20529-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 9.5mm
DT20530-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 10mm
DT20531-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 10.5mm
DT20532-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 11mm
DT20533-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 11.5mm
DT20534-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 12mm
DT20535-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 12.5mm
DT20536-QZ Black Gold HSS Drill Bit 13mm

SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT70727-QZ 14pc 1 / 1.5 x2 / 2 x2 / 2.5 / 3 x2 / 3.5 / 4 x2 / 5 / 6 / 8mm
DT70728-QZ 19pc 1 / 1.5 / 2 x2 / 2.5 x2 / 3 x2 / 3.5 x2 / 4 x2 / 5 x2 /  

5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 10mm
DT70729-QZ 23pc 1 x2 / 1.5 x2, / 2 x2 / 2.5 x2 / 3 x2 / 3.5 x2 / 4 x2 /  

4.5 / 5 x2 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12mm
DT70755-QZ 21pc 1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 /  3.2 / 3.3 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.2 / 4.5 /  

4.8 / 5 /  5.5 / 6 /  6.5 / 7 / 7.5 /  8 / 10 / 12mm

APPLICATIONS
For clean, accurate holes in steel, 
alloyed and non-alloyed sheet 
metal. Also ideal for basic drilling 
applications in wood, plastic and 
other thin materials.

FOR USE WITH
Corded and cordless drills

NO SPIN SHANK 
With 3 flat sides, eliminates 
slipping in the chuck

TOUGHCORE™

Tapered central core increases stability 
and durability, minimising breakage

SPEED TIP™

Fast start, precise centering and 
guidance. No walking, including 
on curved surfaces

HIGH SPEED STEEL
Wear resistance and longer life
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IMPACT METAL DRILL BITS

IMPACT READY BLACK & GOLD HEX DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
For clean, accurate holes in steel, alloyed and non-alloyed 
sheet metal. Also ideal for basic drilling applications in wood, 
plastic and other thin materials.

FOR USE WITH
Impact drivers.

DURABILITY
strong tapered cored design for extreme 
durability and resistance to breakage.

BLACK & GOLD FINISHING
Helps prevent rust.

IMPACT READY® 
1/4" Hex Shank designed to resist radial torque with 
impact drivers and is compatible with most power drills.

SPLIT POINT TIP 
The 135° split point tip design 
helps to reduce walking.

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT20620-QZ 10pc Black & Gold Hex  
Drill Bit Set

Bit tip holder, Tinted Safety Glasses

Metal drill bits 3mm 3.2mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.5mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm

Impact Titanium 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm

DT20603-QZ 3.5 76 29
DT20604-QZ 4 80 32 
DT20605-QZ 4.5 86 36 
DT20606-QZ 5 95 56 
DT20607-QZ 5.5 98 59 
DT20608-QZ 6 102 63 
DT20609-QZ 6.5 105 67 
DT20610-QZ 7 111 73 
DT20611-QZ 7.5 114 76 
DT20612-QZ 8 117 79 
DT20613-QZ 8.5 120 82 
DT20614-QZ 9 127 89 
DT20615-QZ 9.5 130 92 
DT20616-QZ 10 138 100 
DT20617-QZ 11 145 107 
DT20618-QZ 12 145 107 
DT20619-QZ 13 145 107 

TWIN PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm

DT20600-QZ 2  55  12 
DT20601-QZ 2.5  2  15 
DT20602-QZ 3  72  26 
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IMPACT METAL DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS
For fast drilling and tapping of holes in one application.

FOR USE WITH
Impact Drivers.

		  IMPACT TAP DRILL BITS

SET

Cat. No. Description Size mm Pack Qty.

DT50060-QZ Impact Tap Drill Bits M4, M5, M6, M8, M10 5
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IMPACT METAL STEP DRILL BITS

		  IMPACT STEP BITS

APPLICATIONS
For enlarging drill holes. 

Suitable for construction steel, ferrous and non-ferrous metals, 
plastic, and thin-walled materials up to 3mm.

For drilling and enlarging holes in metal from 4mm to 34mm.

FOR USE WITH
Impact drivers.

�QUICK CHANGE SHANK 
for rapid change of accessory

TITANIUM COATING 
For increased wear resistance,  
corrosion resistance and upto  
2 x life (vs black oxide)

OPTIMISED GEOMETRY 
Penetrates material faster. Precise drilling without 
walking. Specially ground shoulder cutters milling 
exact, circular holes with clean edges

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Size mm Pack Qty.

DT5026-QZ Impact step bit 4-12mm 1
DT5027-QZ Impact step bit 6-18mm 1
DT5030-QZ Impact step bit 14-25mm 1
DT5031-QZ Step Bit 20-34mm 1
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TITANIUM ROUND SHANK STEP BITS

LASER-ENGRAVED NUMBERS  
Helps to increase step visibility.   

INNOVATIVE DOUBLE-SPIRAL  
FLUTE DESIGN  
For long life and outstanding chip removal.  

TITANIUM ROUND SHANK STEP BITS

	

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Size mm Pack Qty.

DT90246-QZ Titanium round shank step bits 4-22mm 1
DT90247-QZ Titanium round shank step bits 5-35mm 1
DT90248-QZ Titanium round shank step bits 6-20mm 1

APPLICATIONS
For enlarging drill holes. 

Suitable for construction steel, ferrous and non-ferrous metals, 
plastic, and thin-walled materials up to 3mm.

For drilling and enlarging holes in metal from 4mm to 34mm.

FOR USE WITH
Drill drivers.
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WOOD DRILL BITS

Frame Bit
For fast, accurate and cleanest drill hole results in hard 
and soft wood, as well as in wet form panels.

Auger Bit
For fast, precise drilling in hard and soft wood  
and plywood.

Flatwood
Ground central point and cutting edges for accurate 
location and clean cutting.

Forstner
For clean and accurate boreholes in hardwood  
and softwood, wooden boards and more. 

Self feed pilot point pulls the forstner bit through the 
timber without the need for downward pressure.

Brad Point
High quality chrome vanadium alloyed drill bit with a 
pilot point, and two outer cutting edges. For fast and 
accurate holes in hard, soft and construction timbers.

Engineered for tough tasks and harsh environments, the  DEWALT® range of 
wood drilling bits deliver consistent, high performance with durability  
you can rely on.

Spade Bit
Pilot point and optimised outer cutting edges ensure 
accurate drill bit positioning, delivering a clean hole. 
Perfect for drilling large holes in hard, soft, and 
composite timbers.

Tri-Flute
Tri-Flue tapered design for faster removal 
of wood chips and less binding.

Hinge Hole Cutter
For precise drilling in plywood, and natural 
hard and soft wood.
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WOOD DRILL BITS

BRAD POINT DRILL BITS

	 FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	�High quality chrome-vanadium-alloyed drills with centering 

point, two shoulders and peripheral cutting edges (Form B).
•	�Similar to DIN 7487, hardened and ground centric.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For drilling plywood and natural hard and softwood.  

�Particularly suitable for drilling dowel holes and through-holes.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Corded and cordless drills.

SET

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT4535-QZ 5 piece set woodspiral drill bits  
in plastic cassette

4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10mm

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT4503-QZ 3 70 46 1
DT4504-QZ 4 80 52 1
DT4505-QZ 5 90 60 1
DT4506-QZ 6 100 66 1
DT4507-QZ 7 110 72 1
DT4508-QZ 8 120 80 1
DT4509-QZ 9 130 84 1
DT4510-QZ 10 133 90 1
DT4511-QZ 11 150 100 1
DT4512-QZ 12 155 102 1
DT4513-QZ 13 155 102 1
DT4514-QZ 14 160 107 1
DT4516-QZ 16 165 112 1
DT4518-QZ 18 200 130 1
DT4520-QZ 20 200 130 1
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WOOD DRILL BITS

WOOD AUGER DRILL BITS

	 FEATURES  
	� AND BENEFITS

•	�Cylindrical shank. All other  
sizes are delivered with  
hexagonal shaft.

•	�Spiral groove shape 'LEWIS' 
allows maximum chip transport 
and high drilling progress.

•	�Self-pulling thread for  
accurate drilling. 

•	�Periferial cutting allows clean 
holes with minimal spalling.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� Special wood drill for fast,  

precise drilling.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

FRAME DRILL BITS

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For fast, accurate and cleanest  

drill hole results in hardwood,  
softwood and laminate.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills. 
cordless).

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Working length mm Pack Qty.

DT4600-QZ 6 200 100 1
DT4602-QZ 8 200 100 1
DT4604-QZ 10 200 100 1
DT4606-QZ 12 200 100 1
DT90231-QZ 13 200 100 1
DT4608-QZ 14 200 100 1
DT4610-QZ 16 200 100 1
DT4612-QZ 18 200 100 1
DT90233-QZ 18 200 100 1
DT4614-QZ 20 200 100 1
DT90234-QZ 20 200 100 1
DT4615-QZ 22 200 100 1
DT4616-QZ 24 200 100 1
DT4618-QZ 26 200 100 1
DT4619-QZ 28 200 100 1
DT4620-QZ 30 200 100 1
DT4621-QZ 32 200 100 1
DT4632-QZ 8 380 280 1
DT90235-QZ 8 380 280 1
DT4634-QZ 10 380 280 1
DT4636-QZ 12 380 280 1
DT90232-QZ 13 380 280 1
DT4638-QZ 14 380 280 1
DT4640-QZ 16 380 280 1
DT4642-QZ 18 380 280 1
DT4644-QZ 20 380 280 1
DT4645-QZ 22 380 280 1
DT4646-QZ 24 380 280 1
DT90236-QZ 25 380 280 1
DT4648-QZ 26 380 280 1
DT4649-QZ 28 380 280 1
DT4650-QZ 30 380 280 1
DT4651-QZ 32 380 280 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT4871-QZ 8 600 1
DT4872-QZ 10 600 1
DT4873-QZ 12 600 1
DT4874-QZ 16 600 1
DT4875-QZ 18 600 1
DT4876-QZ 20 600 1
DT4877-QZ 22 600 1
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WOOD DRILL BITS

SCOTCH PATTERN AUGER DRILL BITS 

	 FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Hex shank prevents  
	 chuck slippage.
•	Forged SAE 1060 steel,  
	 lasts longer bit life due  
	 to heat treated steel and  
	 anti-corrosive oil coating.
•	Self-feeding screw point,  
	 fast boring into all types  
	 of wooden materials.
•	Mathieson-type twist  
	 design capable of  
	 effortlessly drilling into  
	 hardwood timbers.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	 Suitable for hardwood  
	 drilling applications.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total Length mm Pack Qty.

DT90215-QZ 16 305 1
DT90217-QZ 17 305 1
DT90218-QZ 19 305 1
DT90220-QZ 21 305 1
DT90222-QZ 22 305 1
DT90223-QZ 25 305 1
DT90224-QZ 6 305 1
DT90225-QZ 8 305 1
DT90226-QZ 14 610 1
DT90227-QZ 16 610 1
DT90228-QZ 19 610 1
DT90229-QZ 22 610 1
DT90230-QZ 25 610 1

     	              FORSTNER DRILL BITS

	 FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	�Anti slip shank. 3 flat surfaces prevent rotation in the drill 

chuck and ensure maximum power transmission.
•	Threaded pilot point pulls forstner bit through the material
•	3 extra sharp cutting edges for fast drilling.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For rapid drilling of clean and accurate holes in hardwood, 

softwood, wooden boards and plaster boards.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Impact drivers, corded and cordless drills.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Pack Qty.

DT4575-QZ 25 1
DT4576-QZ 28 1
DT4577-QZ 32 1
DT4578-QZ 35 1
DT4579-QZ 38 1
DT4580-QZ 41 1
DT4581-QZ 45 1
DT4582-QZ 51 1
DT4583-QZ 54 1
DT4584-QZ 57 1
DT4585-QZ 65 1
DT4586-QZ 68 1
DT4587-QZ 74 1
DT4588-QZ 76 1
DT4589-QZ 92 1
DT4590-QZ 117 1
DT4592-QZ  Extension piece 140mm 1

BULK SETS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total Length mm Pack Qty.

DT90216-QZ 16 305 -
DT90219-QZ 19 305 -
DT90221-QZ 21 305 -

SET

Cat. No. Description

DT4593-QZ 8pc Self-Feed Forstner Bit Set 
Contents: 25mm, 28mm, 32mm, 38mm, 45mm, 54mm, 65mm
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WOOD DRILL BITS

APPLICATIONS 
For fast and accurate results in hardwood, 
softwood, lumber,  and wood with nails.

FOR USE WITH 
Impact drivers, corded and cordless drills.

BEVELLED PILOT DRILL
Bevelled outer cut edges enable precise positioning of the 
drill and a clean hole pattern, even in wood with nails.

STEEL CONSTRUCTION
Extra thick and robust for outstanding durability. 
1/4” shank ensures easy and slip-proof clamping

		  IMPACT SPADE BITS

SET

Cat. No. Description Component Mix 

DT4797-QZ 4pc Extreme Flatwood Set 152mm: 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm
DT4798-QZ 5pc Standard Flatwood Set 152mm:  14mm, 18mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm
DT70751-QZ 9pc EXTREME Impact  

Flatwood Set
EXTREME Flatwood drill bits 152mm: 12, 14, 16, 
18, 20, 22, 25, 28, 32. Hex shank

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT4780-QZ 10 406 1
DT4781-QZ 12 406 1
DT4783-QZ 14 406 1
DT4784-QZ 16 406 1
DT4785-QZ 20 406 1
DT4786-QZ 22 406 1
DT4787-QZ 24 406 1
DT4788-QZ 25 406 1
DT4789-QZ 26 406 1
DT4791-QZ 30 406 1
DT4792-QZ 32 406 1
DT4793-QZ 35 406 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT4762-QZ 10 152 1
DT4763-QZ 12 152 1
DT4764-QZ 13 152 1
DT4765-QZ 14 152 1
DT4766-QZ 16 152 1
DT4767-QZ 18 152 1
DT4768-QZ 20 152 1
DT4769-QZ 22 152 1
DT4770-QZ 24 152 1
DT4771-QZ 25 152 1
DT4772-QZ 26 152 1
DT4773-QZ 28 152 1
DT4774-QZ 30 152 1
DT4775-QZ 32 152 1
DT4776-QZ 35 152 1
DT4777-QZ 38 152 1
DT4778-QZ 40 152 1

EXTENSION PIECE

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT4849-QZ 300 x 1/4” 1
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WOOD DRILL BITS

FLATWOOD DRILL BITS

	 FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	High quality chrome vanadium flat drill bit.
•	Ground central point and cutting edges for accurate  
	 location and clean cutting.
•	Ground chip breaker to reduce splintering for cleaner 
	 holes and improved drilling efficiency 

	 APPLICATIONS 
	 Suitable for natural hard and soft wood, chipboard  
	 and other man-made materials.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT4810-QZ 10 160 1
DT4812-QZ 12 160 1
DT4813-QZ 13 160 1
DT4814-QZ 14 160 1
DT4816-QZ 16 160 1
DT4818-QZ 18 160 1
DT4820-QZ 20 160 1
DT4822-QZ 22 160 1
DT4824-QZ 24 160 1
DT4825-QZ 25 160 1
DT4826-QZ 26 160 1
DT4828-QZ 28 160 1
DT4830-QZ 30 160 1
DT4832-QZ 32 160 1
DT4838-QZ 38 160 1

SETS

Cat. No. Ø mm

DT4798-QZ 5pc Standard Flatwood Set 152mm:  14mm, 18mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm
DT70750-QZ 8pc Flatwood Set 152mm: 12, 16, 18, 20, 22, 25, 28, 32
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WOOD DRILL BITS

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total Legnth mm Shank Type Shank Size mm Pack Qty.

DT90239-QZ 13 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90292-QZ 14 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90240-QZ 16 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90293-QZ 18 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90241-QZ 20 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90242-QZ 22 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90243-QZ 25 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90244-QZ 28 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90245-QZ 32 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1

SETS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total Legnth mm Shank Type Shank Size mm Pack Qty.

DT90237-QZ 13 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1
DT90238-QZ 14 152 Hexagonal 6.35 1

APPLICATIONS 
Suitable for wood drilling applications for holes 
up to 100mm deep.

FOR USE WITH 
Corded and cordless drills.

		  TRI-FLUTE BITS

CUTTING SPURS
Three cutting spurs for cleaner, faster 
holes and extended drilling life.

QUICK CHANGE SHANK
Fits standard Quick-Change extensions and  
1/4”/6mm hex bit adapters, preventing spinning.

TRI-FLUTE TAPERED DESIGN
For faster removal of wood chips 
and less binding.

FULL SCREW TIP
Allows bit to self-feed for 
ease of use and pull through.

3 CUTTING EDGES
Up to 6x faster cutting* combined with  
tri-flute design for optimum chip removal.

* Vs DEWALT. High Performance flat bits.
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HINGE BORING DRILL BITS

	 FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Anti slip shank. Hexagonal shank for secure fit in drill chuck.
•	�Centering point and hard metal cutting edge. Enables exact 

holes for inserting cup hinges. 

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� Suitable for drilling hardboard, plywood,  

and natural hardwoods and softwoods.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT4541-QZ 26 65 1
DT4543-QZ 35 65 1

DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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MIXER PADDLES

	 FEATURES AND BENEFITS 
•	�Universal stirring/mixing tool for hand-held drills  

with a 13mm chuck. Mixing effect from bottom to top.
•	Suitable for DW130.
•	M14 version also available.

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For disperse paints, varnishes, wall paints,  

wallpaper adhesives, etc.

CHUCKS

CHUCK KEYS

SPECIAL CHUCKS AND ADAPTORS

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Shank Ø mm Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT4950-QZ Hexagonal 100 600 1
DT4951-QZ Hexagonal 120 600 1
DT4952-QZ M14 120 600 1

KEYLESS 10-13mm - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Material Shank Clamping Range mm 1 or 2 Piece Pack Qty.

DT7002-QZ Plastic 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 2 1
DT7043-QZ Metal 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 2 1
DT7044-QZ Metal 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 2 1
DT7045-QZ Metal 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 1 1
DT7046-QZ Metal 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 1 1
DT7025-QZ Plastic 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 2 1

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Shank Pack Qty.

DT7021-QZ Drill chuck key 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Shank Clamping Range mm Pack Qty.

DT7005-QZ 1/2" x 20 UNF keyed chuck  
with SDS adaptor 1.5 - 13 1

DT7030-QZ SDS-plus 1/2" x 20 UNF  
chuck adaptor / screwdriver bit

- 1

DT7018-QZ 2 sleeve metal chuck for 2kg and 4kg  
quick change hammer drills  
(eg D25404K) 

1.5 - 13 1

KEYED 10-13mm - SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Shank Clamping Range mm Pack Qty.

DT7013-QZ 3/8" x 24 UNF 1.0 - 10 1

DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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HOLE SAWS

The DEWALT® EXTREME® 
range of hole saws offers high 
performance cutting through a 
variety of materials including 
metal, nail embedded wood 
and masonry. Specialised for 
the removal of material for 
running cables, pipes and 
ducting, the range is available 
in a variety of sizes.

Arbors and Pilot Bits
Changing saws and pilot bits 
is made easy with the new 
range of Quick Change arbors 
and pilot bits.
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CARBIDE HOLE SAWS

APPLICATIONS 
Optimised to cut through a variety of 
materials including nail embedded 
wood, concrete block, fibre cement 
and brick.

FOR USE WITH
Corded and cordless drills.

		  CARBIDE MULTI-MATERIAL HOLE SAWS 

DURABILITY
High performance carbides are 
brazed to the cutting edge which 
allow for ripping through nails 
and help prevent tooth loss. 

DRILLS THROUGH THICK 
MATERIALS IN ONE PASS
Tall body easily drills through 
2X dimensional lumber  
(60mm internal depth).

VERSATILE DESIGN
Carbide teeth are optimised 
to cut through a variety of 
materials including nail 
embedded wood, concrete 
block, fibre cement and brick.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Cutting Depth mm

DT90430-QZ 19mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90401-QZ 20mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90402-QZ 22mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90403-QZ 25mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90404-QZ 30mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90405-QZ 32mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90406-QZ 35mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90407-QZ 38mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90408-QZ 40mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90409-QZ 41mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90410-QZ 44mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90411-QZ 51mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90400-QZ 54mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90412-QZ 57mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90413-QZ 60mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90414-QZ 64mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90415-QZ 65mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90416-QZ 68mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90417-QZ 70mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90418-QZ 76mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90419-QZ 79mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90420-QZ 86mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90421-QZ 92mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90422-QZ 95mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90423-QZ 102mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90424-QZ 108mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90425-QZ 111mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90426-QZ 127mm MultiMat Carbide Hole Saw 60
DT90427-QZ 95mm MultiMat Carbide (Masonry) Pilot Bit 60
DT90428-QZ 95mm MultiMat Spade (Wood) Pilot Bit 60
DT90429-QZ 32-152mm QC MultiMat Arbor 60
DT90362-QZ Quick Change Arbor 10mm  Chuck (Ø14 - 30mm) 60
DT90365-QZ Standard Arbor 6.35mm  Chuck (Ø14 - 30mm) 60
DT90366-QZ Standard Arbor 10mm  Chuck (Ø14 - 30mm) 60
DT90367-QZ Standard Arbor 13mm  Chuck (Ø14 - 30mm) 60

UP TO 6X FASTER
Large carbides and aggressive 
tooth design cuts through material 
faster for rough-in applications.
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HOLE SAWS

APPLICATIONS 
High Speed Steel cutting edge effectively drills through 
wood, metal and plastic. 

FOR USE WITH 
Corded and cordless drills.

		  BI-METAL HOLE SAWS 

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Cutting 
depth mm

Pack  
Qty.

DT90295-QZ    14 46.5 1
DT90296-QZ    16 46.5 1
DT90297-QZ    17 46.5 1
DT90298-QZ    19 46.5 1
DT90299-QZ   20 46.5 1
DT90300-QZ    21 46.5 1
DT90301-QZ   22 46.5 1
DT90302-QZ    24 46.5 1
DT90303-QZ    25 46.5 1
DT90304-QZ   27 46.5 1
DT90305-QZ   29 46.5 1
DT90307-QZ  32 46.5 1
DT90308-QZ   33 46.5 1
DT90309-QZ   35 46.5 1
DT90310-QZ    37 46.5 1
DT90311-QZ   38 46.5 1
DT90312-QZ    40 46.5 1
DT90313-QZ    41 46.5 1
DT90314-QZ    43 46.5 1
DT90315-QZ    44 46.5 1
DT90316-QZ    46 46.5 1
DT90317-QZ   48 46.5 1
DT90318-QZ    51 46.5 1
DT90319-QZ   52 46.5 1
DT90320-QZ    54 46.5 1
DT90321-QZ   56 46.5 1
DT90322-QZ    57 46.5 1
DT90323-QZ    60 46.5 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Cutting 
depth mm

Pack  
Qty.

DT90324-QZ   64 46.5 1
DT90325-QZ    65 46.5 1
DT90326-QZ 67 46.5 1
DT90327-QZ  68 46.5 1
DT90328-QZ    70 46.5 1
DT90329-QZ    73 46.5 1
DT90330-QZ    76 46.5 1
DT90331-QZ    79 46.5 1
DT90332-QZ   83 46.5 1
DT90333-QZ   86 46.5 1
DT90334-QZ    89 46.5 1
DT90335-QZ    92 46.5 1
DT90336-QZ   95 46.5 1
DT90337-QZ    98 46.5 1
DT90338-QZ    102 46.5 1
DT90339-QZ    105 46.5 1
DT90340-QZ    108 46.5 1
DT90341-QZ    111 46.5 1
DT90342-QZ   114 46.5 1
DT90343-QZ    121 46.5 1
DT90344-QZ    127 46.5 1
DT90372-QZ   133 46.5 1
DT90345-QZ    140 46.5 1
DT90346-QZ   152 46.5 1
DT8260-QZ    160 46.5 1
DT90373-QZ   168 46.5 1
DT8266-QZ    177 46.5 1
DT8267-QZ    210 46.5 1

UP TO 2X LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize 

chip removal for efficient 
drilling and long life

FAST WOOD DRILLING
Aggressive tooth design 

removes more wood with 
each rotation for fat drilling

VERSATILE DRILLING  
PERFORMANCE
High speed steel cutting edge effectively 
drills through wood, metal and plastic

DESIGNED FOR  
THICK MATERIALS
Deeper saw design cuts thicker 
materials in one pass

FAST PLUG EJECTION
Large, continuous slot provides leverage 
for easy plug ejection and removal

*vs. previous range
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BI-METAL HOLE SAWS

EXTREME BI-METAL HOLE SAW SETS 

	

QUICK CHANGE ARBORS AND PILOT BITS  

	 FEATURES 
•	�Easy side to engage and release saws without additional 

tools or fasteners. Universally compatable the design 
enables adjusting or replacing pilot bits without  
needing to remove the hole saw.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Bi-Metal hole saws

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Diameter mm

DT90350-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 13pc  
DT90351-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc  
DT90352-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc  
DT90353-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 11pc  
DT90354-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc  
DT90355-QZ BIM Hole Saw Plumber 11pc  
DT90356-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc 
DT90357-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 10pc  
DT90358-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 10pc  
DT90359-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 11pc  
DT90360-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 12pc  
DT90361-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 13pc  

Each set includes: 2x Mandrels and 2x Pilot Bits

ARBOR  SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Diameter mm

DT20625-QZ Quick Change Arbor 13mm  Chuck (Ø32 - 210mm)
DT20626-QZ Quick Change Arbor 10mm  Chuck (Ø14 - 30mm)

PILOT BITS - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Diameter mm

DT20627-QZ (83mm) (3 1/4") Pilot Bit
DT20628-QZ 108mm (4 1/4") Pilot Bit
DT20629-QZ 95mm Carbide pilot bit for masonry
DT20630-QZ 95mm Spade pilot bit for wood
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BI-METAL HOLE SAWS & PIPE CUTTER

	 PVC/PEX PIPE CUTTER

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Qty

DT20560-QZ Impact Attachment PVC/PEX Pipe Cutter 1

FEATURES 
�Offers 6x faster cutting of PVC and PEX 
pipes and is 100x less effort compared  
to using hand tools.

APPLICATIONS 
�Fast cutting through PVC and PEX pipes 
that measure up to 50mm in diameter.

FOR USE WITH

Connects in seconds to all DEWALT  
18V XR and selected competitor  
pro-grade impact drivers.



58



SCREWDRIVING

Engineered to meet the DEWALT standard of fastening accessories, our range of bits, 
holders and sockets offer unbridled versatility, high performance and reliability.

Screwdriver Bit 
Holders
Maximise the potential of your driver with 
our range of magnetic bit holders and 
drive guides.

Standard 
Screwdriver Bits
Made from high quality materials to deliver 
on precision and efficiency.

Ideal for screwing and drilling in tight spaces 
and difficult to access areas, with four modular 
options for increased versatility.

Modular Right 
Angle Attachment

The built in torsion zone of the Extreme FlexTorq 
screwdriver bits absorbs and controls high 
impact forces; protecting the bit and transferring 
all of the power into driving the screw.

Heavy duty sockets designed to withstand 
the high levels of torque that corded and 
cordless impact drivers deliver.

Impact 
Sockets
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SCREWDRIVING

Developed Through 
Measuring 3000+ Screws

FULL FIT BIT HEAD
User Benefits
• Longer bit life

• �Eliminates rounded 
screw heads

• Eliminates wobbles

Better Fit 
More Surface Area
Increased Friction 
Less Slippage
Less than 4º Movement

Worse Fit 
Less Surface Area
Less Friction 
Increased Slippage
More than 4º Movement
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SCREWDRIVING

Optimised torsion zone, 
maximising bit life and 
turning force when used 
in extreme applications

Contoured area of the bit 
flexes with the torque of 

the impact driver

Flex optimised to transfer 
maximum torque through 

the screw and maximise life

Full fit head eliminates wobble 
and screw head rounding

Highly visible sizes for 
quick bit selection

Effortless one-handed 
driving (T20 to T40)

Our longest lasting 
PH2 bit yet

MORE SCREWS PER BIT
100%100% SUPERIOR

FITMENT

Impact Ready® 1/4" 
hex shank 
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SCREWDRIVING

		

POZI DRIVE SCREWDRIVER BIT PACKS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7386T-QZ PZ1 25 5
DT7387T-QZ PZ2 25 5
DT7388T-QZ PZ3 25 5
DT7390T-QZ PZ1 57 5
DT70531T-QZ PZ2 57 2
DT7391T-QZ PZ2 57 5
DT7392T-QZ PZ3 57 5
DT70566T-QZ PZ2 89 2

TORX SCREWDRIVER BIT PACKS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7379T-QZ T10 25 5
DT7380T-QZ T15 25 5
DT7381T-QZ T20 25 5
DT7382T-QZ T25 25 5
DT7383T-QZ T27 25 5
DT7384T-QZ T30 25 5
DT7373-QZ T40 non torsion 25 5
DT7393T-QZ T10 57 5
DT7394T-QZ T15 57 5
DT70533T-QZ T20 57 2
DT7395T-QZ T20 57 5
DT70534T-QZ T25 57 2
DT7396T-QZ T25 57 5
DT7397T-QZ T27 57 5
DT7398T-QZ T30 57 5
DT7399T-QZ T40 57 5
DT70568T-QZ T20 89 2
DT70569T-QZ T25 89 2

PHILLIPS®  SCREWDRIVER BIT PACKS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7993T-QZ PH1 25 5
DT7994T-QZ PH2 25 5
DT7995T-QZ PH3 25 5
DT7997T-QZ PH1 57 5
DT70532T-QZ PH2 57 2
DT7998T-QZ PH2 57 5
DT7999T-QZ PH3 57 5
DT70567T-QZ PH2 89 2
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SCREWDRIVING

		

		   MAGNETIC SCREW LOCK

FEATURES
•	�The Magnetic Screw Lock™ 

system holders and sleeves all 
feature floating ring magnets with 
10 x holding power. So you have 
stability and access for almost  
any project.

•	�The Magnetic Screw Lock™ sleeve 
features a floating ring magnet, so 
you no longer need a third hand to 
hold your fastener stable.

APPLICATIONS 
�For all screwdriving applications.  
Only suitable for the DEWALT®  
50mm EXTREME® Impact Torsion 
screwdriver bit.

FOR USE WITH
Impact drivers, corded  
and cordless drills.

SMALL BULK STORAGE SETS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT70555T-QZ PH2 25 25
DT70556T-QZ PZ2 25 25
DT70557T-QZ T20 25 25
DT70558T-QZ T25 25 25
DT70559T-QZ T40 25 25

57mm FLEXTORQ BITS WITH  
MAGNETIC SCREW LOCK ACCESSORY

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT70535T-QZ PZ2 57 3
DT70536T-QZ PH2 57 3
DT70537T-QZ T20 57 3
DT70538T-QZ T25 57 3

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT70570T-QZ ALU Magnetic Sleeve for FLEXTORQ screwdriver bits 1

57mm FLEXTORQ BITS - KEYRING SETS/MERCHANDISERS

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT7274-QZ
10pc PH/PZ Flextorq Bits Keyring 
(50 Set Plastic Jar Merchandiser)

PZ2 x6, PZ3 x2, PH2 x2

DT7275-QZ
10-Piece TORX FlexTorq Bits Keyring  
(50 Set Plastic Jar Merchandiser)

T20 x3, T25 x4, T30 x6

DT7276-QZ
10-Piece POZI FlexTorq Bits Keyring  
(50 Set Plastic Jar Merchandiser)

PZ1 x 2, PZ2 x6, PZ3 x2
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SCREWDRIVER BITS

		

	 FOR USE WITH
	� Impact drivers, corded  

and cordless drills.

SETS

Cat.No. Description Pack Qty.

DT70523T-QZ 32pc Set 
25mm: �PH1,  

PH2 x3, PH3,  
PZ1 x2, PZ2 x5, PZ3 x3,  
T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 x2, T25 x2, T27, T30, T40,  
SL6 x2, SL8,  
PR2 x2,  
Magnetic bit tip holder

32

Cat.No. Description Pack Qty.

DT70578T-QZ 10pc Set 
25mm: �PH2 x2,  

PZ2,  
T10, T15, T20 x2, T25, T30,  
Pivoting Bit Holder

10

Cat.No. Description Pack Qty.

DT70587T-QZ 32pc Set 
25mm: �PH1,  

PH2 x3, PH3,  
PZ1 x2, PZ2 x5, PZ3 x3,  
T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 x2, T25 x2, T27, T30, T40,  
SL6 x2, SL8,  
PR2 x2,  
Magnetic Bit Holder with Torsion Zone	
32

32

Cat.No. Description Pack Qty.

DT70560T-QZ 32pc Set  
25mm: �PH1,  

PH2 x5, PH3 x2,  
PZ1, PZ2 x10, PZ3 x3,  
T15, T20, T25 x2, T27, T30 x3,  
Adapter,  
Magnetic bit tip holder

32

Cat.No. Description Pack Qty.

DT70523TM-QZ 32pc Set  
25mm: �PH1,  

PH2 x3, PH3,  
PZ1 x2, PZ2 x5, PZ3 x3,  
T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 x2, T25 x2, T27, T30, T40,  
SL6 x2, SL8,  
PR2 x2,  
Magnetic bit tip holder

32
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SCREWDRIVER BITS

STANDARD SCREWDRIVER BITS

	 FEATURES 
•	High quality professional screwdriver bits.
•	�Flexible torsion zone absorbs torque peaks  

and reduces breakage.
•	�All bits are provided in sturdy plastic  

re-useable storage containers.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	 For all screwdriving applications.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless drills.

STANDARD BITS FOR SLOTTED SCREWS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7105-QZ 4.5 25 5
DT7106-QZ 5.5 25 5
DT7107-QZ 6.5 25 5

STANDARD BITS FOR PZ-CROSS-HEAD SCREWS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7211-QZ Pz1 25 5
DT7212-QZ Pz2 25 5
DT7218-QZ Pz2 25 20
DT7213-QZ Pz3 25 5
DT7219-QZ Pz3 25 20
DT7226-QZ Pz2 50 5
DT7227-QZ Pz3 50 5
DT7203-QZ Pz2 110 5
DT7225-QZ Pz1 with extra grip 'ribs' 50 5

STANDARD BITS FOR PHILLIPS® CROSS-CUT SCREWS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7231-QZ Ph1 25 5
DT7237-QZ Ph1 25 20
DT7232-QZ Ph2 25 5
DT7238-QZ Ph2 25 20
DT7233-QZ Ph3 25 5
DT7235-QZ Ph2  Reduced tip 25 5
DT7245-QZ Ph1  With extra grip 'ribs' 50 5
DT7246-QZ Ph2  With extra grip 'ribs' 50 5
DT7204-QZ Ph2 110 5
DT7236-QZ Ph2  Reduced Tip 25 20
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SCREWDRIVER BITS

STANDARD SCREWDRIVER BITS

STANDARD BITS FOR INTERNAL SQUARE-HEAD SCREWS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7170-QZ 1 25 5
DT7171-QZ 2 25 5
DT7172-QZ 3 25 5

STANDARD BITS FOR HEXAGONAL SOCKET SCREWS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7165-QZ 4 25 5
DT7166-QZ 5 25 5
DT7167-QZ 6 25 5
DT7168-QZ 8 25 5

STANDARD BITS FOR TORX® SCREWS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7253-QZ T10 25 5
DT7254-QZ T15 25 5
DT7265-QZ T15 25 20
DT7255-QZ T20 25 5
DT7266-QZ T20 25 20
DT7256-QZ T25 25 5
DT7267-QZ T25 25 20
DT7257-QZ T27 25 5
DT7258-QZ T30 25 5
DT7268-QZ T30 25 20
DT7259-QZ T40 25 5
DT7290-QZ T10 70 5
DT7291-QZ T15 70 5
DT7292-QZ T20 70 5
DT7293-QZ T25 70 5
DT7294-QZ T27 70 5
DT7295-QZ T30 70 5
DT7296-QZ T40 70 5
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SCREWDRIVER BITS

STANDARD

HIGH PERFORMANCE - 25MM BITS - SLIM POCKET CASE SET

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT7915-QZ 11 Piece 
Pocket Set

PZ1 / PZ2 / PZ3
PH1 / PH2 / PH3
SL4.5 / SL5.5 / SL6.5 / SL8
Magnetic bit tip holder

HIGH PERFORMANCE - 25MM BITS - SLIM POCKET CASE SET

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT7916-QZ 11 Piece 
Pocket Set

PZ1 / PZ2 / PZ3
PH1 / PH2 /, PH3
T10 / T15 / T20 / T25
Magnetic bit tip holder

HIGH PERFORMANCE - 25MM BITS - SLIM POCKET CASE SET

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT7917-QZ 11 Piece  
Pocket Set Torx 

T7 / T8 / T9 / T10  
T15 / T20 / T25 / T27 / T30 / T40
Magnetic bit tip holder

HIGH PERFORMANCE - 25MM BITS - SLIM POCKET CASE SET

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT71570-QZ 14 Piece  
Pocket Set

PH1 / PH2 x2
PZ2
T10 / T15 x2 / T20 x2 / T25 x2 / T30 
Magnetic drive guides x2 (compact and longer version)
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SOCKET DRIVES

DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER ACCESSORIES

	 FEATURES 
•	�High quality replacement bits for the magazine  

attachment of the DEWALT® dry screwdriver DCF6201

PACKS

Cat. No. Size Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7205-QZ Pr2* 153 1
DT7206-QZ Pr2* 153 5
DT7207-QZ Pr2* 153 20
DT7520-QZ Magnetic bit holder  

for 25mm drywall screwdriver bits
1 5

DT20425-QZ Pr2* 156 5
*Comparable to PH2, with a slightly reduced head size
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SOCKET DRIVES

		  IMPACT WRENCH ADAPTERS

APPLICATIONS
�For all screwdriving applications.

FOR USE WITH 
Impact drivers and cordless drills.

		  IMPACT SOCKET SETS

1/2" IMPACT SOCKETS

FEATURES 
•	�6-point convex pattern  

for increased durability.

FOR USE WITH
Industrial tested and approved  
on both pneumatic and battery 
powered impact wrenches.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT7508-QZ 1/4” hex to 1/2” square Impact wrench adapter 1
DT7512-QZ 1/4” hex to 1/2” square Impact driver adapter 1

SETS

Cat. No. Description Pack 
Qty.

DT7507-QZ 9 piece Impact wrench socket set 
10 / 13 / 15 / 17 / 19 / 22 / 24 / 27mm 
adapter 1/4” na 1/2” 

9

DT7506-QZ 17 piece Impact wrench socket set 
6 / 8 / 10 / 11 /12 / 13 / 14 / 16 / 17  
18 / 19 / 20 / 21 / 22 / 24 / 27mm 
adapter 1/4” na 1/2”

17

1/2" IMPACT SOCKETS (SHALLOW) PACKS

Cat. No. Description / Size mm Torque Nm.

DT7530-QZ 12mm 264
DT7531-QZ 13mm 264
DT7532-QZ 14mm 367
DT7533-QZ 15mm 441
DT7534-QZ 16mm 529
DT7535-QZ 17mm 618
DT7536-QZ 18mm 705
DT7537-QZ 19mm 735
DT7538-QZ 20mm 741
DT7539-QZ 21mm 741
DT7540-QZ 22mm 741
DT7541-QZ 24mm 741

1/2" IMPACT SOCKETS (DEEP) PACKS

Cat. No. Description / Size mm Torque Nm.

DT7546-QZ 12mm 264
DT7547-QZ 13mm 264
DT7548-QZ 14mm 367
DT7549-QZ 15mm 441
DT7550-QZ 16mm 529
DT7551-QZ 17mm 618
DT7552-QZ 18mm 705
DT7553-QZ 19mm 735
DT7554-QZ 20mm 741
DT7555-QZ 21mm 741
DT7556-QZ 22mm 741
DT7557-QZ 24mm 741

69



IMPACT CLUTCH and BIT HOLDERS

		  CLEANABLE NUT DRIVER	

1/4" HEXAGON MAGNETIC SOCKET DRIVERS

FEATURES
•	�Magnetic socket drive
•	Hex shaft for easy attachment

FOR USE WITH
Corded and cordless drills.

	

FEATURES
•	Easily cleanable of any swarf
•	�Socket drive
•	Hex shaft for easy attachment

FOR USE WITH
Impact drivers and cordless drills.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Size mm Total  
length mm Pack Qty.

DT7465-QZ Cleanable nut driver 8 75 1
DT7466-QZ Cleanable nut driver 10 75 1
DT7467-QZ Cleanable nut driver 13 75 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Size mm Total  
length mm Pack Qty.

DT7401-QZ Magnetic nut/socket driver 7 50 1
DT7402-QZ Magnetic nut/socket driver 8 50 1
DT7403-QZ Magnetic nut/socket driver 10 50 1
DT7423-QZ Magnetic nut/socket driver 11 50 1
DT7404-QZ Magnetic nut/socket driver 13 50 1

COMPACT NUT/SOCKET DRIVERS

Cat. No. Description Size mm Total  
length mm Pack Qty.

DT7462-QZ Compact magnetic nut driver 8 35 1
DT7463-QZ Compact magnetic nut driver 10 35 1
DT7464-QZ Compact magnetic nut driver 13 35 1
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SCREWDRIVER BIT HOLDERS

FOR USE WITH
Corded and cordless drills.

		  IMPACT CLUTCH BIT HOLDER  

APPLICATION
For use in metal to metal application where torque levels are high.  
Also used where the drill driver does not have its own safety clutch.

FOR USE WITH
Impact drivers, corded and cordless drills.

Cat. No. Description Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7500-QZ Magnetic bit holder 60 1
DT7511-QZ Magnetic quick change bit holder holder 60 1
DT7515-QZ ClicFix magnetic quick change bit holder 60 1
DT7521-QZ Drywall bit holder and depth setter inc. PH2 25mm 75 2
DT7701-QZ Magnetic bit holder with drive guide sleeve 80 1
DT7702-QZ Magnetic bit holder with drive guide sleeve 120 1
DT7505-QZ EXTREME® Impact pivoting bit tip holder inc. PZ2 25mm 87 2

Cat. No. Description Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT7522-QZ Magnetic Bit Holder - Impact Ready with Torsion Zone 92 1
DT7523-QZ Magnetic Drive Guide - Impact Ready with Torsion Zone 90 1
DT7524-QZ Magnetic Bit Holder - Impact Ready 76 1
DT7525-QZ Magnetic Drive Guide - Impact Ready 79 1

Cat. No. Description Total length mm Pack Qty.

DT90392-QZ 100 x DT7500-QZ Magnetic Bit Holder in Plastic Jar 60 100
DT7500-QZ 100 per Jar Merchandiser 60 100
DT90393-QZ 50 x DT7522-QZ Magnetic Bit Holder - Impact Ready 

with Torsion Zone in Plastic Jar
92 50

DT7522-QZ 50 per Jar Merchandiser 92 50
DT90394-QZ 75 x DT7701-QZ Magnetic Bit Holder with Drive Guide 

Sleeve in Plastic Jar
80 75

DT7701-QZ 75 per Jar Merchandiser 80 75

SETS

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT7513T-QZ Magnetic hard joint Impact clutch  
inc. PH2 25mm EXTREME® FlexTorq bit  
tripping torque 5.5 Nm

1
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FLIP 'N' DRIVE					     SYSTEM

FEATURES 
•	�Complete drill drive accessory 

system for drilling countersink  
and pilot holes in one action  
and screwdriving.

•	�One-handed connector release 
with push forward collar for easily 
changing between drilling and 
screwdriving applications.

•	�5/16’’ (8mm) shank for  
added durability.

APPLICATIONS
For use in hard and soft wood, 
composite board and MDF.

Ideal for cabinet making,  
furniture assembly, remodelling  
and shop fitting.

FOR USE WITH  
Corded and cordless drills.

SCREWDRIVING

Exhange  
unit

Shank

QUICK-CHANGE SET

Cat. No. Description Size Pack Qty.

DT7612-XJ Countersink pilot bit set No. 6, 8, 10, 12
PZ2 25mm x2
PH2 25mm x2

10

PILOT DRILL WITH COUNTERSINK

Cat. No. Description Size Pack Qty.

DT7604-XJ Pilot drill bit (2.38mm)  
with countersink for 3mm screws

No 6 1

DT7605-XJ Pilot drill bit (2.77mm)  
with countersink for 4mm screws

No 8 1

DT7606-XJ Pilot drill bit (3.17mm)  
with countersink for 5mm screws

No 10 1

DT7607-XJ Pilot drill bit (3.17mm)  
with countersink for 6mm screws

No 12 1

HSS PILOT DRILL

Cat. No. Description Size Pack Qty.

DT7608-XJ Pilot drill bit (2.38mm) for 3mm screws No 6 3
DT7609-XJ Pilot drill bit (2.77mm) for 4mm screws No 8 3
DT7610-XJ Pilot drill bit (3.17mm) for 5mm screws No 10 3

 QUICK-EXCHANGE UNITS

Cat. No. Description Size Pack Qty.

DT7600-XJ Connector, countersink, pilot drill bit  
(2.38mm) and PZ2 screwdriver bit

No 6 1

DT7601-XJ Connector, countersink, pilot drill bit  
(2.77mm) and PZ2 screwdriver bit  

No 8 1

DT7602-XJ Connector, countersink, pilot drill bit  
(3.17mm) and PZ2 screwdriver bit

No 10 1

DT7603-XJ Connector, countersink, pilot drill bit  
(3.17mm) and PZ2 screwdriver bit 

No 12 1
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SCREWDRIVING

MODULAR RIGHT ANGLE ATTACHMENT 

	 FEATURES 
•	1/4” hexagonal shank 
•	Max. torque: 40 Nm 
•	Integrated magnet ring holds screw 
•	Includes 9 EXTREME® FlexTorq bits.

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For screwing and drilling in tight spaces  

and difficult to access areas.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Impact drivers and cordless drills.

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT20503-QZ Ultra Compact Impact Right Angle Attachment 1
DT20500-QZ Impact Right Angle Attachment 1
DT20501-QZ Impact Flexi Attachment 1
DT20502-QZ Impact Right Angle & Flexi Attachment 1
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Our range of circular saw blades start sharp and stay sharp, producing 
super smooth cuts time and time again.

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

For cutting premium timbers in a  workshop environment 
where bespoke woodworking is performed.

Optimised for cordless circular saws and stationary 
saws for first and second fix applications. Delivering 
maximum productivity from the power available.  
Also compatible with corded saws where  
specifications match.

For rough cutting and first fix applications where 
durability is more important than cut finish.

For use with portable saws with a thinner cut for more 
efficiency and longer tool life.

Designed for high quality cutting in wood, coated  
and uncoated wood materials and plastics.

Multi Material 
Cutting
A range of poly-crystalline diamond toothed saw blades 
for cutting multi materials including fibre cement.
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

C4 PREMIUM CARBIDE 
For extended life and up to 5 regrinds

LASER CUT PLATE 
For improved balance

RIM EXPANSION SLOTS 
Eliminate rim flex and maintain alignment

HARMONIC SLOTS 
No blade ringing or scoring

ULTRA-SHARP CARBIDE TEETH 
Reduces tear out

OPTIMISED GRIND ANGLES 
Reduces tear out

		  CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

TOOTH GEOMETRY
FLAT TOP GRIND (FT)
Tooth geometry, in which the cutting edge of the tooth is ground 
straight and without any inclination. This tooth form is used for 
longitudinal cuts and for universal applications if high cutting quality 
is less important.

TRIPLE CHIP GRIND (TCG)
Tooth geometry, in which a flat tooth is alternately arranged, followed 
by a slightly higher trapezoidal ground tooth. This higher tooth cuts 
correspondingly deeper, however, due to its upper edges which are 
chamfered on both sides, but somewhat narrower than the following 
flat tooth. This makes the splitting of brittle materials, e.g. laminate 
is prevented. 

ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL (ATB)
Tooth geometry, in which the cutting edges of the teeth are 
alternately obliquely ground, the angle being from 10° to 20°.  
For universal use but ideal for cross cuts in hardwood and softwood. 

HOLLOW GROUND (HG)
Tooth geometry, in which the teeth have been ground to a concave 
profile that produces clean cuts in melamine and other coated 
boards, without the need for scoring.

•	�Designed for stationary  
saws -the first choice  
for professional  
workshop operation.

•	�The hallmark EXTREME® 
circular saw blades for 
stationary saws. 

•	�Specially designed to achieve 
precise cutting and a high 
quality finish in for use in 
wood, coated and uncoated 
wood materials and plastic.	
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

		  CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

SINGLE PACKS - PORTABLE

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Arbor  
Diameter mm

Tooth  
Count

Grind  
Geometry 

Hook  
Angle

KERF 
mm

Plate  
Thickness mm

Harmonic  
Slots

DT4057-QZ 160 20 36 ATB 10° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4084-QZ 160 16/20 48 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT1089-QZ 165 20 18 FT 18° 2.3 1.6 No
DT4026-QZ 165 20 24 ATB 25° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4027-QZ 165 30 24 ATB 25° 2.6 1.8 No
DT1091-QZ 165 20 40 ATB -5° 1.9 1.4 No
DT1090-QZ 165 20 48 ATB 5° 2.2 1.6 No
DT1086-QZ 165 20 48 TCG 5° 2.3 1.6 No
DT4087-QZ 165 20 48 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4088-QZ 165 30 48 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT1087-QZ 165 20 54 MTCG 0° 2.3 1.6 No
DT1088-QZ 165 20 54 TCG -5° 2.3 1.6 No
DT4031-QZ 184 16 28 ATB 25° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4063-QZ 184 16 40 ATB 10° 2.6 1.4 No
DT4092-QZ 184 16 48 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4033-QZ 190 30 28 ATB 10° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4064-QZ 190 30 40 ATB 10° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4094-QZ 190 30 48 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4036-QZ 235 30 28 ATB 25° 3.2 2.2 No
DT4067-QZ 235 30 40 ATB 10° 3.2 2.2 No
DT4097-QZ 235 16/25/30 56 TCG -5° 3.2 2.2 No

SINGLE PACKS - STATIONARY

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Arbor  
Diameter mm

Tooth  
Count

Grind  
Geometry 

Hook  
Angle

KERF 
mm

Plate  
Thickness mm

Harmonic  
Slots

DT90263-QZ 184 16/20 48 TCG 5° 3.2 1.75 No
DT4310-QZ ◆ 216 30 24 ATB -5° 2.6 1.8 Yes
DT4320-QZ ◆ 216 30 48 ATB -5° 2.6 1.8 Yes
DT4350-QZ ◆ 216 30 60 ATB -5° 2.6 1.8 Yes
DT4370-QZ ◆ 216 30 60 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 Yes
DT4286-QZ 216 16/20/25/25.4/30 80 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4202-QZ 250 30 24 FT 10° 2.8 1.8 No
DT4301-QZ 250 30 24 FT 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4311-QZ ◆ 250 30 24 FT 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4321-QZ ◆ 250 30 30 ATB 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4226-QZ 250 30 30 ATB 20° 3.0 2.2 No
DT4322-QZ 250 30 40 ATB 20° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4323-QZ 250 30 48 ATB 20° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4345-QZ 250 30 50 HG 10° 3.2 2.5 Yes
DT4351-QZ ◆ 250 30 60 ATB 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4217-QZ 250 30 60 HG 10° 3.2 2.5 Yes
DT4352-QZ ◆ 250 30 60 TCG -5° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4353-QZ ◆ 250 30 80 ATB 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4287-QZ 250 30 80 TCG -5° 3.0 2.2 No
DT90267-QZ 254 16/20/25/25.4/30 80 ATB 5° 3.2 1.75 Yes
DT90266-QZ 254 16/20/25/25.4/30 80 ATB 7° 3.2 1.75 Yes
DT90264-QZ 254 16/20/25/25.4/30 80 TCG 0° 3.6 1.75 No
DT4282-QZ 250 30 96 TCG -5° 3.0 2.2 No
DT4324-QZ ◆ 260 30 48 ATB 10° 2.6 1.8 Yes
DT4280-QZ 260 30 80 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4281-QZ 300 30 80 TCG -5° 3.0 2.2 No
DT90265-QZ 305 16/20/25/25.4/30 80 ATB 7° 3.6 1.75 Yes
DT4210-QZ 305 30 32 ATB -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4330-QZ ◆ 305 30 36 ATB -5° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4340-QZ ◆ 305 30 48 ATB 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4260-QZ 305 16/20/25/25.4/30 60 ATB -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4331-QZ 305 16/20/25/25.4/30 60 ATB -5° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4346-QZ 305 30 60 HG 10° 3.2 2.5 Yes
DT4218-QZ 305 30 72 HG 10° 3.2 2.5 Yes
DT4283-QZ 305 16/20/25/25.4/30 80 TCG -5° 2.6 1.8 No
DT4288-QZ 305 30 80 TCG -5° 3.0 2.2 No
DT4290-QZ 305 16/20/25/25.4/30 96 TCG -5° 3.0 2.2 No
DT4332-QZ ◆ 315 30 48 ATB 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4305-QZ 350 30 36 FT 10° 3.0 2.2 Yes
DT4291-QZ 350 30 96 TCG -5° 3.0 2.2 No
DT4317-QZ ◆ 400 30 36 ATB 10° 3.0 2.4 Yes
DT4338-QZ 400 30 60 ATB 10° 3.0 2.4 Yes

◆ Marked saw blades have laser lines for vibration and sound insulation or corrosion-protected teeth
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

                 CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

APPLICATIONS 
Designed for high quality cutting in 
wood, coated and uncoated wood 
materials and plastics.

FOR USE WITH 
Portable circular saws.

EXCLUSIVE PLATE TECHNOLOGY 
Body shots dampen vibration - improving cutting 
feel and performance while reducing noise

ANTI-KICKBACK 
Design reinforces carbide tip for impact resistance

PREMIUM C3 GRADE CARBIDE 
Resharpen up to 3x

OPTIMISED FACE SHEAR 
and Face Grind

ULTRA-SHARP CARBIDE TEETH 
Reduces Splintering

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description
Blade 

thickness  
mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth  
Geometry

Tooth  
angle

DT10302-QZ ELITE CSB 184 x 16mm 24T 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Anti Clockwise ATB 18°
DT10303-QZ ELITE CSB 184 x 16mm 40T 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Anti Clockwise ATB 18°
DT10304-QZ ELITE CSB 190 x 30mm 24T 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Anti Clockwise ATB 18°
DT10624-QZ ELITE CSB 165 x 20mm 24T 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Clockwise ATB 18°
DT10640-QZ ELITE CSB 165 x 20mm 40T 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Clockwise ATB 18°
DT1670-QZ ELITE CSB 184 x 16mm 60T 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Anti Clockwise ATB 18°

SET

Cat. No. Description
Blade 

thickness  
mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth  
Geometry

Tooth  
angle

DT10397-QZ 3 x ELITE CSB 2x165 24T 1x165 40T 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Clockwise ATB 18°
DT10399-QZ ELITE CSB 190 24T 3PACK 0.99mm 1.65mm Thin Anti Clockwise ATB 18°



79

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

		  CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

FOR USE WITH 
XR FlexVolt range and all compatible 
corded and cordless circular saws, 
mitre saws and table saws.

	 CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

OPTIMISED FOR CORDLESS 
Up to 2x more cuts per charge  
and ideal for FlexVolt tools

C3 NEXT GENERATION CARBIDE 
Up to 3 regrinds

THIN KERF 
Ideal for cordless and less push force required 

FULL KERF 
Minimises blade deflection for a straighter cut

EXPANSION SLOTS 
Dampen noise and vibration

PATENTED GRIND ANGLES 
For faster cuts with lower force

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Blade Ø  
mm

Bore Ø  
mm

Blade  
thickness 

mm

Kerf  
thickness 

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
Teeth Tooth Direction Tooth  

Geometry
Tooth  
Angle

N MAX  
RPM

DT99560-QZ 165 20 1.2 1.76 Thin 24 Anti-clockwise ATB+R 10° 7000
DT99561-QZ 165 20 1.2 1.76 Thin 42 Anti-clockwise ATB+R 10° 7000
DT99562-QZ 190 30 0.82 1.55 Thin 24 Anti-clockwise ATB+R 25° 7000
DT99563-QZ 190 30 0.82 1.55 Thin 36 Anti-clockwise ATB+R 25° 7000
DT99577-QZ 184 20 0.82 1.55 Thin 24 Anti-clockwise ATB+R 25° 7000
DT99578-QZ 184 20 0.82 1.55 Thin 36 Anti-clockwise ATB+R 25° 7000
DT99579-QZ 184 20 0.82 1.55 Thin 60 Anti-clockwise ATB+R 25° 7000
DT99565-QZ 210 30 1.24 1.8 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB+R 20° 7000
DT99566-QZ 210 30 1.24 1.8 Thin 36 Clockwise ATB+R 20° 7000
DT99567-QZ 210 30 1.24 1.8 Thin 60 Clockwise ATB+R 20° 7000
DT99568-QZ 216 30 1.6 2.16 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 7000
DT99569-QZ 216 30 1.6 2.16 Thin 36 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 7000
DT99570-QZ 216 30 1.6 2.16 Thin 60 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 7000
DT99571-QZ 250 30 1.6 2.16 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 6000
DT99572-QZ 250 30 1.6 2.16 Thin 36 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 6000
DT99573-QZ 250 30 1.6 2.16 Thin 60 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 6000
DT99574-QZ 305 30 1.6 2.16 Thin 42 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 4800
DT99575-QZ 305 16/20/25/25.4/30 1.6 2.16 Thin 60 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 4800
DT99576-QZ 305 16/20/25/25.4/30 1.6 2.16 Thin 78 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 4800
DT99595-QZ 305 25.4 1.6 2.16 Thin 60 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 4800
DT99596-QZ 305 25.4 1.6 2.16 Thin 78 Clockwise ATB+R 7° 4800

DIAMOND BORE SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Blade Ø  
mm Bore Type

Blade  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
thickness 

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
teeth Tooth Direction Tooth  

Geometry
Tooth 
Angle

N MAX 
RPM

DT40270 190 ♦ 1.0 1.55 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB+R 25° 7000
DT40271 190 ♦ 1.0 1.55 Thin 36 Clockwise ATB+R 25° 7000
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

CONSTRUCTION BLADES FOR PORTABLE CORDLESS SAWS

APPLICATIONS
�Nail Tough - ideal for sawing  
wood with nails.

FOR USE WITH  
Cordless saws.

C2 CONSTRUCTION GRADE CARBIDE 
Resists chipping and cracking

THIN KERF 
Ideal for cordless and less push force required 

FULL KERF 
Minimises blade deflection for a straighter cut

ULTRA-SHARP CUTTING EDGES 
For virtually splinter free cuts

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Description Blade Ø  
mm

Bore Ø  
mm

Blade  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
Teeth

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth  
Angle

N MAX  
RPM

DT1946-QZ Cordless - Fast cutting 136 10 1 1.86 Thin 16 Clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1947-QZ Cordless - Framing 136 10 1 1.86 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT20434-QZ Construction Circ Saw Blade 140 20 1 1.60 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1948-QZ Cordless - Fast cutting 165 20 1 1.86 Thin 16 Clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1949-QZ Cordless - Framing 165 20 1 1.86 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1950-QZ Cordless - Framing 165 20 1 1.86 Thin 36 Clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1951-QZ Cordless - Framing 184 20 1.13 1.79 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB 18° 7000

TWIN PACK 

Cat. No. Description Blade Ø  
mm

Bore Ø  
mm

Blade  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
Teeth

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth  
Angle

N MAX  
RPM

DT90270-QZ 165mm 2 pack (1x 24T, 1 x 36T) 165 20 1 - Thin 24 Clockwise ATB 24º 7000
165 20 1 - Thin 36 Clockwise FTOP 3º 7000
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

CONSTRUCTION BLADES FOR STATIONARY SAWS

	 FEATURES 
•	�Extremely robust, nail-resistant 

construction saw blades for the 
toughest requirements. 

•	�Designed for use on stationary 
circular saws for cutting natural 
woods and composite materials 
such as formwork, they enable 
simple to good lateral and 
longitudinal cutting results.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Stationary saws.

CONSTRUCTION BLADES FOR CORDED PORTABLE HAND SAWS

	 FEATURES 
•	�Extremely robust, solid 

construction site sheets for the 
toughest requirements. 

•	�Designed for rapid cutting of 
natural woods and composites, 
as well as formwork. 

•	�Ideal for simple to good 
transverse and longitudinal 
cutting results.

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Description Blade Ø  
mm

Bore Ø  
mm

Reduction 
Ring

Blade  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
Teeth

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth  
Angle

N MAX  
RPM

DT1938-QZ Stationary - Fast cut 184 16 1.7 2.6 Full 18 Clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1939-QZ Stationary - Framing 184 16 1.2 1.8 Thin 24 Clockwise ATB 16° 7000
DT1940-QZ Stationary - General purpose 184 16 1.7 2.6 Full 30 Clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT90251-QZ Const. CSB 184x24T (20/16mm) 184 20 16 0.99 1.65 Thin 24 Anti-clockwise ATB 18° 7000
DT90252-QZ Const. CSB 184x36T (20/16mm) 184 20 16 0.99 1.65 Thin 36 Anti-clockwise ATB 15° 7000
DT1952-QZ Stationary - Fast rip 216 30 1.7 2.6 Full 24 Clockwise ATB  -5° 7000
DT1953-QZ Stationary - General purpose 216 30 1.7 2.6 Full 40 Clockwise ATB  -5° 7000
DT1956-QZ Stationary - Fast rip 250 30 2 3 Full 24 Clockwise ATB 10° 6000
DT1957-QZ Stationary - General purpose 250 30 2 3 Full 48 Clockwise ATB 10° 6000

DT90249-QZ Const. CSB 254x40T 254 30
16/25 
/25.4

1.75 2.7 Std 40 Clockwise ATB 7° 4800

DT90250-QZ Const. CSB 254x60T 254 30 16 1.75 2.7 Std 60 Clockwise ATB 7° 4800
DT1958-QZ Stationary - Fast rip 305 30 2 3 Full 24 Clockwise ATB  -5° 4800
DT1959-QZ Stationary - General purpose 305 30 2 3 Full 48 Clockwise ATB 10° 4800
DT1960-QZ Stationary - Fine finish 305 30 2 3 Full 60 Clockwise ATB  -5° 4800
DT1961-QZ Stationary - Fast rip 315 30 2.2 3.2 Full 24 Clockwise ATB 20° 4800

SETS

Cat. No. Description Blade Ø  
mm

Bore Ø  
mm

Reduction 
Ring

Blade  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
Teeth

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth  
Angle

N MAX  
RPM

DT90253-QZ 2 pack 184x24/36T 184 20 16 0.99 1.65 Thin 24 Anti-clockwise ATB 18° 7000
DT1962-QZ 216mm 3 pack  

(2X 24T / 1X 40T)
216 30 1.7 2.6 Full 24/40 Clockwise ATB  -5° 7000

DT1963-QZ 250mm 3 pack  
(2X 24T / 1X 48T)

250 30 1.7 2.6 Full 24/48 Clockwise ATB 10° 6000

DT1964-QZ 305mm 3 pack  
(1X 24T / 1X 48T / 1X 60T)

305 30 2 3 Full 24/48/60 Clockwise ATB 10°/-
5°

4800

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Description Blade Ø  
mm

Bore Ø  
mm

Blade  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
Teeth

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth  
Angle

N MAX  
RPM

DT1930-QZ Portable - Framing 152 20 1.5 2.4 Full 24 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT1931-QZ Portable - Fast cut 160 20 1.5 2.4 Full 18 Anti-clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1932-QZ Portable - General purpose 160 20 1.5 2.4 Full 30 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT1933-QZ Portable - Fast cut 165 20 1.5 2.4 Full 18 Anti-clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1934-QZ Portable - Framing 165 20 1.2 1.8 Thin 24 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT1935-QZ Portable - General purpose 165 20 1.5 2.4 Full 30 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT1936-QZ Portable - Fast cut 165 30 1.5 2.4 Full 18 Anti-clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1937-QZ Portable - General purpose 165 30 1.5 2.4 Full 30 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT1941-QZ Portable - Fast cut 184 30 1.7 2.6 Full 18 Anti-clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1942-QZ Portable - General purpose 184 30 1.7 2.6 Full 30 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT1943-QZ Portable - Fast cut 190 30 1.7 2.6 Full 18 Anti-clockwise ATB 20° 7000
DT1944-QZ Portable - Framing 190 30 1.7 2.6 Full 24 Anti-clockwise ATB 16° 7000
DT1945-QZ Portable - General purpose 190 30 1.7 2.6 Full 40 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 7000
DT1954-QZ Portable - Fast rip 235 30 1.7 2.6 Full 24 Anti-clockwise ATB 20° 5500
DT1955-QZ Portable - General purpose 235 30 1.7 2.6 Full 40 Anti-clockwise ATB 10° 5500

PACKS

Cat. No. Description Blade Ø  
mm

Bore Ø  
mm

Blade  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
Teeth

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth  
Angle

N MAX  
RPM

DT1965-QZ 165mm 3 pack  
(2x18T 1x 30T)

165 20 1.5 2.4 Full 18 
30

Anti-clockwise ATB 20°/10° 7000
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

APPLICATIONS 
•	�A multi material blade designed to cut through abrasive 

materials such as fibre cement or laminate.
•	�Perfect for cutting through cement fibre board and other 

dense composite panels.
•	�In addition this blade performs extremely well on dozens 

of other applications including: laminated and melamine 
surfaces, soft and hardwoods, MDF, plywood and chipboard.

FOR USE WITH
Compatible with stationary and portable circular saws.

MULTI MATERIAL CUTTING BLADES  

BISCUIT JOINTER BLADES

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Jointers.

ANTI-VIBRATION SLOTS
Improves cut finish and reduces resonance

MULTI MATERIAL - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø Blade 
mm

Ø Bore 
mm

Reduction 
Ring

Blade 
thickness 

mm

Kerf  
thickness  

mm

Kerf  
Type

No of  
teeth

Tooth  
Direction

Tooth  
Geometry

Tooth  
angle

N MAX 
RPM

DT1470-QZ 160 20 1.4 1.8 Full 4 Anti-clockwise FTG  12° 7000
DT1471-QZ 165 20 1.4 1.8 Full 4 Anti-clockwise FTG  12° 7000
DT90256-QZ 184 20 16 1.4 1.8 Full 4 Anti-clockwise FTG 12° 7000
DT1472-QZ 190 30 1.4 1.8 Full 4 Anti-clockwise FTG  12° 7000
DT1473-QZ 216 30 1.5 2.0 Full 8 Clockwise FTG  12° 7000
 -QZ 250 30 1.6 2.2 Full 12 Clockwise FTG  12° 6000
DT1475-QZ 305 30 1.8 2.4 Full 16 Clockwise FTG  12° 4800

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Diameter 
mm

Thickness 
mm Bore mm No of teeth

DT1306-QZ Straight cutters for DW682K / DW685K 102 4 22 12
DT1307-QZ Straight cutters for DW685K 105 2 22 30



1 = DEWALT Construction (DC)    2 = EXTREME®    3 = XR EXTREME RUNTIME    ATB = Alternate Top Bevel    ATB+R Alternate Top Bevel + Raker    EFC = Extra Fast Cutting    FC = Fine Cutting     
FTG = Flat Top Grind    HG = Hollow Ground    TCG = Triple Chip Grind    UU = Universal Use    XFC = Extra Fine Cutting    
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Cat.No. Blade/Bore 
mm

No. of 
teeth

 Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth 
Angle

XR EXTREME® 
RUNTIME™, 

EXTREME®or DC

Cutting  
type Hardwood Wood

Reclaimed 
wood with 

nails
Soft wood Plywood Laminate MDF Veneer Coated 

panels Plastic Aluminum Metal/
Steel

Composite 
Decking

Fibre 
Cement

18
4

DT1668 184/16 40 ATB 7° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1669 184/16 24 ATB 7° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1670 184/16 60 ATB 7° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1938 184/16 18 ATB 20° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1939 184/16 24 ATB 16° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1940 184/16 24 ATB 10° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90251 184/20 24 ATB 18° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90252 184/20 36 ATB 15° 1 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90256 184/20 40 FTG 12° 2 - ✓

DT90257 184/20 24 ATB 18° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90259 184/20 60 ATB 18° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90263 184/20 48 TCG 5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

21
0

DT99565 210/30 24 ATB+R 20° 3 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99566 210/30 36 ATB+R 20° 3 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99567 210/30 60 ATB+R 20° 3 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

21
6

DT1473 216/30 8 FTG 12° 2 - ✓

DT1655 216/30 60 ATB 7° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1952 216/30 24 ATB -5° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1953 216/30 40 ATB -5° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4286 216/30 80 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓

DT4310  216/30 24 ATB -5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4320  216/30 48 ATB -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4350 216/30 60 ATB -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4370 216/30 60 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90262 216/30 60 ATB 7° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99568 216/30 24 ATB+R 7° 3 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99569 216/30 36 ATB+254 7° 3 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99570 216/30 60 ATB+R 7° 3 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

25
0

DT1474 250/30 12 FTG 12° 2 - ✓

DT1915 250/30 60 TCG -5° 1 XFC ✓

DT1956 250/30 24 ATB 10° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1957 250/30 48 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4202 250/30 24 FTG 10° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4217 250/30 60 HG 10° 2 XFC ✓

DT4226 250/30 30 ATB 20° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4282 250/30 96 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4287 250/30 80 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4301 250/30 24 FTG 10° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4311  250/30 24 FTG 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4321  250/30 30 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4322 250/30 40 ATB 10° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4323 250/30 48 ATB 20° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4345 250/30 50 HZ 10° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4351  250/30 60 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4352  250/30 60 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4353  250/30 80 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99571 250/30 24 ATB+R 7° 3 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99572 250/30 36 ATB+R 7° 3 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99573 250/30 60 ATB+R 7° 3 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES QUICK REFERENCE CHART - STATIONARY



1 = DEWALT Construction (DC)    2 = EXTREME®    3 = XR EXTREME RUNTIME    ATB = Alternate Top Bevel    ATB+R Alternate Top Bevel + Raker    EFC = Extra Fast Cutting    FC = Fine Cutting     
FTG = Flat Top Grind    HG = Hollow Ground    TCG = Triple Chip Grind    UU = Universal Use    XFC = Extra Fine Cutting    
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

Cat.No. Blade/Bore 
mm

No. of 
teeth

 Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth 
Angle

XR EXTREME® 
RUNTIME™, 

EXTREME®or DC

Cutting  
type Hardwood Wood

Reclaimed 
wood with 

nails
Soft wood Plywood Laminate MDF Veneer Coated 

panels Plastic Aluminum Metal/
Steel

Stainless 
steel

Fibre 
Cement

25
4

DT90249 254/30 40 ATB 7° 1 FC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90250 254/30 60 ATB 7° 1 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90264 254/30 80 TCG 0 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90266 254/30 80 ATB 7° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90267 254/30 80 ATB 5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

26
0

DT4280 260/30 80 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4324  260/30 48 ATB 10° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4281 300/30 80 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

30
5

DT99595 305/25.4 60 ATB+R 7° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99596  305/25.4 78 ATB+R 7° 3 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1042 305/30 60 ATB 7° 3 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1475 305/30 16 FTG 12° 2 - ✓

DT1958 305/30 24 ATB -5° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1959 305/30 48 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1960 305/30 60 ATB -5° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓  

DT4210 305/30 32 ATB -5° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  
DT4218 305/30 72 HG 10° 2 XFC ✓

DT4260 305/30 60 ATB -5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  

DT4283 305/30 80 TCG -5° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4288 305/30 80 TCG -5° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4290 305/30 96 TCG -5° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4330  305/30 36 ATB -5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4331 305/30 60 ATB -5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4340  305/30 48 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4346 305/30 60 HG 10° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT90265 305/30 80 ATB 7° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99574 305/30 42 ATB+R 7° 3 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99575 305/30 60 ATB+R 7° 3 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99576 305/30 80 ATB+R 7° 3 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

31
5 DT1961 315/30 24 ATB 20° 1 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4332  315/30 48 ATB 10° 1 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

35
0 DT4291 350/30 96 TCG -5° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4305 350/30 36 FTG 10° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

35
5 DT1917 355/25.4 100 TCG -5° 1 EFC ✓

40
0 DT4317  400/30 36 ATB 10° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4338 400/30 60 ATB 10° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES QUICK REFERENCE CHART - STATIONARY



1 = DEWALT Construction (DC)    2 = EXTREME®    3 = XR EXTREME RUNTIME    4 = Elite Series    ATB = Alternate Top Bevel    ATB+R Alternate Top Bevel + Raker    EFC = Extra Fast Cutting    FC = Fine Cutting     
FTG = Flat Top Grind    HG = Hollow Ground    TCG = Triple Chip Grind    UU = Universal Use    XFC = Extra Fine Cutting    * Thin Kerf
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CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES QUICK REFERENCE CHART - PORTABLE

Cat.No. Blade/Bore 
mm

No. of 
teeth

 Tooth 
Geometry

Tooth 
Angle

XR EXTREME® 
RUNTIME™, EXTREME® 

DC or Elite

Cutting  
type Hardwood Wood

Reclaimed 
wood with 

nails
Soft wood Plywood Laminate MDF Veneer Coated 

panels Plastic Aluminum Metal/
Steel

Stainless 
steel

Fibre 
Cement

13
6 DT1946 136/10TK* 16 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1947 136/10TK* 24 ATB 20° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

14
0 DT1910 140/20 30 FTG 3° 1 FC ✓

DT1918 140/20 40 TCG 10° 1 EFC ✓

15
2 DT1930 152/20 24 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

16
0

DT1470 160/20 4 FTG  12° 2 - ✓

DT1931 160/20 18 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1932 160/20 30 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4057 160/20 36 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4084 160/20 48 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

16
5

DT1086 165/20 48 TCG 5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1087 165/20 54 TCG 0° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1088 165/20 54 TCG -5° 2 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1089 165/20 18 FTG 18° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1090 165/20 48 ATB 5° 2 FC ✓ ✓

DT1091 165/20 40 ATB -5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1471 165/20 4 FTG  12° 2 - ✓

DT1933 165/20 18 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1934 165/20TK* 24 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1935 165/20 30 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1936 165/30 18 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1937 165/30 30 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1948 165/20TK* 16 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1949 165/20TK* 24 ATB 20° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1950 165/20TK* 40 ATB 20° 1 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4026 165/20 24 ATB 25° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4027 165/30 24 ATB 25° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4087 165/20 48 TCG -5° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4088 165/30 48 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10300 165/20 24 ATB 18° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10301 165/20 40 ATB 18° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10624 165/20 24 ATB 18° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10640 165/20 40 ATB 18° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99560 165/20 24 ATB+R 10° 3 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99561 165/20 42 ATB+R 10° 3 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10624 165/20TK* 24 ATB 18° 4 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10640 165/20TK* 40 ATB 18° 4 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

18
4

DT1941 184/30 18 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1942 184/30 30 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1951 184/20TK* 24 ATB 18° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4031 184/16 28 ATB 25° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4063 184/16 40 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4092 184/16 48 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10302 184/16 24 ATB 18° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10303 184/16 40 ATB 18° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99577 184/20 24 ATB+R 25° 3 UU
DT99578 184/20 36 ATB+R 25° 3 FC
DT99579 184/20 60 ATB+R 25° 3 XFC
DT10302 184/16TK* 24 ATB 18° 4 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10303 184/16TK* 40 ATB 18° 4 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1670 184/16TK* 60 ATB 18° 4 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

19
0

DT1472 190/30 4 FTG  12° 2 - ✓

DT1912 190/30 48 TCG -5° 1 XFC ✓

DT1943 190/30 18 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1944 190/30TK* 24 ATB 16° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓  

DT1945 190/30 40 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4033 190/30 28 ATB 10° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4064 190/30 40 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4094 190/30 48 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10304 190/30 24 ATB 18° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99562 190/30 24 ATB+R 25° 3 UU ✓    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT99563 190/30 36 ATB+R 25° 3 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT10304 190/30TK* 24 ATB 18° 4 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

23
5

DT1954 235/30 24 ATB 20° 1 EFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1955 235/30 40 ATB 10° 1 UU ✓ ✓ ✓

DT1913 235/30 48 TCG -5° 1 XFC ✓

DT4036 235/30 28 ATB 25° 2 UU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4067 235/30 40 ATB 10° 2 FC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DT4097 235/30 56 TCG -5° 2 XFC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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Our range of jigsaw blades ensure clean lines with every cut and they're 
built to last. No other jigsaw blade is Guaranteed Tough®.

HIGH PERFORMANCE

JIGSAW BLADES

For increased cut control, burr free cutting, faster cutting, 
long life and durabilty.

PROGRESSOR
For increased durability and performance.

BLADE SELECTION

CROSSED TEETH
For rough and fast cuts  
in hard and soft wood, 
plastic and aluminum.

WAVY TEETH
For fine and clean cuts  
in hardwood and softwood, 
aluminum, non-ferrous 
metals and plastics.

INCLINED 
SHARPENED,  
CROSSED TEETH
For fast cuts in hardwood  
and softwood.

STRAIGHT TEETH
For clean cuts in all wood  
and plastic.

For high durability and superior cutting results in a 
variety of materials.
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JIGSAW BLADES

PATENTED PLUNGE POINT TIP
Specially developed hardened, aggressive front 
teeth enable improved, low kick-back penetration 
with easier chip removal, when plunge cutting

PREMIUM STEEL
For maximum durability  
and accessory life, reinforced  
blade body for the best  
control and precision.

CONICAL BLADE BODY
Better control and clean cutting profile 
with no burning of work  pieces, even 
in narrow curve cuts

TOOTH SPACING AND GEOMETRY
Extremely sharp teeth and extra tooth depth for 
improved chip removal. Reduced slippage and 
increased cutting speed. Improved control and 
extended performance life.

FOR USE WITH
Jigsaws (corded and cordless).

		  JIGSAW BLADES

SETS

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT2296-QZ 10 piece set DT2209 x2 / DT2205 x2 / DT2213 x2  
DT2216 x1 / DT2218 x1 / DT2217 x1 / DT2220 x1 

DT2298-QZ 14 piece set DT2209 x4 / DT2205 x 4 / DT2213 x2  
DT2216 x1 / DT2218 x1 / DT2217 x1 / DT2220 x1 

PACKS

Cat.  No. Blade  
Material Application

Total 
length  

mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth 
pitch  
mm 

Max. 
cutting  
depth 
mm 

Bosch
Cat. No.

Pack  
Qty.

DT2205-QZ HCS Clean, precise and fast cuts in wood, 
plywood and joiner plates, laminates 
as well as plastic up to 30mm thick.

100 75 2.5 30 T101B 5

DT2207-QZ HCS Extremely clean, burr-free cuts in 
laminates and hardwood up to 
40mm thick.

100 75 2.5 40 T101BR 5

DT2209-QZ HCS Extremely long durability (impact 
toothing). Clean, precise and fast 
cuts in wood, plywood and furniture 
boards, laminates and plastics to 
60mm thick.

100 75 4.2 60 T101D 5

DT2210-QZ HCS Clean, fast accurate cutting in wood, 
chipboard, plywood, laminates and 
plastic up to 60mm thick.

100 75 4.2 60 T101D 20

DT2211-QZ HCS Simple, precise cuts in wood, 
plywood, blockboard, laminates and 
plastic up to 60mm thick.

100 75 3.1 60 T111C 5

DT2212-QZ HCS Coarse, accurate cutting in wood, 
chipboard, plywood, laminates and 
plastic up to 60mm thick.

100 75 3.1 60 T111C 20

DT2213-QZ HCS Fast, precise cuts in wood, plywood, 
blockboard, laminates and plastic  
up to 60mm thick.

100 75 4.2 60 T144D 5

DT2214-QZ HCS Fast, accurate cutting in wood,  
chipboard, plywood, laminates and 
plastic up to 60mm thick.

100 75 4.2 60 T144D 20

DT2216-QZ HCS Precise, clean and fast curve cuts 
in wood, plywood and blockboards, 
laminates up to 15mm strength and 
NOT suitable for plunge cuts.

82 54 2 15 T119BO 5

DT2217-QZ BIM Clean, fast and precise cuts in hard 
woods, plywood and blockboards, 
laminates and plastics up to 30mm 
thick. Extremely long durability.

100 75 2.5 30 T101BF 3

DT2218-QZ BIM Clean, fast and precise cuts in hard 
woods, plywood and blockboards, 
laminates and plastics up to 60mm 
thick. Extremely long durability.

100 75 4 60 T101DF 3

DT2219-QZ BIM Extremely clean, burr-free cuts in 
laminates and hardwood  
up to 40mm thick. Extremely long 
durability (impact toothing).

100 75 2.5 40 T101BRF 3

DT2220-QZ BIM Fast, precise cuts in hard woods,  
plywood and furniture boards, 
laminates and plastics to 60mm 
thickness. Extremely long durability.

100 75 4 60 T144DF 3

DT2221-QZ BIM Extra long life. For fast accurate 
cutting in aluminium up to 15mm 
and plastics up to 30mm

100 75 3 30 T127DF 3
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JIGSAW BLADES

		  BI-METAL FOR METAL

	 FEATURES 
•	�EXTREME® bi-metal jaw saw blades offer an extended 

durability in non-ferrous and ferro-alloyed metals.
•	�Coolant lubricant recommended: cutting oil, emulsion, 

lubricant / cooling grease (for aluminum, mild steel).

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Jigsaws (corded and cordless).

		  BI-METAL FOR WOOD AND METAL

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Jigsaws (corded and cordless).

PACKS

Cat.  No. Application
Total 

length  
mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth 
pitch 
mm

Max. 
cutting  
depth 
mm

Bosch
Cat. No.

Pack  
Qty.

DT2150-QZ Quick cuts in steel up to 3mm, also in 
aluminum, copper, brass and others  
non-ferrous metals up to 3mm thickness

86 61 1 3 T118AF 3

DT2154-QZ Fast cuts in steel up to 6mm, also in 
aluminum, copper, brass and others  
non-ferrous metals up to 5mm thickness

76 51 1.8 6 T118BF 3

DT2156-QZ Fast cuts in sheet metal up to 2.5mm 76 51 0.8 2.5 T118GF 3
DT2054-QZ Curved cuts in metal and thin steel plate 82 55 1.5 4 T118OF 5

PACKS

Cat. No. Application
Total 

length  
mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth 
pitch 
mm

Max. 
cutting  
depth 
mm

Bosch
Cat. No.

Pack  
Qty.

DT2059-QZ For applications in wood  
up to 65mm thick  
as well as metal pipes  
and profiles of 3-10mm thick.  
Particularly suitable for cuts  
with varying material thickness (pull).

132 101 2.4 - 5 Wood 
65, 

metal 
10

T345XF 5
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JIGSAW BLADES

		  SPECIALIST JIGSAW BLADES

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Jigsaws (corded and cordless).

PACKS

Cat. No. Application
Total 

length  
mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth 
pitch 
mm

Max. 
cutting  
depth 
mm

Bosch
Cat. No.

Pack  
Qty.

DT2055-QZ Tungsten carbide tipped blade (TCT)  
for stainless steel sheet metal (Inox)  
from 1.5-5mm thick.

82 55 1.4 5 T118EHM 1

DT2080-QZ Clean, straight cuts in all laminates  
up to 15mm thickness.

82 59 1.7 15 T101BIF 5

DT2081-QZ Clean curves in all laminates  
up to 15mm thick.  

82 59 1.4 15 T101AOF 3

DT2101-QZ Stitch saw blade with HM cutting edge  
for cuts in stainless steel (INOX) and 
structural steel 1.2-3 mm.

76 47 1 3 T118AHM 1

DT2102-QZ Tungsten carbide grit blade for ceramic 
tiles, fibreglass and reinforced plastic  
up to 10mm thick.

76 50 10 T130RF 1

DT2056-QZ Carbide-tipped teeth for cuts in GRP  
and the like. Plastics up to 65mm, 
plaster as well as cement-bound board 
materials (up to 80mm).

132 100 4.3 65 T341HM 1

DT2103-QZ Carbide-tipped teeth for cuts in GRP,  
such as plastics up to 20mm as well as  
in cement-bonded board materials.

100 69 4.3 20 T141HM 1

DT2201-QZ Knife blade for soft materials, rubber,  
foam & polystyrene up to 100mm thick.

152 125 100 T313AW 5

DT2084-QZ Straight and curved sections in  
sandwich materials up to 120mm  
and medium-strength steel plates.

180 148 2 120 T718BF 5
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JIGSAW BLADES

HSS BLADES FOR METAL  

	 FEATURES 
•	�HSS jigsaw blades offer high durability and best cutting 

results in steel and non-ferrous metals. 
•	�Consisting of fully hardened, high-speed cut-to-length  

steel (HSS).
•	�Coolant lubricant: cutting oil, emulsion, lubricating / cooling 

grease (for aluminum, mild steel).

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Jigsaws (corded and cordless).

PACKS

Cat. No. Application
Total 

length  
mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth 
pitch  
mm 

Max. cutting  
depth mm 

Bosch
Cat. No.

Pack  
Qty.

DT2160-QZ Straight cuts in  
steel sheet and non-ferrous metals

76 50 1.2 4 T118A 5

DT2161-QZ Straight cuts in solid material  
(Steel and non-ferrous metals)

76 50 2 6 T118B 5

DT2162-QZ Straight cuts in very thin steel plate 
and non-ferrous metals

76 50 0.7 2 T118G 5

DT2085-QZ Straight cuts in thin steel sheet,  
non-ferrous metals 1.5-3mm  
and aluminum up to 65mm

132 108 1.2 3 T318A 5

DT2163-QZ Fast, straight cuts in  
aluminum up to 15mm,  
steel and non-ferrous metals 3-6mm

100 72 3 ALU 15, 
Metal 6, 

Plastic 30

T127D 5

DT2058-QZ For thin to thick sheets, thin tubes  
and profiles as well as aluminum  
up to a thickness of 1.5-10mm

100 74 1.2 - 
2.6

10 T123X 5

SETS

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT2290-QZ 10 piece  
jigsaw set -  
wood cutting

DT2165 x2 / DT2050 x1 / DT2168 x1 / DT2177 x2  
DT2166 x2 / DT2075 x2 
(Bosch equivelent  
T101B / T119BO / T101AO / T111C / T144D / T144DP)

DT2292-QZ 10 piece set  
HSS stitch saws  
for metal

DT2172 x2 �Straight cuts in very thin steel sheet and 
non-metal

DT2160 x3 �Straight cuts in steel sheet and non-metal
DT2161 x2 �Straight cuts in solid material such as steel  

and non-metal
DT2163 x2 �Fast, straight cuts in aluminum, steel,  

non-ferrous metal and PVC
DT2054 x1 BiM - Curve cuts in metal and thin steel sheet 
DT2054 x1 BiM - Curve cuts in metal and thin steel sheet

DT2294-QZ 10 Piece  
jigsaw set -  
wood / metal  
cutting

DT2165 x2 / DT2050 x2 / DT2163 x2  
DT2177 x2 / DT2160 x2   
(Bosch equivalent  
T101B / T119BO / T127D / T111C / T118A)
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JIGSAW BLADES

HCS CARBON STEEL BLADES FOR WOOD

	 FEATURES
•	�HCS jigsaw blades offer high durability and best cutting results
•	�Consisting of flexible carbon steel (HCS)
•	�For use in wood, plastic-coated wood fibre boards and plastics.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Jigsaws (corded and cordless).

  

PACKS

Cat.  No. Application
Total 

 length  
mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth  
pitch  
mm 

Max.
cutting  
depth  
mm 

Bosch
Cat. No.

Pack  
Qty.

DT2050-QZ Especially for curved cuts in softwood, 
plywood, plywood and fibre boards.

76 48 2 15 T119BO 5

DT2052-QZ Especially for curved cuts in softwood, 
plywood, plywood and fibre boards.

116 87 3 65 T301CD 5

DT2053-QZ By reverse gear splinter-free cuts in 
wood, chipboard, plywood, fibreboard 
and laminate (bevel).

100 73 2.5 40 T101BR 5

DT2164-QZ Fast, straight cuts in wood, and  
wood materials.

100 68 4 60 T101D 5

DT2165-QZ Straight, fine cuts in wood,  
wood materials and plastics.

100 73 2.5 30 T101B 5

DT2168-QZ Fine curve cuts in softwood,  
plywood and coated boards.

76 47 1.4 30 T101AO 5

DT2049-QZ Fast, extra straight cuts  
in wood and chipboard.

100 68 4 60 T101DP 5

DT2051-QZ Fast, rough cuts in wood, chipboard, 
plywood and fibre boards.

132 100 4 85 T301DL 5

DT2077-QZ Fast curve cuts in wood. 100 70 4 60 T244D 5

DT2166-QZ Fast, straight cuts in wood, chipboard,  
carpentry and fibre boards.

100 68 4 60 T144D 5

DT2186-QZ Fast, straight cuts in wood, chipboard, 
plywood, laminated chipboard and 
plastic up to 60mm thick.

100 68 4 60 T144D 100

DT2169-QZ Fast, straight cuts in wood  
and wood materials.

152 116 4 100 T344D 5

DT2048-QZ For straight and cuts at accurate  
angles in wood, chipboard, carpentry 
and fibre boards

116 87 2.5 65 T301BCP 5

DT2075-QZ Fast, extra straight and angular cuts  
in wood, chipboard, carpentry  
and fibre boards.

100 68 4 60 T144DP 5

DT2076-QZ Fast, extra straight and angular cuts  
in wood, chipboard, carpentry  
and fibre boards.

152 116 4 100 T344DP 5

DT2057-QZ Quick cuts in varying thicknesses  
in wood, chipboard, joiner and fibre 
boards up to 65mm.

116 91 2-3 65 T234X 5

DT2167-QZ Fast, rough cuts in thick wooden planks 
up to 120mm thickness.

180 155 4 120 T744D 5

DT2060-QZ Straight, clean cuts in wood,  
chipboard, plywood, fibre boards  
and plastics, with U-schank

100 78 2.5 30 U101B 5

DT2061-QZ Fast cuts in wood and chipboard,  
with U-shank.

100 76 4 60 U144D 5

DT2074-QZ Clean, extra straight and angled cuts 
in wood, plywood, carpentry and fibre 
boards for border flush cuts

112 74 2.3 65 1



Wood Blades

High Carbon Steel

DOC Pitch Laminates / Hardwood Curved cuts in wood Wood Wood / Plywood /   
Laminates / Plastic Aluminium / Plastics Softwood / Plywood /  

Fibre Boards

Wood / Chipboard /  
Plywood / Laminate /  Fibre 

Board

15mm 15mm DT2205

15mm 2.0mm DT2216 DT2050

30mm 1.4mm DT2168

30mm 2.5mm DT2217, DT2165 DT2060 (U Shank)

30mm 3.0mm DT2221

40mm 2.5mm DT2207, DT2219 DT2053

60mm 3.1mm DT2211, DT2212

60mm 4.0mm DT2077 DT2164,DT2049, DT2061 
(U Shank) DT2218, DT2220 DT2166, DT2075

60mm 4.2mm DT2209, DT2210, DT2213, 
DT2214, DT2186

65mm 2mm & 
3mm DT2057

65mm 2.3mm DT2074 (Flush cut)

65mm 2.5mm DT2048

65mm 3.0mm DT2052

85mm 4.0mm DT2051

100mm 4.0mm DT2169 DT2076

120mm 4.0mm DT2167

Metal Blades

Bi-Metal HSS

DOC Pitch Steel / Non-Ferrous Steel / Non-Ferrous Aluminium / Non Ferrous Multi Material

2.0mm 0.7mm DT2162

3.0mm 1.2mm DT2085

3.0mm 1.0mm DT2150

2.5mm 0.8mm DT2156

4.0mm 1.54mm DT2054

6.0mm 1.8mm DT2154

4.0mm 1.2mm DT2160

6.0mm 2.0mm DT2161

30mm 3mm Alu 15mm, Metal, 6mm, Plastic 30mm

Specialist Blades

TCT TCT Bi-Metal TC Grit Knife Blade Bi-Metal Bi-Metal

DOC Pitch GRP / Plastic / Plaster Inox Laminates Ceramic / Fibreglass Soft Materials / Rubber /  
Foam / Polystyrene Sandwich Materials / Steel Wood / Metal

3.0mm 1.0mm DT2101

5.0mm 1.4mm DT2055

10mm n/a

15mm 1.4mm DT2081

15mm 1.7mm DT2080

20mm 4.3mm DT2103

65/10mm 2.4-5mm DT2059 
(Wood 65mm / Metal 10mm)

65mm 4.3mm DT2056

100mm n/a DT2201

120mm 2.0mm DT2084
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JIGSAW BLADES

JIGSAW BLADES - QUICK REFERENCE CHART



94



95

These high quality, durable and long lasting blades make quick work of 
metal working, woodworking and other demanding cutting applications.

RECIPROCATING AND 
ALLIGATOR® SAW BLADES

Optimised for cordless tools. For metal and wood.

For metal and wood.

For metal and wood.

CARBIDE
For wood, hollow brick and insulation materials.
SPECIALIST MATERIAL BLADES

UNIVERSAL 
FITTING

Reinforced blade body with aggressive 
angle ensures high stability and long life
(reciprocating saw blades).

BLADE SELECTION AND FITTING 

KNIFE BLADE 
DESIGN
For clean cuts in fibre 
insulation, polystyrene, 
cardboard, carpet, 
leather and rubber.

CROSSED 
TEETH
For rough and fast cuts 
in hard and soft wood, 
plastic and aluminum.

WAVY TEETH
For fine and clean cuts in 
hardwood and softwood, 
aluminum, non-ferrous 
metals and plastics. 

INCLINED 
SHARPENED,  
CROSSED 
TEETH
For fast cuts in hardwood  
and softwood.

STRAIGHT 
TEETH
For clean cuts in all  
wood and plastic.

BI-METAL
Constructed with a HCS body and HSS cutting edge for 
flexibility and durability.

ALLIGATOR® SAW BLADES
Our range of Alligator® saw blades offers versatility, 
high performance and reliability.
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

		  BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

FOR USE WITH
Corded and cordless reciprocating saws.

APPLICATION PICTOGRAMS
To identify the application areas  
of each blade.

BI-METAL CONSTRUCTION
Combining an HCS body for strength 
with HSS teeth for sharpness

TOUGHCOAT™

Heat resistant coating prevents heat 
build up to maximise blade life

OPTIMISED TOOTH GEOMETRY
For fast effective cutting with increased  
cobalt content for longer cutting life. 

SETS

Cat. No. Description Contents Pack Qty.

DT2440L-QZ 6 Piece EXTREME® 
reciprocating Blade Set 

DT2300L x1 / DT2301L x1 / DT2307L x1 
DT2308L x1 / DT2315L x1 / DT2407L x1

6

DT2443L-QZ 8 Piece EXTREME® 
reciprocating Blade Set

DT2300L x3 / DT2407L x3  
DT2308L x1 / DT2408L x1

8

DT2441L-QZ 12 Piece EXTREME® 
reciprocating Blade Set

DT2300L x2 / DT2301L x2 / DT2307L x2 
DT2308L x2 / DT2315L x2 
DT2407L x1 / DT2408L x1

12

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT2491-QZ DT2307L-QZ x25 25
DT2492-QZ DT2308L-QZ x25 25

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length mm Pitch mm TPI Pack Qty.

DT2407L-QZ For extremely hard and abrasive metals 152 1.4-1.8 14-18 5
DT2408L-QZ For extremely hard and abrasive metals 203 1.4-1.8 14-18 5
DT2409L-QZ For extremely hard and abrasive metals 305 1.4-1.8 14-18 5
DT2300L-QZ For fast, rough cuts in hard and soft wood  

with nails,with Plunge Point tip
152 4.2 6 5

DT2307L-QZ For fast, rough cuts in hard and soft wood  
with nails, with Plunge Point tip

228 4.2 6 5

DT2314L-QZ For fast, rough cuts in hard and soft wood  
with nails, with Plunge Point tip

305 4.2 6 5

DT2315L-QZ For fast cuts in multi-materials 100 2.5 10 5
DT2301L-QZ For fast cuts in multi-materials 152 2.5 10 5
DT2308L-QZ For fast cuts in multi-materials 228 2.5 10 5
DT2316L-QZ For fast cuts in multi-materials 305 2.5 10 5
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

		   CARBIDE RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

	 FEATURES
•	�FAST MATERIAL REMOVAL. Larger gullets remove material 

more quickly*, decreasing cutting time.
•	�FAST CUTS IN DEMANDING DEMOLITION APPLICATIONS
•	�Titanium coating makes teeth more wear-resistant so they 

stay sharp for 2x faster* cuts.
•	�STANDS UP TO TOUGH APPLICATIONS. Tall and thick blade 

profile adds durability and minimises blade breaks.
•	�ENGINEERED FOR PERFORMANCE. Each tooth is precision 

ground to cut through a wide range of metals and nail 
embedded wood.

•	�UP TO 10X LONGER LIFE*. High performance carbides are 
welded to the cutting edge for durability and to help prevent 
tooth loss.

	 *Compared to DEWALT bi-metal blades

	 FOR USE WITH
�	 Corded and cordless reciprocating saws.

		          	 RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

	 FEATURES
•	�Designed for cordless tools 

to maximise battery life and 
runtime. Ideally suited for 
FlexVolt as part of the increased 
power and runtime story.

•	�High efficiency design to achieve 
more cuts per charge.

•	�Full range - wood and metal 
cutting saw blades.

•	�Variable tooth design (increase 
blade efficiency).

•	�ToughCoat™ reduces heat  
and prolongs blade life.

•	Up to 2x runtime.
•	Up to 2x longer life.

	 FOR USE WITH
�	� XR FlexVolt, other corded and 

cordless reciprocating saws.

SETS

Cat. No. Description Contents Pack Qty.

DT99550-QZ 13 piece XR recip blade set DT99552 x2 / DT99553 x4   
DT99554 x5 / DT99555 x2

13

DT99551-QZ 8 piece XR recip blade set DT99552 x1 / DT99553 x3 
DT99554 x3 / DT99555 x1

8

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length mm Pitch mm TPI Pack Qty.

DT99554-QZ For energy efficient, fast, cutting  
in hard and soft wood with nails

152 4.2 6 5

DT99555-QZ For energy efficient, fast, cutting  
in hard and soft wood with nails

230 4.2 6 5

DT99553-QZ For energy efficient cutting  
in extremely hard and abrasive metals 

152 1.4-1.8 14-18 5

DT99552-QZ For energy efficient cutting  
in extremely hard and abrasive metals 

230 1.4-1.8 14-18 5

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length mm Pitch mm TPI Pack Qty.

DT20440-QZ Carbide Reciprocating Wood Nails 152 4.2 6 1
DT20439-QZ Carbide Reciprocating Wood Nails 230 4.2 6 1
DT20438-QZ Carbide Reciprocating Wood Nails 305 1.4-1.8 6 1
DT20437-QZ Carbide Reciprocating Metal 152 1.4-1.8 8 1
DT20436-QZ Carbide Reciprocating Metal 102 1.4-1.8 8 1
DT20435-QZ Carbide Reciprocating Metal 230 1.4-1.8 8 1
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

FEATURES
•	�Bi-metal construction, as a combination of HCS 

bodies and cobalt-alloyed HSS-cutting. 
•	�Aggressive tooth geometry with a special angle for a 

fast and effective removal of material, especially for 
tensile and abrasive metals.

•	�Ideal for demolition work.

FOR USE WITH 
Reciprocating saws (corded and cordless).

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES FOR METAL

FEATURES
•	�Bi-metal construction, as a combination of HCS bodies and 

cobalt-alloyed HSS-cutting. 
•	�Aggressive tooth geometry with a special angle for a fast 

and effective removal of material, especially for tensile and 
abrasive metals.

•	�Ideal for demolition work.

FOR USE WITH  
Reciprocating saws (corded and cordless).

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES FOR WOOD

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length  
mm

Pitch 
mm TPI Bosch 

Cat. No.
Pack  
Qty.

DT2385-QZ Fine cuts in steel sheet,  
pipes and profiles up to 1.5mm

152 1.1 23 S922AF 5

DT2384-QZ Fast cuts in steel sheet,  
pipes and profiles up to 3mm.

152 1.4 18 S1122EF 5

DT2354-QZ Fast cuts in steel sheet,  
pipes and profiles up to 3mm.

203 1.4 18 S1122EF 5

DT2361-QZ Fast cuts in metals, sheet metal,  
pipes and profiles (3-8mm).

152 1.8 14 S922BF 5

DT2353-QZ Fast cuts in metals, sheet metal,  
pipes and profiles (3-8mm).

203 1.8 14 S1025BF 5

DT2323-QZ Fast cuts in metals, sheet metal,  
pipes and profiles 

203 1.8 14 S1022BF 100

DT2404-QZ Progressor blade for different material 
thicknesses. Thin to thick sheet metal 
1-8mm Thin to thick metal profiles 5-100mm

150 1.4-
3.35

8-18 S123XF 5

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length  
mm

Pitch 
mm TPI Bosch 

Cat. No.
Pack  
Qty.

DT2351-QZ Fine, fast curve cuts in wood and plastic.  
Special Plunge Point tip for fast and 
accurate plunge cutting into wood 
materials.

152 4.2 6 S611DF 5

DT2359-QZ Fast cuts in wood with nails and hard 
plastic. Newly developed, patented 
Plunge Point tip for fast and accurate 
plunge cutting into wood materials.

152 4.2 6 S611VF 5

DT2349-QZ Fast cuts in wood with nails and hard 
plastic. Newly developed, patented 
Plunge Point tip for fast and accurate 
plunge cutting into wood materials.

228 4.2 6 S1111VF 5

DT2320-QZ Fast cuts in wood with nails and tough 
plastics. Plunge Point tip for fast and 
accurate plunge cutting into wood 
materials.

228 4.2 6 S1111VF 100

DT2350-QZ Fast cuts in wood with nails and hard 
plastic. Newly developed, patented 
Plunge Point tip for fast and accurate 
plunge cutting into wood materials.

305 4.2 6 S1411VF 5

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal  
for efficient cutting and long life

STRAIGHT CUTS 
Tall blade profile provides straight 
cuts in heavy metal cutting 
applications

Cat. No. Application L x W x  
Thickness (in)

L x W x  
Thickness (mm) Tpi Pack  

Qty.

DT90384-QZ Thick Metal
3/16” – 1/2”
4.8mm – 12.7mm

6 x 1 x .042 152 x 25 x 1.07 10 5

DT90386-QZ 9 x 1 x .042 228 x 25 x 1.07 10 5

DT90389-QZ 12 x 1 x .042 304 x 25 x 1.07 10 5

DT90385-QZ Medium– Thick Metal
3/32" – 3/8"
2.4mm – 9.5mm

6 x 1 x .042 152 x 25 x 1.07 14 5

DT90387-QZ 9 x 1 x .042 228 x 25 x 1.07 14 5

DT90390-QZ 12 x 1 x .042 304 x 25 x 1.07 14 5

DT90388-QZ Medium Metal
1/16” – 1/4”
1.6mm – 6.4mm

9 x 1 x .042 228 x 25 x 1.07 18 5

DT90391-QZ 12 X 1 X .042 304 X 25 X 1.07 18 5

DEMOLITION

HEAVY DUTY 
METAL

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal 
for efficient cutting and long life

DURABLE BLADE DESIGN
Bi-metal construction delivers  
blade flexibility and a long  
lasting cutting edge

Cat. No. Application L x W x  
Thickness (in)

L x W x  
Thickness (mm) TPI Pack  

Qty.

DT90380-QZ
Demolition Nail  
Embedded Wood

152 x 25 x 1.6 6 x 1 x .062 6 5

DT90381-QZ 228 x 25 x 1.6 9 x 1 x .062 6 5

DT90382-QZ 304 x 25 x 1.6 12 x 1 x .062 6 5
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

HCS RECIPROCATING SAWS BLADES FOR WOOD

	 FEATURES 
•	Highly flexible carbon steel (HCS). 
•	�For soft wood, wood materials, 

plastics and other soft materials 
•	Universal shank 1/2”. 

	 FOR USE WITH
	� Reciprocating saws (corded and cordless).

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length  
mm Pitch TPI Bosch

Cat. No.
Pack  
Qty.

DT2362-QZ Fine, fast curve cuts in wood and plastics. 152 4.2 6 S611D 5

DT2363-QZ Construction wood 6-150mm 
Chipboard and MDF 6-60mm  
Plywood, plastic 6-150mm  
Wooden walls up to 175mm  
Blade thickness 1.25mm.

228 4.2 6 S1544D 5

DT2364-QZ Fine, fast cuts in wood and plastics. 305 4.2 6 S1344D 5

DT2402-QZ Progressor blade for different  
Material thicknesses.  
Construction timber 6-150mm  
Chipboard and MDF 6-60mm  
Plywood, plastic 6-150mm  
Wooden panels up to 175mm

203 2.4-4 6-10 S2345X 5

DT2352-QZ For rough wood without nails 15-190mm  
Living wood and for grouting up to 
190mm  
Firewood 15-190mm  
Sheet thickness 1.5mm

240 5 - 6.5 4-5 S1531L 5

DT2432-QZ For rough wood without nails 20-250mm  
Living wood and for grooving up to 250mm  
Leaf thickness 1.25mm

305 8.5 3 S1617K 5

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT2493-QZ DT2352-QZ x25 25

SETS

Cat. No. Description Contents Pack 
Qty.

DT2442-QZ 8 piece recip set DT2301-QZ x2 / DT2303-QZ x2 / DT2349-QZ x2  
DT2353-QZ x2 

8

DT2444-QZ 6 piece recip set DT2345-QZ x2 / DT2349-QZ x2 / DT2353-QZ x2 6

DT2445-QZ 12 piece recip set DT2345-QZ x1 / DT2349-QZ x3 / DT2359-QZ x2 
DT2353-QZ x3 / DT2361-QZ x3

12

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES FOR UNIVERSAL USE

	 FEATURES
•	�Bi-metal construction, as a combination of HCS body  

and cobalt-alloyed HSS cutting.
•	�Cobalt-alloyed M2 HSS cutting edges for increased  

wear resistance. 
•	�Reinforced tooth shoulder for improved stability.

	 FOR USE WITH
	� Reciprocating saws (corded and cordless).

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES FOR UNIVERSAL USE

	 FEATURES
•	�Bi-metal construction, as a combination of HCS body  

and cobalt-alloyed HSS cutting.
•	�Cobalt-alloyed M2 HSS cutting edges for increased  

wear resistance. 
•	�Reinforced tooth shoulder for improved stability.

	 FOR USE WITH
	� Reciprocating saws (corded and cordless).

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length  
mm Pitch TPI Bosch

Cat. No.
Pack  
Qty.

DT2348-QZ For sandwich materials up to 100mm,  
metal up to 10mm

152 1.8-2.5 10-14 S922VF 5

DT2387-QZ For sandwich materials up to 175mm,  
metal up to 10mm

203 1.8-2.5 10-14 S1122VF 5

DT2355-QZ For sandwich materials up to 250mm,  
metal up to 10mm

305 1.8-2.5 10-14 S1222VF 5

DT2345-QZ Universal use in wood, wood with nails, 
aluminum and fibreglass.  
Ideal for use in battery-powered devices.

152 2.5 10 S922VF 5

DT2406-QZ Progressor blade  
for different material thicknesses.  
wood with nails/metal, chipboard 
5-150mm sheet metal, aluminium profiles 
3-18mm plastic, fibre glass,  
reinforced plastic profiles 5-150mm

203 2.4-4.6 5-10 S3456XF 5

BULK PACKS

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT2490-QZ DT2406-QZ x25 25

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal  
for efficient cutting and long life
Excludes DT2356-QZ

Cat. No. Application L x W x  
Thickness (in)

L x W x  
Thickness (mm) TPI Pack  

Qty.

DT2344-QZ PVC and Clean Wood 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 6 5

DT90383-QZ Nail Embedded  
Wood 8 x 3/4 x .050 203 x 19 x 1.3 10 5
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

SPECIALIST MATERIAL SAW BLADES 

	 FOR USE WITH
	� Reciprocating saws (corded and cordless).

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES FOR INSULATION MATERIAL

	 FOR USE WITH
	� Reciprocating saws  

(corded and cordless).

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length  
mm Pitch TPI Bosch

Cat. No.
Pack  
Qty.

DT2450-QZ Precison cuts in fibre insulation  
material up to 100mm

225 4.2 6 S1113AWP 2

DT2451-QZ Precison cuts in fibre insulation  
material up to 100mm

300 4.2 6 S1213AWP 2

DT2452-QZ Precison cuts in fibre insulation  
material up to 100mm

400 4.2 6 S2013AWP 1

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length  
mm Pitch TPI Bosch

Cat. No.
Pack  
Qty.

DT2356-QZ Bi-Metal blade for  
cutting plasterboard.

152 1.8 14 S628DF 5

DT2333-QZ Wear resistant carbide grit edged blade 
for cutting light masonry blocks, bricks, 
abrasive materials, ceramics, fibreglass,  
mild steel and wood with nails.

228 2 13 S1130RIFF 1

DT2335-QZ Tungsten carbide toothed blade  
for cutting light masonry blocks,  
bricks, abrasive materials.

235 1 25 1

DT2400-QZ Bi-metal reciprocating saw blade  
for pallet repair,  
wood with nails / metal 5-175mm,  
metal sheets, metal pipes,  
aluminum profiles 3-12mm,  
especially for flexible flush cuts,  
blade thickness 0.9mm.

225 2.5 10 S1122HF 100

DT2420-QZ Tungsten carbide tipped blade  
for cutting areated concrete,  
red brick and fibre cement up to 150mm.

240 12.7 2 S1543HM 1

DT2421-QZ Tungsten carbide tipped blade  
for cutting areated concrete,  
red brick and fibre cement up to 250mm.

305 12.7 2 S1243HM 1

DT2422-QZ Aerated concrete,  
brick and fibre cement to 365mm,  
blade thickness 1.5mm.

457 12.7 2 S2243HM 1

Cat. No. Application L x W x  
Thickness (in)

L x W x  
Thickness (mm) Tpi Pack 

Qty.

DT2332-QZ Brick, Fibre Cement, Cast Iron 6 x 3/4 x .032 152 x 19 x .8 Grit 1

LONG LIFE IN ABRASIVE MATERIALS
High performance carbides cut through 
hard materials like fibre cement, brick, 
tile, and fibreglass
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Lorem ipsumBiM

14/18
TPI

DT2417-QZ

BiM

14/18
TPI

DT2417-QZ

2 1

1

2
3

SNAP

2 Break away the used section 3 Carry on cutting1 Use then remove

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

	      RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

14/18 TPI
For optimised cuts in metal applications

THICK BODY
For extra durability

BI-METAL BLADE
Flexible high carbon steel blade 
with M2 high speed steel teeth

HEAT RESISTANT TOUGHCOATTM

For extended blade performance 

PACKS

Cat. No. Application Length mm TPI Pack Qty.

DT2416-QZ Fast cuts in metals, sheets metal, pipes and profiles 230 14 / 18 5
DT2417-QZ Fast cuts in metals, sheets metal, pipes and profiles 152 14 / 18 5

SET

Cat. No. Description TPI Contents

DT2446-QZ 8 piece break away recip blade set  
and storage case 

14 / 18 DT2416-QZ   228mm x2
DT2417-QZ   152mm x6

FEATURE
Allows for full blade use 
(See bottom of page)
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

RECIPROCATING BLADES - QUICK REFERENCE CHART
 *  bulk pack
n  Plunge Point tip
t  For cordless 

HCS	=	 High Carbon Steel
Bi-M	=	 HCS body with cobalt-alloyed M2 HSS-cutting

Length 100
mm 152 mm 203 mm 225 mm 228 mm 230 mm 240 mm 300

mm 305 mm 400
mm

457
mm

Material Bi-M HCS Bi-M HCS Bi-M HCS Bi-M HCS Bi-M Bi-M HCS Bi-M Bi-M HCS Bi-M HCS Bi-M

Wood and plastic  

Corded tool

Clean, fast cuts DT2362 DT2351 DT2363 DT2364

Wood with nails DT2359    DT2349
   DT2320 DT2350

Varying material thickness DT2402

Living wood DT2352
DT2493* DT2432

Cordless tool

Clean, fast cuts

Metal   

Corded tool

Metal < 1.5 mm DT2385

Metal < 3 mm

DT2384
DT2407L
DT2417
DT99553

DT2354 DT2408L
DT99552 DT2416 DT2409L

Metal 3 to 8 mm DT2361 DT2353
DT2323*

Metal 1 to 100 mm DT2404

Cordless tool

Metal < 3 mm DT2346

Universal

Corded tool

Plastics, sandwich materials, tubing DT2348 DT2387 DT2355

Metal, rubber, fibreglass, cast iron DT2406
DT2490*

Cordless tool

Wood with nails, aluminum, fibreglass DT99554 DT99555 DT2345

Demolition work

Wood DT2300L DT2307L DT2314L

Metal, metal profiles, metal piping

Metal, plastics, sandwich materials DT2315L DT2301L DT2308L DT2316L

Other specialist materials

Plasterboard DT2356

Masonry, brick, ceramics, fibreglass DT2333

Masonry, brick DT2335

Pallet work DT2400*

High-brick, brick, fibre cement DT2420 DT2421 DT2422

INOX, reinforced plastics

Fibre insulation DT2450 DT2451 DT2452

t

t
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ALLIGATOR® SAW BLADES

	     		         ALLIGATOR® SAW BLADES

	 FEATURES 
•	�Designed for cordless tools to maximise battery life  

and runtime.	
•	�Ideally suited for FlexVolt.	
•	High efficiency design achieves more cuts per charge.

	 FOR USE WITH 
•	�XR FlexVolt, other corded and cordless  

reciprocating saws.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Application Suitable for
Total  

length  
mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth 
material 

Pack  
Qty.

DT99590-QZ Fast cutting of thermal building blocks. 
Course finish.  
Not for use in concrete, masonry,  
brick, breeze blocks or metal.

DCS 396  
DWE 396

410 295 TCT 1

DT99591-QZ Fast cutting of thermal brick blocks  
up to pressure strength class  
12 and aerated concrete blocks.

DCS 397  
DWE 397  
DWE 398  
DWE 399

555 430 TCT 1

DT99592-QZ Fast cutting of hardwood, softwood, 
hardboard, plasterboard, and fibreboard. 
Medium finish.  
Not recommended for cutting chipboard.

DCS 396  
DWE 396

410 295 HSS 1

DT99593-QZ Fast cutting of hardwood, softwood, 
hardboard, plasterboard, fibreboard,  
and logs.  
Medium finish.  
Not recommended for cutting chipboard.

DCS 397  
DWE 397  
DWE 398  
DWE 399

555 430 HSS 1



104

ALLIGATOR® SAW BLADES

ALLIGATOR® SAW BLADES

	 FEATURES 
•	�2-piece blades sheets in HSS quality  

or hard-metal-matched for optimum  
performance when used in  
DEWALT® Alligator® saws.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Alligator® saws DW390 /  
	 391 / 392  /393.

FOR USE WITH          
DWE396 / 397 / 398 / 399.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Application Suitable for
Total  

length  
mm

Working 
length  

mm

Teeth 
material 

Pack  
Qty.

DT2960-QZ Drywall, board DW 390 
DW 391 

360 275 HSS 1

DT2961-QZ Hardwood, softwood, plywood DW 390  
DW 391 

360 275 HSS 1

DT2962-QZ Plywood, chipboard, MDF DW 390  
DW 391 

360 275 TCT 1

DT2963-QZ Building block, Class 12 Poroton DW 390  
DW 391 

360 275 TCT 1

DT2964-QZ Building block, Class 12 Poroton DW 392  
DW 393  
DW 394

528 425 TCT 1

DT2965-QZ Building block, gas beton DW 390  
DW 391 

528 425 TCT 1

DT2966-QZ Building block, Class 20 Poroton DW 390  
DW 391 

528 425 TCT 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Application Suitable for
Total  

length  
mm

Working 
length 

mm

Teeth 
material 

Pack  
Qty.

DT2970-QZ Fine wood cutting DWE 396 410 295 HSS 1
DT2971-QZ Rough wood cutting DWE 396 410 295 HSS 1
DT2972-QZ Fine wood cutting DWE 396 410 295 TCT 1
DT2973-QZ Class 12 Poroton DWE 396 410 295 TCT 1
DT2977-QZ Class 20 Poroton DWE 396 410 295 TCT 1
DT2974-QZ Class 12 Poroton DWE 397  

DWE 398  
DWE 399

555 430 TCT 1

DT2975-QZ Gas beton white DWE 397  
DWE 398  
DWE 399

555 430 TCT 1

DT2976-QZ Class 20 Poroton DWE 397  
DWE 398  
DWE 399

555 430 TCT 1

DT2978-QZ Rough wood cutting DWE 397  
DWE 398  
DWE 399

555 430 HSS 1

DT2979-QZ Insulation material DWE 397  
DWE 398  
DWE 399

555 430 HSS 1

ALLIGATOR® SAW BLADES
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BAND SAW BLADES

	 FEATURES  
•	�Saw blades made of high quality, tempered steel. 
•	�Extremely sharpened and hardened teeth allow  

cleanest cuts.
•	�Specially hardened teeth.

	� FOR USE WITH
	 DW738, DW739, DW876 and DCS371.

BAND SAW BLADES

MULTI PACKS

Cat. No. Application Suitable for
Blade 

Length 
mm

Cant  
Angle

Tooth  
Kerf  
mm

Blade  
Thickness  

mm

Pack  
Qty.

DT8460-QZ Metal 6.35-9.52mm 
aluminum, stainless  
steel, plastic

DCS371 835 12 0.5 1.8 4

DT8461-QZ Metal 3.97-6.35mm 
aluminum, stainless  
steel, plastic

DCS371 835 12 0.5 1.4 4

DT8462-QZ Metal up to 3.97mm 
aluminum, stainless  
steel, plastic

DCS371 835 12 0.5 1.05 4

DT8463-QZ Metal 6.35-9.52mm 
aluminum, stainless  
steel, plastic

DCS371 835 12 0.5 1.8/1.4 4

DT8468-QZ 18TPI Bandsaw Blade DCS377 690 18 0.5 1.8/1.4 3

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Application Suitable for
Blade 

Length
mm

Cant  
Angle

Tooth  
Kerf  
mm

Blade  
Thickness  

mm

Pack  
Qty.

DT8480-QZ Wood-fretsaw blade DW738 
DW739

2095 3 0.6 4.2 1

DT8481-QZ General purpose blade DW738 
DW739

2095 12 0.6 4.2 1

DT8482-QZ Wood - thick cuts DW738 
DW739

2095 16 0.6 6.4 1

DT8483-QZ Wood - contour / scroll DW738 
DW739

2095 6 0.6 3.2 1

DT8484-QZ Non-ferrous metals - thin cuts DW738 
DW739

2095 6 0.6 1.8 1

DT8485-QZ Non-ferrous metal - thick cuts DW738 
DW739

2095 12 0.6 3.2 1

DT8486-QZ Wood, laminate and formica DW738 
DW739

2095 10 0.6 3.2 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Application Suitable for
Blade 

Length
mm

Cant  
Angle

Tooth  
Kerf  
mm

Blade  
Thickness  

mm

Pack  
Qty.

DT8470-QZ Wood - Fretsaw blade DW876 2215 4 0.6 1.8 1
DT8471-QZ Wood - contour / scroll DW876 2215 6 0.4 4.2 1
DT8472-QZ Wood - rip and cross-cut DW876 2215 10 0.4 4.2 1
DT8473-QZ Wood - fast rip cuts,  

medium composites
DW876 2215 16 0.6 6.4 1

DT8474-QZ Wood - fast rip cuts  
in thick wood

DW876 2215 20 0.6 6.4 1

DT8475-QZ Non-ferrous metal -  
thin steel section cuts

DW876 2215 6 0.6 1.4 1

DT8476-QZ Non-ferrous metal -  
thick steel section cuts

DW876 2215 12 0.6 1.8 1
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WOOD 
SHAPING

High performance accessories for your router and planer.
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ROUTERS

ROUTER BITS

	 FEATURES 
•	�Double-edged for precise and burr-free edges.

	 APPLICATIONS
	 Basic and flank cutting.  

	� For grooving, rebating, long hole milling and drilling.

	� The ground drilling drill allows drilling. 

	� Can also be used for straight milling applications in laminate.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Top milling machines.

8MM ROUTER BIT SETS

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Shank  
mm (A)

Milling  
diameter  
mm (B)

Working  
length  
mm (C)

Total  
length  

mm

Pack 
Qty.

DT90001-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 5 12 50 1
DT90002-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 6 19 55 1
DT90003-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 8 20 55 1
DT90004-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 10 20 52 1
DT90005-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 12 20 52 1
DT90006-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 14 20 52 1
DT90007-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 15 20 52 1
DT90008-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 16 20 52 1
DT90009-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 18 20 52 1
DT90010-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 20 20 52 1
DT90011-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 22 20 52 1
DT90012-QZ Double edged (Z2), HM 8 25 20 52 1
DT90013-QZ Double-edged (Z2), HM 8 22.7 9.5 5 1
DT90014-QZ Double-edged (Z2), HM 8 24.7 13.5 6 1
DT90015-QZ Double-edged (Z2), HM 8 31.8 15.9 8 1

SETS

Cat. No. Description

DT90016-QZ 12pc set inc. storage box with clear lid
DT90017-QZ 22pc set inc. storage box with clear lid

SETS

Cat. No.* Description and Contents Ø  
mm

DT90016-QZ 12 Piece  
HM milling cutter set incl. storage box with clear cover:
Hollow flute cutter 12

V-slot milling cutter 12.7
Tine cutter 14.3
Hollow flute cutter with ball bearing 21.5
Profile milling cutter with ball bearing 27
Chamfering mill with ball bearing 28.6
Groove cutters 8

12
Slot milling cutter 16
Flush end mill cutter with ball bearing 12.7
Rounding cutters with ball bearing
 

24.7
32.7

DT90017-QZ 22 Piece  
HM milling cutter set incl. storage box with clear cover:
Groove cutter 6
Slot milling cutters 8

10
Groove cutter 12
Slot milling cutters 16

20
Tine cutter 14.3
Hollow flute cutters 8

12
V-groove milling cutters 12.7

12.7
Quarter-turn milling cutter 21
Profile milling cutter with ball bearing 22.22
Chamfering cutter with ball bearing 28.7
Round milling cutters with ball bearing 22.7

28.6
Chamfering cutter with ball bearing 19.9
Flush end mill cutter with ball bearing 12.7
Profile milling cutter with ball bearing 27
Hollow flute cutters with ball bearing 19.5

25.5
Folding cutter with ball bearing 31.8
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PLANER BLADES

PLANER BLADES

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless planers.

SETS

Cat. No. Description Suitable for Length  
mm

Width  
mm

Thickness  
mm

Pack  
Qty.

DT3901-QZ 80mm TCT  
reversible planer blades

DW676 80 5.9 1.2 1 pair

DT3905-QZ 82mm HSS  
reversible planer blades

DCP580 
DW678 
DW680 
D26500 
D26501

82 5.5 1.1 1 pair

DT3906-QZ 82mm TCT  
reversible planer blades

DCP580 
DW678 
DW680 
D26500 
D26501

82 5.5 1.1 1 pair
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COATED ABRASIVES

The DEWALT® range of coated abrasives includes sanding sheets, belts and 
abrasive meshes to suit different finishes and different tools.

Abrasive mesh
The open weave structure 
enables a more effective 
removal of sanding dust, 
resulting in a finer  
sanding pattern.

Standard 
abrasives
High-quality aluminium 
oxide grains for a perfect 
surface finish. 

Flap discs
For rust removal, grinding 
and cleaning of metal.
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HOOK AND LOOP

WATER RESISTANT
After intensive use, dust can be easily washed off. After drying, the abrasive mesh is ready for use again

ABRASIVE MESH

FEATURES
The silicon carbide grain is 
applied to the nylon braid 
by a special composite 
process. This reduces the 
flexibility, but increases 
the service life up to 4x 
compared to DEWALT® 
standard abrasives.

Due to the large number  
of small openings in the 
grid lines, the suction 
capacity is significantly 
increased as the dust  
is transported over  
a significantly  
larger surface.

APPLICATIONS
For all basic, intermediate 
and final sanding 
applications in wood, 
metal, paints, varnishes, 
plaster and drywall.

EASY PLACEMENT
The open structure of the grid  
lines eliminates the need for  
precise positioning.

LONGER DURABILITY
Up to 4x longer life compared to DEWALT®  
standard abrasive papers by better  
removal of the sanding dust.

UP TO 25% BETTER SANDING RESULTS
The open weave structure enables a more  
effective removal of sanding dust.  
This results in a finer sanding pattern.

		  ABRASIVE MESH
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		  UNIVERSAL ABRASIVE MESH 

	 FEATURES
•	�Universal ROS 

(Random Orbit 
Sander) sheets.

	 �FOR USE 
WITH 

	� Works with all dust 
extraction hole 
configurations.

	� Universal  
ROS (Random  
Orbit Sanders)  
e.g. suitable for:
�DEWALT®, Bosch®,  
Festool®,Makita®,  
Metabo®, 
Milwaukee®.

ABRASIVE MESH

FOR USE WITH 
�Universal ROS (Random 
Orbit Sanders) e.g. 
suitable for: Flex, 
Festool.

Ø150mm - ROS PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8556-QZ 60 5
DTM3123-QZ 80 5
DTM3125-QZ 120 5
DTM3127-QZ 240 5
DTM8558-QZ 320 5
DTM8557-QZ 60 10
DTM3133-QZ 80 10
DTM3135-QZ 120 10
DTM3137-QZ 240 10
DTM8559-QZ 320 10

Ø125mm - ROS PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8671-QZ 40 5
DTM8560-QZ 60 5
DTM3103-QZ 80 5
DTM3105-QZ 120 5
DTM3107-QZ 240 5
DTM8562-QZ 320 5
DTM8561-QZ 60 10
DTM3113-QZ 80 10
DTM3115-QZ 120 10
DTM3117-QZ 240 10
DTM8563-QZ 320 10

Ø225mm - ROS PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8680-QZ 60 5
DTM8681-QZ 80 5
DTM8682-QZ 120 5
DTM8684-QZ 150 5
DTM8683-QZ 240 5
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ABRASIVE MESH

		  ABRASIVE MESH 
DETAIL SANDER

	 FOR USE WITH 
�	� Detail sander or  

DEWALT® multi tool  
DWE315 / DCS355.

DELTA SANDER

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Delta sander from Festool®.

1/3 SHEET

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 DEWALT®, Makita®.

100 X 150mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8553-QZ 80 5
DTM8554-QZ 120 5
DTM8555-QZ 240 5

93 X 190 PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8655-QZ 40 5
DTM8656-QZ 60 5
DTM8621-QZ 80 5
DTM8622-QZ 120 5
DTM8624-QZ 240 5

93 X 93mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8667-QZ 40 5
DTM8668-QZ 60 5
DTM3092-QZ 80 5
DTM3093-QZ 120 5
DTM3095-QZ 240 5



115

ABRASIVE MESH

		  ABRASIVE MESH 
1/4 SHEET

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 �DEWALT®, Bosch®,  

Festool®, Metabo.

1/2 SHEET

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 �DEWALT®, Bosch®,  

Festool®, Metabo®.

115 X 228mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8659-QZ 40 5
DTM8660-QZ 60 5
DTM8551-QZ 80 5
DTM8552-QZ 120 5

115 X 115mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DTM8663-QZ 40 5
DTM8664-QZ 60 5
DTM3022-QZ 80 5
DTM3023-QZ 120 5
DTM3025-QZ 240 5
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SANDING SHEETS

MULTI-PURPOSE SANDING SHEETS 
1/3 SHEETS

	

1/2 SHEETS

1/4 SHEETS

 

1/3 SHEETS

93 X 190mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT8650-QZ 40 10
DT8620-QZ 60 10
DT8621-QZ 80 10
DT8622-QZ 120 10
DT8623-QZ 180 10
DT8624-QZ 240 10

93 X 230mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT8590-QZ 60 10
DT8591-QZ 80 10
DT8592-QZ 120 10

115 X 140mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3011-QZ 40 25
DT3012-QZ 60 25
DT3014-QZ 100 25
DT3015-QZ 150 25
DT3017-QZ 220 25

115 X 228mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT8550-QZ 60 10
DT8551-QZ 80 10
DT8552-QZ 120 10
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SANDING SHEETS

SANDING SHEETS
DETAIL

	 FEATURES
•	�Industrial grade abrasive paper 

for all stripping, sanding and 
finishing tasks on wood, paint 
and fillers.

•	�High quality aluminium oxide 
grain gives superior finish.

•	�Resin bonding provides excellent 
grain adhesion and heat 
resistance for powered sanding.

•	�Tough, durable ‘’E’’ weight 
backing ensures longer life  
and performance. 

	 APPLICATIONS
	 �For all sanding and finishing  

tasks on wood, painted surfaces 
and fillers.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 DEWALT® multi tool  
	 DWE315 / DCS355.

SANDING SHEETS
1/4 SHEET

	 FEATURES
•	�Heat resistant resin adhesive 

bond, ideal for power sanding.
•	�Tough, durable paper backing 

ensures longer disc life  
and performance.

•	�Stearate coating reduces 
clogging, excellent for softwoods 
and painted surfaces.

•	�Quick fit nylon loop  
backing allows fast and  
easy disc changeover. 

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For all stripping sanding and 

finishing tasks on wood, metal and 
painted surfaces.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 DEWALT® multi tool  
	 DWE315 / DCS355.

DETAIL PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3090-QZ 40 10
DT3091-QZ 60 10
DT3092-QZ 80 10
DT3093-QZ 120 10
DT3094-QZ 180 10
DT3095-QZ 240 10

115 x 115mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3020-QZ 40 10
DT3021-QZ 60 10
DT3022-QZ 80 10
DT3023-QZ 120 10
DT3024-QZ 180 10
DT3025-QZ 240 10
DT3026-QZ 320 10
DT3030-QZ 40 25
DT3031-QZ 60 25
DT3032-QZ 80 25
DT3033-QZ 120 25
DT3034-QZ 180 25
DT3035-QZ 240 25
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SANDING SHEETS

ABRASIVE FABRIC FOR METAL 230 x 280mm
FULL SHEETS

	  
	 FEATURES 

•	�Industrial aluminium oxide grains for  
fast and aggressive sanding and abrasion 

•	�Resistant, flexible fabric Class J  
(J = cotton fabric, light weight).

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For sanding and removal work as well as  

for deburring and de-rusting of metal.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Hand sanding.

WATER RESISTANT ABRASIVE PAPER 230 x 280mm
FULL SHEETS MULTI-PURPOSE

	  
	 FEATURES 

•	�Multi-purpose wet and dry sanding.
•	�High-quality, sharp aluminium oxide grains.
•	�High-strength and flexible, water-resistant  

latex paper for easier contouring and finishing.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� Fine sanding of primers and fillers.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Hand sanding.

230 x 280mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3244-QZ 180 10
DT3245-QZ 240 10
DT3246-QZ 320 10
DT3247-QZ 400 10
DT3248-QZ 1000 10
DT3249-QZ 1200 10

230 x 280mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3281-QZ 80 10
DT3282-QZ 120 10
DT3283-QZ 180 10
DT3284-QZ 240 10
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SANDING BELTS

MULTI-PURPOSE SANDING BELTS

	 FEATURES  
•	�High-quality aluminium oxide grains for fast and aggressive 

material removal. 
•	�Heat-resistant and dust-resistant synthetic resin bond for 

powerful sanding.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For all basic, intermediate and final sanding applications in wood, 

paints and lacquers as well as metal.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Belt sanders.

75 x 457mm SANDING BELT PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3640-QZ 40 3
DT3641-QZ 60 3
DT3642-QZ 80 3
DT3643-QZ 100 3

75 x 533mm SANDING BELT PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3300-QZ 40 3
DT3376-QZ 60 3
DT3377-QZ 80 3
DT3628-QZ 100 3
DT3378-QZ 120 3
DT3301-QZ 40 10
DT3302-QZ 60 10
DT3303-QZ 80 10
DT3304-QZ 100 10
DT3629-QZ 120 10
DT3305-QZ   EXTREME® 150 10
DT3307-QZ EXTREME® 220 10

100 X 610mm SANDING BELT PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3320-QZ 40 3
DT3321-QZ 60 3
DT3322-QZ 80 3
DT3323-QZ 100 3
DT3324-QZ EXTREME® 150 3
DT3670-QZ 40 10
DT3671-QZ 60 10
DT3672-QZ 80 10
DT3673-QZ 100 10

100 x 560mm SANDING BELT PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3312-QZ 40 3
DT3314-QZ 60 3
DT3315-QZ 80 3
DT3316-QZ 100 3
DT3318-QZ EXTREME® 150 3

64 x 356mm MINI SANDING BELT PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3661-QZ 60 3
DT3662-QZ 80 3
DT3663-QZ 100 3
DT3664-QZ 150 3
DT3299-QZ 220 3
DT3669-QZ 150 10

45 x 715mm GRINDING BELT PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3351-QZ 80 3
DT3352-QZ 100 3
DT3353-QZ 120 3
DT3354-QZ 150 3
DT3355-QZ 240 3
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SANDING SHEETS

SANDING SHEETS

	 FEATURES  
•	Multi-purpose.
•	�High quality aluminium oxide grains for a perfect surface finish.
•	�Dust repellent resin bond for powerful sanding.
•	�High strength and flexible paper of class E  

(250g /m²) for increased durability and performance.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For all basic, intermediate and final sanding applications in wood,  

paints and varnishes, as well as fillers.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Vibratory sanders.

UNIVERSAL ABRASIVE PAPER 230 x 280mm
FULL SHEETS

	 FEATURES
•	�High-quality aluminium oxide grains  

for a perfect surface finish.
•	�High-strength and flexible paper of the  

class C / D (110 - 130 g / m²).
•	�Stearate coating effectively reduces dust  

and colour particle clogging.

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For basic, intermediate and finish sanding  

in wood, paints and varnishes.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Hand sanding.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Grain 
size Size Length x Width Pack Qty.

DT3580-QZ 60 5m x 115mm 1
DT3581-QZ 80 5m x 115mm 1
DT3582-QZ 120 5m x 115mm 1
DT3583-QZ 180 5m x 115mm 1
DT3584-QZ 220 5m x 115mm 1
DT3154-QZ 40 5m x 93mm  1
DT3590-QZ 60 5m x 93mm  1
DT3591-QZ 80 5m x 93mm  1
DT3592-QZ 120 5m x 93mm  1
DT3593-QZ 180 5m x 93mm  1
DT3594-QZ 220 5m x 93mm  1
DT3579-QZ 40 25m x 93mm 1
DT3595-QZ 60 25m x 93mm 1
DT3596-QZ 80 25m x 93mm 1
DT3597-QZ 120 25m x 93mm 1
DT3598-QZ 180 25m x 93mm 1
DT3599-QZ 220 25m x 93mm 1

MULTIPURPOSE PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3230-QZ 40 10
DT3231-QZ 60 10
DT3232-QZ 80 10
DT3233-QZ 120 10
DT3234-QZ 180 10
DT3235-QZ 240 10
DT3236-QZ 320 10
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SANDING SHEETS

RANDOM ORBIT SANDING SHEETS

	 FEATURES 
•	�Heat-resistant synthetic resin 

base and top bond of the 
abrasive grain ensure the 
highest grinding performance  
and durability.

•	Robust and flexible carrier. 

	 APPLICATIONS 
�	� For all basic, intermediate and  

final sanding applications in  
wood, paints and lacquers as  
well as metal.

	� Dust-repellent stearate coating 
permanently prevents the abrasive 
surface from clogging. 

	� Nylon velor backing for perfect disc 
adhesion on the hook and loop 
grinding disc.

SUITABLE FOR
DEWALT®, Bosch®, Hitachi®, 
Metabo®, Peugeot®.

SUITABLE FOR 
DEWALT, AEG®, Bosch®, 
Atlas Copco®, Festool®, 
Elu®, Fein®, Hitachi®, 
Kress®, Makita®, 
Metabo®, Skil®.

6-HOLE, Ø150mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3121-QZ 40 10
DT3122-QZ 60 10
DT3123-QZ 80 10
DT3125-QZ 120 10
DT3126-QZ 180 10
DT3127-QZ 240 10
DT3128-QZ 320 10
DT3131-QZ 40 25
DT3132-QZ 60 25
DT3133-QZ 80 25
DT3135-QZ 120 25
DT3136-QZ 180 25
DT3137-QZ 240 25
DT3138-QZ 320 25

8-HOLE, Ø125mm PACKS

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3101-QZ 40 10
DT3102-QZ 60 10
DT3103-QZ 80 10
DT3105-QZ 120 10
DT3106-QZ 180 10
DT3107-QZ 240 10
DT3108-QZ 320 10
DT3111-QZ 40 25
DT3112-QZ 60 25
DT3113-QZ 80 25
DT3115-QZ 120 25
DT3116-QZ 180 25
DT3117-QZ 240 25
DT3118-QZ 320 25
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SANDING SHEETS

SANDING SHEETS
ROS DRY WALL SANDER

	  

	 FEATURES
•	�Heat resistant resin  

adhesive bond, ideal for  
power sanding.

•	�Tough, durable paper  
backing ensures  
longer disc life and  
performance.

•	�Stearate coating  
reduces clogging,  
excellent for  
softwoods and painted  
surfaces (grits 80 or greater).

•	�Quick fit nylon loop  
backing allows fast and  
easy disc changeover. 

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For all stripping sanding and 

finishing tasks on wood,  
metal and painted surfaces.

GRINDING AND POLISHING BACKING PLATES

	 FEATURES 
•	�Thermoplastic backing pad supplied with flange locking nut.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For use with angle grinder fibre discs for grinding  

and polishing backing pads.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle  

grinders and polishers.

Ø225mm PACKS 

Cat. No. Grain size Pack Qty.

DT3164-QZ 60 10
DT3169-QZ 80 10
DT3179-QZ 100 10
DT3170-QZ 120 10

BACKING PAD - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Max. speed Diameter mm Bore Pack Qty.

DT3610-QZ 13000 U/min 115 M14  (22.2) 1
DT3611-QZ 15000 U/min 125 M14  (22.2) 1
DT3612-QZ 178 M14  (22.2) 1
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SANDING ACCESSORIES

RANDOM ORBIT SANDING PLATTENS 

	 FEATURES 
	� Hook and loop ROS sanding platten.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 DEWALT® Random Orbit Sanders.

CORK HAND SANDING BLOCK  

POLISHING BONNET

	 FEATURES
•	 Wool polishing bonnet.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For high-gloss polishing of various materials  

such as painted surfaces, metal, stone, plastic, etc.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle  

grinders and polishers.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Diameter mm Pack Qty.

DT3600-QZ For R/O Sander  
D26453 8-hole

125 1

DT3601-QZ For R/O Sander  
DW443 6-hole

150 1

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT3199-QZ 40 x 60 x 100mm 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Max. speed Diameter mm Pack Qty.

DT3621-QZ Polishing  
bonnet

13000 U/min 125 1

DT3622-QZ Polishing  
bonnet 

15000 U/min 178 1

DT3568-QZ Velcro wool 
bonnet 

180 1
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FLAP DISCS

		  FLAP DISCS

	 FEATURES
•	�Resistant, durable zirconium oxide grain. 
•	�Very robust and resistant, with very high removal rate.
•	�Zirconium oxide grain allows a 3x faster material  

removal than conventional resin-bonded fibre discs.
•	Type 27 design for grinding angles of 0-15 degrees.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	 For rust removal, grinding and cleaning of metal.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless angle grinders.

STANDARD FLAP DISCS

	 FEATURES
•	Resistant, durable zirconium oxide grain.
•	�Very robust and resistant, with very high removal rate. 
•	Type 27 design for grinding angles of 0-15 degrees.
•	�Type 29 design for grinding angles of 15-25 degrees.

	 APPLICATIONS
	 For rust removal, grinding and cleaning of metal.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless angle grinders.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Diameter mm Grit Type Pack Qty.

DT30601-QZ 115mm x 22.2mm 115 40 Type 27, Flat 1
DT30611-QZ 115mm x 22.2mm 115 60 Type 27, Flat 1
DT30621-QZ 115mm x 22.2mm 115 80 Type 27, Flat 1
DT30622-QZ 125mm x 22.2mm 125 80 Type 27, Flat 1
DT30602-QZ 125mm x 22.2mm 125 40 Type 27, Flat 1
DT30612-QZ 125mm x 22.2mm 125 60 Type 27, Flat 1

PACKS

Cat. No. Diameter mm Grit Type Pack Qty.

DT3255-QZ 115 36 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3256-QZ 115 60 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3257-QZ 115 80 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3258-QZ 115 120 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3265-QZ 125 36 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3266-QZ 125 60 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3267-QZ 125 80 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3268-QZ 125 120 Type 29, Angled 10
DT3292-QZ 115 36 Type 27, Flat 10
DT3293-QZ 115 60 Type 27, Flat 10
DT3294-QZ 115 80 Type 27, Flat 10
DT3295-QZ 115 120 Type 27, Flat 10
DT3308-QZ 125 36 Type 27, Flat 10
DT3309-QZ 125 60 Type 27, Flat 10
DT3310-QZ 125 80 Type 27, Flat 10
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FLAP DISCS
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BONDED ABRASIVES

Our range of bonded abrasives feature aluminium oxide grain to maximise life 
and performance. A selection of wire brushes, honing and cutting wheels are 
also available so you'll always have the right accessory for the job.

Designed to deliver maximum performance in 
metal cutting and grinding applications, with 
extended blade life guaranteed. 

High 
Performance
Professional performance bonded discs for metal 
cutting and general metal grinding applications.

Wire Brushes  
and accessories
From heavy duty material removal to multi purpose 
cleaning, DEWALT® has the right accessory for the job.
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BONDED ABRASIVES
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CUTTING & GRINDING DISCS

BONDED ABRASIVES

ABRASIVES 
IDENTIFICATION
DEWALT® uses an industry-
recognised colour coding and  
marking system that helps the  
user to find the correct grinding  
disc for a particular application. 

Other features such as, the speed, 
size and thickness of the disc, as  
well as the bore diameter must  
also be considered when selecting.

DISC COLOUR CODING
Metal/non-ferrous
Brick/Concrete
Aluminum
Stainless steel/thin sheet

DISC COLOUR CODING
80 m/s
100 m/s
50 m/s

Cat. No.

Disc diameter
Disc thickness
Bore diameter
Disc material
European norm

EAN

Application

Disc type

Max. speed (rpm)*

Safety symbols OSA no.

TYPES OF ABRASIVE 
GRAINS 
ALUMINUM OXIDE
Tough durable grain used for cutting, 
grinding and finishing of metal in bonded 
abrasives, and metal, wood and coatings  
in coated abrasives.

TREATED ALUMINUM 
OXIDE
Aluminum oxide grain with a coating that 
increases bond strength for harder longer 
lasting bonded abrasives.

ZIRCONIA
Tough durable grain with fine crystal 
structure used for rugged stock removal of 
metal in bonded abrasives, and metal and 
wood in coated abrasives.

CERAMIC
Tough durable grain with very fine crystal 
structure to create many more cutting  
edges in each grain. Used for the highest 
stock removal of metal in bonded and 
coated abrasives.

SILICON CARBIDE
Very hard and brittle grain used on concrete 
and very soft or very hard metals in bonded 
abrasives, and for very fine finishing of 
metal and coatings in coated abrasives.

DIAMOND
Very hard and durable grain for use in 
cutting and grinding concrete and metal.

BORE

Disc type 41 - flat cutting disc

Ø

Thickness

BORE

Disc type 27 - grinding disc  
with depressed centre

Ø
Thickness

BORE

Disc type 42 - cutting disc 
with depressed centre

Ø
Thickness

OSA-Logo
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BONDED ABRASIVES

		  BONDED DISCS

	 FEATURES
•	�Industrial aluminium oxide grain designed to maximise  

life and performance.
•	OSA accredited.
•	High density grain concentration for longer life.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For general metal grinding work and cutting on  

stainless steel, ferrous and non-ferrous metals,  
including weld and surface preparation.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle grinders.

MULTI-MATERIAL BONDED ABRASIVES

	 FEATURES
•	�Multi-material cutting disc ideal for tradespeople who  

need to cut multiple materials on the job
•	�Made with silicon carbide grain which produces a  

smoother, faster more versatile cut
•	�Bakelite and glass fibre reinforcement designed to  

maximise life and performance
•	OSA accredited

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� Engineered to cut a wide variety of general purpose  

building materials including masonry, stainless steel,  
ferrous metal, non ferrous metal, aluminium, PVC  
and ceramic.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle grinders.

Cat. No. Description Diameter 
mm

Thickness 
mm Material Pack Qty

DT3440-QZ 100 x 1 x 16mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 100 1 SS 25
DX7901-AE 100 x 6 x 16 mm EXTREME Grinding METAL 100 6 Metal 10
DT3442-QZ 115 x 1 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 115 1 SS 25
DT43903-QZ 115 x 1.2 x22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 115 1.2 SS 25
DT43905-QZ 115 x 1.6 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 115 1.6 SS 25
DX7927-AE 115 x 3 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting METAL 115 3 Metal 25
DX7921-AE 115 x 6 x 22mm EXTREME Grinding METAL 115 6 Metal 10
DT43902-QZ 125 x 1 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 125 1 SS 25
DT43904-QZ 125 x 1.2 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 125 1.2 SS 25
DT43906-QZ 125 x 1.6 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 125 1.6 SS 25
DT43911-QZ 125 x 3 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting METAL 125 3 Metal 25
DX7941-AE 125 x 6 x 22mm EXTREME Grinding METAL 125 6 Metal 10
DT43907-QZ 150 x 1.6 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 150 1.6 SS 25
DT43908-QZ 180 x 1.6 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 180 1.6 SS 25
DX7967-AE 180 x 3 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting METAL 180 3 Metal 25
DX7967S-AE 180 x 3 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 180 3 SS 25
DX7961-AE 180 x 6 x 22mm EXTREME Grinding METAL 180 6 Metal 10
DX7961S-AE 180 x 6 x 22mm EXTREME Grinding INOX 180 6 SS 10
DT43909-QZ 230 x 2 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting INOX 230 2 SS 25
DX7987-AE 230 x 3 x 22mm EXTREME Cutting METAL 230 3 Metal 25
DT43919-QZ 230 x 6 x22mm EXTREME Grinding METAL 230 6 Metal 10
DX7711-AE 350 x 3 x 25.4mm EXTREME Cutting METAL 350 3 Metal 10

Cat. No. Description Diameter 
mm

Thickness 
mm Material Pack Qty

DT20595-QZ 125 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc  
Multi-Material

125 1 SS, Metal, Alu, 
Ceramic, Masonry, PVC

25

DT20596-QZ 115 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc  
Multi-Material

115 1 SS, Metal, Alu, 
Ceramic, Masonry, PVC

25
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BONDED ABRASIVES

HIGH PERFORMANCE BONDED DISCS

	 FEATURES
•	�Professional aluminium oxide grain designed for  

cordless tools to maximise life and performance.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For general metal grinding work and cutting on  

stainless steel, ferrous and non-ferrous metals,  
including weld and surface preparation.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle grinders.

76MM BONDED ABRASIVE CUTTING WHEELS

	 FEATURES
•	�Make fast cuts with a thin wheel design and  

heavy-duty, aluminum oxide grain for long life.
•	�Built with two sheets of fibreglass for wheel  

strength. Designed to reduce wheel breakage.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� Efficiently cut a wide range of metals including  

carbon steel, stainless and nickel-based alloys.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 DCS438 Cut Off Tool.

Cat. No. Description Diameter 
mm

Thickness 
mm Material Pack Qty

DWA8060SIA-AE 100 x 1.0 x 16 inox cutting wheel t1 100 1 SS 25
DT43970-QZ Thin fast cut 100 x 1 x 16mm 

(10pcs tin) brown master pack
100 1 SS 10

DT43973-QZ Thin cut 100 x 1.2 x 16mm 
(10pcs tin) brown master pack

100 1.2 SS 10

DWA4520IA-AE 100 x 3 x 16 metal cutting t27 100 3 Metal 25
DWA4520SIA-AE 100 x 3 x 16 inox cutting wheel t27 100 3 SS 25
DWA4500IA-AE 100 x 6 x 16 metal grinding wheel t27 100 6 Metal 10
DWA4500SIA-AE 100 x 6 x 16 inox grinding wheel t27 100 6 SS 10
DT3506-QZ 115x1mm cutdisk 10pcs tin  

(10xtin wide merch)
115 1 SS 10

DT43971-QZ Thin fast cut 115x1x22.23mm 
(10pcs tin) brown master pack

115 1 SS 10

DWA8062SIA-AE  115 x 1.2 x 22.23 inox cutting wheel t1 115 1.2 SS 25
DT42335TZ-QZ 115 x 1.2mm thin cut inox 10pcs tin 

(10xtin cut case)
115 1.2 SS 10

DT43921-QZ Thin cut 115 x 1.2mm inox 10/tin 
(10xtin + hang tag bown master pack)

115 1.2 SS 10

DWA8434IA-AE 115 x 3 x 22.23 metal cutting wheel t27 115 3 Metal 25
DWA8434SIA-AE 115 x 3 x 22.23 inox cutting wheel t27 115 3 SS 25
DWA4515IA-AE 115 x 4 x 22.23 grinding wheel t27 115 4 Metal 25
DWA4515SIA-AE 115 x 4 x 22.23 inox cutting wheel t27 115 4 SS 25
DWA4514IA-AE 115 x 6 x 22.23 metal grinding wheel t27 115 6 Metal 25
DWA4514SIA-AE 115 x 6 x 22.23 inox grinding wheel t27 115 6 SS 25
DT3507-QZ 125x1mm cutdisk 10/tin (10tin wide merch) 125 1 SS 10
DT43972-QZ Thin fast cut 125x1x22.23mm 

(10pcs tin) brown master pack
125 1 SS 10

DT42340Z-QZ 125 x 1.2 x 22.23mm thin cut inox 125 1.2 SS 25
DT42340TZ-QZ 125 x 1.2mm thin cut inox 10pcs tin 

(10xtin cut case)
125 1.2 SS 10

DT43922-QZ Thin cut 125 x 1.2mm inox 
(10x tin  + hang tag bown master pack)

125 1.2 SS 10

DWA4522IA-AE 125 x 3 x 22 metal cutting wheel t27 125 3 Metal 25
DWA4522SIA-AE 125 x 3 x 22 inox cutting wheel t27 125 3 SS 25
DW4543AIA-AE 125 x 6 x 22 metal grinding wheel t27 125 6 Metal 10
DW4543SIA-AE 125 x 6 x 22 inox grinding wheel t27 125 6 SS 10
DT42380Z-QZ 180 x 1.2 x 22.23mm thin cut inox 180 1.2 SS 25
DWA4524IA-AE 180 x 3 x 22 metal cutting wheel t27 180 3 Metal 10
DWA4524SIA-AE 180 x 3 x 22 inox cutting wheel t27 180 3 SS 10
DW4547AIA-AE 180 x 6 x 22 metal grinding wheel t27 180 6 Metal 10
DW4547SIA-AE 180 x 6.3 x 22 inox grinding wheel t27 180 6 SS 10
DWA4525IA-AE 230 x 3 x 22 metal cutting wheel t27 230 3 Metal 10
DWA4525SIA-AE 230 x 3 x 22 inox cutting wheel t27 230 3 SS 10
DW4549AIA-AE 230 x 6 x 22 metal grinding wheel t27 230 6 Metal 10
DWA4549SIA-AE 230 x 6 x 22 inox grinding wheel t27 230 6 SS 10
DWA8011RIA-AE 355 x 3 x 25.4 metal cutting wheel t1 355 3 Metal 10
DWA8012RIA-AE 400 x 3 x 25.4 metal cutting wheel t1 400 3 Metal 10

PACKS AND TUBS

Cat. No. Description Diameter 
mm

Thickness 
mm Material Pack Qty

DT20593-QZ 115 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc INOX wrap 115 1 SS 25
DT20594-QZ 125 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc INOX wrap 125 1 SS 25
DT20597-QZ 115 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc INOX plastic tub 115 1 SS 50
DT20598-QZ 125 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc INOX plastic tub 125 1 SS 50
DT20599-QZ 115 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc INOX plastic tub 115 1 SS 100
DT20540-QZ 125 x 1 x 22.23 Cutting Disc INOX plastic tub 125 1 SS 100

Cat. No. Description Bore 
mm

Diameter 
mm

Thickness 
mm Material Pack  

Qty

DT20592-QZ 76mm Bonded Abrasive Cutting Wheels 10 76 1.6 Metal 3
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BONDED ABRASIVES

LOCKING GRINDER NUT

CHOP SAW DISC

	 APPLICATION
	 Cutting metal sections.

GRINDING AND HONING WHEELS

	 FOR USE WITH
	 DEWALT® bench grinders.

PACKS

Cat. No. Description Diameter  
mm

Thickness 
mm Bore mm Pack Qty

DT3380-QZ Silicon carbide 125 25 20 1
DT3385-QZ White aluminium oxide 125 25 20 1

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Description Diameter  
mm

Thickness 
mm Bore mm Pack Qty

DT3450-QZ Chop saw disc 355 3.0 25.4 1

LOCKING GRINDER NUT

Cat. No. Description

DT3559-QZ M14 Locking Grinder Nut
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WIRE BRUSHES and WHEELS

WIRE BRUSHES

	 FEATURES 
•	�Highly specified wire grades for optimum material removal.
•	High wire content for extra brush durability.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� Aggressive twist knot wire wheel and cup brushes  

for heavy duty cleaning work.

	� Crimped wire wheel and cup brushes for medium  
duty cleaning. 

	� Wire wheel and cup brushes for multi purpose cleaning 
applications in hard to reach areas.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle grinders.

TWIST KNOT WIRE WHEELS
	� For the toughest applications:  

To remove stubborn paint, heavy rust,  
cleaning of welds, etc.

CRIMPED WIRE CUP BRUSHES 
	� For medium applications:  

To remove paint, rust, deposits,  
surface remediation,  
deburring, etc.

TWIST KNOT WIRE CUP BRUSHES
	 For the toughest cleaning work.

SINGLE PACKS

Cat No. Wire length mm Diameter mm Bore mm Pack Qty.

DT3466-QZ 22 115 M14  (22.2) 1
DT3502-QZ 22 115 M14  (22.2) 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat No. Wire length mm Diameter mm Bore mm Pack Qty.

DT3480-QZ 19 65 M14  (22.2) 1
DT3488-QZ 23 75 M14  (22.2) 1
DT3489-QZ 26 100 M14  (22.2) 1

SINGLE PACKS

Cat No. Wire length mm Diameter mm Bore mm Pack Qty.

DT3500-QZ 18 65 M14  (22.2) 1
DT3492-QZ 22 75 M14  (22.2) 1
DT3501-QZ 24 100 M14  (22.2) 1
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DIAMOND CUTTING, GRINDING 
AND DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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Engineered to match the DEWALT® standard of cutting and grinding tools, 
our range of accessories offers versatility, high performance and reliability.

Metal
For fast cutting of metals with extended blade life.

Professional 
Cutting Discs
For specific concrete, masonry and tile cutting applications.

Diamond Edge®

For metal cutting.

High 
Performance
For general cutting of masonry, concrete and tiles.

Diamond Cups
For finishing and preparation of concrete surfaces.
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METAL & CONCRETE CUTTING DIAMOND DISCS

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Description

DT20462-QZ 230 Segmented Elite ALL PURPOSE
DT20463-QZ 300  Segmented Elite ALL PURPOSE
DT20464-QZ 350 Segmented Elite ALL PURPOSE
DT20465-QZ 350  Segmented Elite REBAR CONCRETE
DT20466-QZ 230 Segmented Elite ASPHALT
DT20467-QZ 350  Segmented Elite ASPHALT

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Description

DT90294-QZ 125 Segmented Extreme Run Time CONCRETE CUTTING
DT40260-QZ 230 Segmented Extreme Run Time CONCRETE CUTTING
DT20468-QZ 180 Segmented Extreme RunTime ALL PURPOSE
DT20460-QZ 300 Segmented Extreme RunTime ALL PURPOSE
DT20461-QZ 350 Segmented Extreme RunTime ALL PURPOSE

                 DIAMOND WHEELS 

UP TO 5X LONGER LIFE*  
Laser welded segments with more diamonds and a 
stronger bond for longer life cutting hard materials 
*Vs Dewalt HP Diamonds cutting C35 concrete

 
INCREASED DURABILITY 
Laser welded drop segments deliver undercut* protection
*Cutting asphalt and green concrete produces a highly abrasive slurry that wears  
the steel core faster than the segments. This undercutting could cause the  
segments to break.

FAST AND EFFICIENT CUTTING 
A patented arrow blade design for a quick  
cut in hard concrete

HIGH QUALITY STRAIGHT DEEP CUTS 
Cut deep with aerodynamic vents that keep the  
high-alloy steel core cool

APPLICATIONS
Designed for fast cutting in the toughest of applications 
including hard concrete and asphalt.

FOR USE WITH
Cordless cut off saws

*Vs Dewalt HP Diamonds cutting C35 concrete

		  CONCRETE AND ALL PURPOSE DIAMOND WHEELS

APPLICATIONS
�For cutting construction materials including  
concrete slabs and curb stones. 

FOR USE WITH
54V cut off saws. 
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METAL CUTTING DIAMOND DISCS

SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Ø mm Bore mm Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT40250-QZ 100 16 1.3mm 1
DT40251-QZ 115 22.23 1.3mm 1
DT40252-QZ 125 22.23 1.3mm 1
DT40253-QZ 150 22.23 1.3mm 1
DT40254-QZ 180 22.23 1.5mm 1
DT40255-QZ 230 22.23 1.5mm 1
DT40256-QZ 305 25.4 3.3mm 1
DT40257-QZ 355 25.4 3.3mm 1
DT40258-QZ 305 25.4 3.8mm 1
DT40259-QZ 355 25.4 3.8mm 1

	 CUTTING DISCS

EXTREME DURABILITY 
Up to 1000+ cuts per blade. 30X longer wheel life compared  
to bonded cut-off wheels*. 

BREAKTHROUGH DIAMOND TECHNOLOGY 
Robust diamond edge segments prevents wear -  
the cutting depth of the blade is maintained providing  
better control and precision. 

SAFETY 
Strong, solid steel body greatly reduces the risk of breakage.

LESS DUST RESIDUE 
Less wear compared to bonded abrasives ensures  
less dust residue and odour.

APPLICATIONS
For a range of metals including steel, stainless steel, cast iron,  
rebar, sheet metal, aluminium and non-ferrous metals.

FOR USE WITH
Corded and cordless angle grinders and chop saws.

*Average performance of EXTREME® Metal versus 115 x 1mm (Aluminium Oxide)  
Bonded Abrasive Cutting Disc in 25mm Carbon Steel Tube
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METAL & MASONRY CUTTING DIAMOND DISCS

FEATURES
•	�Innovative diamond technology with a 100 times  

longer service life than conventional cutting discs.
•	�Very robust, laser-welded diamond cutting blades  

with a balanced ratio of cutting speed and durability. 
•	�100 times longer durability than conventionally  

bonded cutting discs.
•	Optimal working at 4,000 rpm.

APPLICATIONS
�Can be used in place of conventionally bonded cutting blades.
Can be used on all conventional machines that work with bonded 
cutting blades. Ideal for cutting metal pipe/profile bundles.

FOR USE WITH
Metal cutting abrasive disc chop saws.

		  DIAMOND EDGE® CHOP SAW BLADE FOR METAL
SINGLE PACK

Cat No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height  mm

Segment  
thickness  mm Pack Qty.

DT3752-QZ 355 25.4 3 1.6 1

FEATURES
•	�Long Life: 1,000+ CUTS***
•	�Diamond† technology provides extreme durability in 

metal cutting applications, leading to fewer wheel 
changes, compared to thin bonded cut-off wheels.

•	�Designed to maintain a consistent cutting depth 
through the duration of its life, unlike a bonded 
abrasive wheel, the blade offers improved 
precision and reach.

APPLICATIONS
Recommended for multiple types of materials including 
metal, drywall, fibre cement, plastic and fibreglass.

FOR USE WITH
DCS438 Cut Off Tool.
†This blade uses manufactured diamonds engineered for cutting.
*** average Performance in 1" carbon steel square tube

76MM DIAMOND MULTI-MATERIAL DISC
SINGLE PACK

Cat No. Description Diameter  
mm

Thickness   
mm

Bore   
mm Pack Qty.

DT20590-QZ 76mm Diamond Wheel Metal Cutting 76 1 10 1

FEATURES
•	��Fast removal of mortar and masonry due to the twin  

wheel construction.Laser welded to disc body for  
tougher applications.

APPLICATIONS
For mortar raking and wall chasing. 

FOR USE WITH 
Corded and cordless 125mm angle grinders.

DIAMOND JOINTING DISCS FOR MASONRY	

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3758-QZ 125 22.2 10 6.3 1
DT3757-QZ 125 22.2 10 6.3 1
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MASONRY CUTTING DIAMOND DISCS

PROFESSIONAL 2 - ABRASIVE MATERIALS AND CONCRETE

	  
	 FEATURES 

•	�High performance diamond blade providing a balanced 
combination of cut speed and durability in abrasive materials.

•	�Segments laser welded to the core  
for use in tougher applications.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	�� For use in abrasive materials including sandstone,  

concrete, concrete roof tiles, brick and breeze blocks.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle grinders.  

Diameter 230mm only for dry cutting.

LASER-WELDED DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS
PROFESSIONAL 1 UNIVERSAL BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONCRETE

	  
	 FEATURES  

•	�The best choice of diamond blade for fast, aggressive  
cuts in most standard construction materials.

•	�Segments laser welded to the core for use in  
tougher applications.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For use in standard construction materials including  

concrete, brick, tiles and paving slabs.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	� Corded and cordless angle grinders. 

Diameter 115 - 230mm only for dry cutting.

1

2

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3740-XJ 115 22.2 7.5 2 1
DT3741-XJ 125 22.2 7.5 2 1
DT3743-XJ 230 22.2 8.5 2.4 1

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3773-XJ 230 22.2 7.5 2.4 1



140

MASONRY DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS

LASER-WELDED DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS
PROFESSIONAL 3 - HARD CONCRETE AND GRANITE

	  
	 FEATURES 

•	�Manufactured using ‘Advanced Bond Technology’  
which increases blade productivity and operating life.

•	A layer of pre-alloyed metal encloses the diamond creating.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� These blades achieve optimum speed of cut in granite, 

reinforced concrete and most construction materials.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless angle grinders.

SINTERED DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS
PROFESSIONAL 4 - TILE & CERAMICS

	  
	 FEATURES 

•	�Diamond blade containing a high concentration of top  
quality diamonds with excellent cutting performance  
in extremely hard materials.

•	�Continuous rim sintered blade for fine finish and  
minimal chipping in tiles and ceramics.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	��� For porcelain tiles, floor and wall tiles, slate, concrete tiles, 

bricks, terracotta etc.

	 Not recommended for use on wet tile saws.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless angle grinders.

3

4

VERY HARD MATERIALS - SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3761-XJ 125 22.2 7.5 2 1
DT3763-XJ 230 22.2 8.5 2.8 1

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3735-XJ 115 22.2 7 1.6 1
DT3736-XJ 125 22.2 7 1.6 1
DT3738-XJ 230 22.2 7 2.1 1
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MASONRY DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS

HIGH PERFORMANCE 4 - CONTINUOUS RIM DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

	  
	 APPLICATIONS 
	 Clean cuts in tiles and ceramics materials. 

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Corded and cordless angle grinders.

HIGH PERFORMANCE DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS
HIGH PERFORMANCE 2 - TURBO DISC UNIVERSAL CONCRETE

	�  
FEATURES 
•	�"Turbo" cutting edge for fast clean cuts.

	� APPLICATIONS 
	� For clean cuts in all masonry, concrete and tile materials.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless angle grinders.

2

4

TURBO - SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No.* Diameter
mm

Bore
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3702-QZ 115 22.2 7 2.1 1
DT3712-QZ 125 22.2 7 2.2 1
DT3722-QZ 180 22.2 7 2.4 1
DT3732-QZ 230 22.2 7 2.4 1

TURBO - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No.* Diameter
mm

Bore
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3703-QZ 115 22.2 5 1.6 1
DT3713-QZ 125 22.2 5 1.6 1
DT40206-QZ 180 22.2 5 ? 1
DT40207-QZ 230 22.2 5 ? 1



142

MASONRY DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS

HIGH PERFORMANCE DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS
HIGH PERFORMANCE 1 - SEGMENTED DISC UNIVERSAL CONCRETE

	  
	 FEATURES 

•	Fast cutting, segmented disc.

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� General construction material such as  

building blocks, paving blocks and concrete.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Corded and cordless angle grinders.

HIGH PERFORMANCE 1 - SEGMENTED WET OR DRY CUTTING DISCS

	  
	 FEATURES

•	�Fast cutting segment diamond disc.

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For cutting concrete slabs and curb stones.

	 FOR USE WITH 
	 Petrol disc cutters.

1

1

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3701-QZ 115 22.2 7 2.1 1
DT3711-QZ 125 22.2 7 2.2 1
DT3721-QZ 180 22.2 7 2.4 1
DT3731-QZ 230 22.2 7 2.4 1

SINGLE PACKS 

Cat. No. Diameter  
mm

Bore  
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT40212-QZ 300 25.4 / 20 10 ? 1
DT40213-QZ 350 25.4 / 20 10 ? 1
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DIAMOND GRINDING CUPS

FEATURES
•	Continuous rim for chip free cuts in tiles and ceramic tiles.

APPLICATIONS 
For wet and dry cuts in hard materials such as ceramic tiles, 
stoneware, granite and marble.

FOR USE WITH 
Portable tile saw DWC410.			 

DIAMOND TILE CUTTING DISC
SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Diameter mm Bore mm Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness  mm Pack Qty.

DT3715-QZ 110 20 8 1.6 1
DT3714-QZ 110 20 5 1.6 1

FEATURES
•	�Continuous diamond rim design† minimises tile chipping  

for fast clean cuts
•	A high-strength steel core emsure smooth straight cuts.

APPLICATIONS 
Engineered to last long in a variety of tiles including  
ceramic and porcelain.	

FOR USE WITH 
DCS438 Cut Off Tool.			 

76MM DIAMOND CONTINUOUS TILE BLADE

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Diameter mm Bore mm Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness  mm Pack Qty.

DT20591-QZ 76 10 7 1 1

FEATURES
•	Continuous rim for chip free cuts in tiles and ceramic tiles.

APPLICATIONS 
For wet and dry cuts in hard materials such as ceramic tiles, 
stoneware, granite and marble.

FOR USE WITH 
D24000 and other stationary saws. 

DIAMOND TILE CUTTING DISCS - STATIONARY SAWS 
PROFESSIONAL 4 - STATIONARY

4

TURBO - SINGLE PACK

Cat. No.* Diameter
mm

Bore
mm

Segment  
height mm

Segment  
thickness mm Pack Qty.

DT3734-XJ 250 25.4 5 1.6 1
DT3733-XJ 250 25.4 8 1.6 1

†�This blade uses manufactured 
diamonds engineered for cutting.
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DIAMOND CUTTING BLADES

FEATURES
•	�Robust diamond segments: turbo cup for fastest results, 

double cup for quick surface grinding and single cup for 
general surface grinding.

APPLICATIONS 
For smoothing of concrete and masonry.

FOR USE WITH  
Corded and cordless angle grinders and  
associate dust extraction guard.

		  DIAMOND GRINDING CUPS

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Diameter mm Shank Segment  
height mm Cup Pack Qty.

DT3796-QZ 125 M14 6 Double 1
DT3797-QZ 125 M14 6 Turbo 1
DT3795-QZ 125 M14 5 Single 1
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DIAMOND CUTTING BLADES

DIAMOND CUTTING BLADES - QUICK REFERENCE CHART

PROFESSIONAL HIGH PERFORMANCE
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1 2 3 4 1 2 4

VERY ABRASIVE AND NOT COMPACT
Asphalt
Fresh concrete

Light bricks (Poroton®, Unipor®, Porotherm®, Argex®, Syporex®) ● ●

Firebricks ● ●

Slag stone ● ●

MEDIUM ABRASIVE AND COMPACT
Terrazzo, granite ● ● ● ● ● ●

Cement fibre boards ● ● ● ● ● ●

Lightweight concreto ● ● ● ● ● ●

Clay brick (brick, tile) ● ● ● ● ● ●

Plasterboard ● ● ● ● ● ●

Natural stone, soft ● ● ● ● ● ●

Handform brick ● ● ● ● ● ●

Concrete roof tile ● ● ● ● ● ●

Sand-lime brick ● ● ● ● ●

ABRASIVE AND VERY COMPACT
Concrete with soft aggregates (industrial flooring) ● ● ● ● ●

Medium hard sandstone ● ● ● ● ●

Abrasive marble (crystalline) ● ● ● ●

Hard-ceramics (clinker, bricks) ● ● ● ● ●

Clay pipe, stoneware pipe ● ● ● ●

MEDIUM HARD AND COMPACT
Natural slate ● ● ● ● ●

Concrete (board and edging stones, blocks) ● ● ●

Lightweight concrete (reinforced) ● ● ●

Concrete with medium hard aggregates (industrial flooringwe) ● ● ●

Treated concrete with medium-hard aggregates ● ● ● ●

Hard sandstone ● ● ● ●

HARD AND COMPACT
Hard marble ● ● ●

Reinforced concrete (window sills) ● ● ●

Treated concrete with hard aggregates (pebbles) ● ●

Clinker, bricks brick ● ●

Quartzite ●

Hardbrand ceramics (clinker brick, brick), medium hard concrete ●

Soft granite (black) ●

VERY HARD
Light, reinforced concrete (with pebbles) ●

Colorful granite ●

Clinker ●

OTHER
Soft tiles, terracotta ● ● ●

Hard tiles ● ●

Stoneware, porcelain ● ●

Mortar Joints (Facade Restoration)

KEY

● Especially suitable	 ● Suitable   
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MULTI-TOOL ACCESSORIES

From multicutter accessories to rotary tool accessories, find the right one to 
match the application with our range of multi-tool accessories.

Saw Packs
For fast cutting of metal, 
wood, wood with nails, 
plastics and plasterboard.

Tile and Joints 
Processing
For a wide variety of  
work tasks.

Cut/Fill/
Scrape
For a wide variety of  
work tasks.

Sanding
For all of your 
sanding needs.
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MULTI-TOOL

MULTI-TOOL  

SAW PACKS

Cat. No. Description Application Pack Qty.

DT20701-QZ BiM saw blade 43 x 30mm Wood, wood with nails, plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20702-QZ BiM-Titan Saw Blade 55 x 44mm Wood, wood with nails, plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20703-QZ BiM saw blade 67x  30mm Hardwood. Suitable for plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20704-QZ BiM saw blade 43 x 30mm Fast cuts in wood, plastics and plasterboard.  
High cutting speed

1

DT20705-QZ BiM saw blade 43 x 65mm Fast cuts in wood, plastics and plasterboard.  
High cutting speed

1

DT20706-QZ BiM detail saw blade 43 x 10mm Cut-outs and recesses in wood, plastic and plasterboard 1

DT20707-QZ Titanium metal saw blade 43x  30mm Metal, wood, wood with nails, plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20708-QZ BiM segment saw blade 100mm Wood, wood with nails, plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20709-QZ Titanium segment saw blade 100mm Wood, wood with nails, plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20710-QZ BiM segment saw blade 100mm, cranked Flush cuts in wood, wood with nails, plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20711-QZ Titanium segment saw blade 100mm, cranked Wood, wood with nails, plastics and plasterboard 1

DT20740-QZ Japanese saw blade 32mm  
HCS cut surfaces 

Hardwood 1

DT20741-QZ Japanese saw blade 64mm - HCS surfaces Hardwood 1

DT20742-QZ 35mm (1-3/8") Carbide Blade Longer lasting for better results in wood, cutting nails, light 
gauge metals, grout, plaster etc.

2

DT20743-QZ 35mm (1-3/8") Carbide Blade Longer lasting for better results in wood, cutting nails, light 
gauge metals, grout, plaster etc.

1

DT20747-QZ 64mm (2-1/2") Bi Metal Wood w/Nails TiN Wood, wood with nails, drywall, PVC. The titanium blade has 
longer life in wood and nails than the non-titanium version.

1

DT20748-QZ 64mm (2-1/2") Bi Metal Wood w/Nails Wood, wood with nails, drywall, PVC 1
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MULTI-TOOL

MULTI-TOOL

SANDING PACKS

Cat. No. Description Application Pack Qty.

DT20700-QZ Sanding plate with suction Sanding 1

DT3090-QZ Triangular abrasive paper 93 x 93mm, K40 Sanding 10

DT3091-QZ Triangular abrasive paper 93 x 93mm, K60 Sanding 10

DT3092-QZ Triangular abrasive paper 93 x 93mm, K80 Sanding 10

DT3093-QZ Triangular abrasive paper 93 x 93mm, K120 Sanding 10

DT3094-QZ Triangular abrasive paper 93 x 93mm, K180 Sanding 10

DT3095-QZ Triangular abrasive paper 93 x 93mm, K240 Sanding 10

DTM3092-QZ EXTREME® triangle abrasive mesh  93 x 93mm, K80 Sanding 5

DTM3093-QZ EXTREME® triangle abrasive mesh  93 x 93mm K120 Sanding 5

DTM3095-QZ EXTREME® triangle abrasive mesh  93 x 93mm K240 Sanding 5

TILE AND JOINTS PROCESSING - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Application Pack Qty.

DT20717-QZ Hard metal Segment saw blade  
95mm, 3mm cutting width

Milling fine tile joints and slits in plaster or similar materials. 1

DT20718-QZ Carbide segment saw blade  
95mm, 5mm cutting width

Cutting tile joints and cracks in plaster or similar materials. 
Carbide edged for extra toughness and durability in harder 
materials. Faster joint separating.

1

DT20719-QZ Carbide rasp Coarse grinding of tile adhesives, concrete, and wood.  
Optimised carbide grain size for effective material removal.

1

DT20739-QZ Diamond saw blade 7 5x 60 mm,  
cutting width 2.4 mm

Tile joints and cracks in plaster or similar materials.  
Diamond edged for additional blade life and durability.

1

DT20745-QZ Diamond Half Moon Tile grout, cutting grooves in plaster, lightweight concrete,  
and similar construction materials

1

DT20746-QZ Diamond Flush Cut Tile grout, cutting grooves in plaster, lightweight concrete,  
and similar construction materials

1

CUT/FILL/SCRAPE - SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Application Pack Qty.

DT20712-QZ Multi-material cutting blade 100mm Cutting roof shingles, plastic, foam, rubber, cardboard, leather, 
carpet floor etc.

1

DT20714-QZ Solid filler 52mm Removing adhesive residues, carpeting, tile adhesive,  
mortar, concrete residues

1

DT20716-QZ Flexible Scraper Blade 35mm To remove silicone joints, soft carpet adhesive residues,  
paint residues

1

DT20749-QZ Caulk Removing (Wide) Caulk removal 1

DT20750-QZ Rectangular Scraping (Flush) Caulk removal in expansion joints 1

DT20751-QZ Carbide Flush Cut Finger Coarse sanding of fillers, tile adhesive, concrete,  
stone and wood. 

1
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MULTI-TOOL

MULTI-TOOL ACCESSORIES 

5 PIECE PACKS

Cat. No. Description Application Pack Qty.

DT20723-QZ DT20701 x5    
Wood with Nails Blade 30 x 43mm

For use in wood, wood with nails,  
plastics and plasterboard

5

DT20724-QZ DT20703 x5    
Hardwood Blade 30 x 67mm

For use in hardwood.  
Suitable for plastics and plasterboard

5

DT20725-QZ DT20704 x5    
Fastcut Wood Blade 30 x 43mm

For fast cuts in wood, plastics and plasterboard.  
High cutting speed

5

DT20726-QZ DT20706 x5    
Wood Detail Blade 10 x 43mm

For cut-outs and recesses in wood,  
plastic and plasterboard

5

DT20727-QZ DT20707-QZ x5   
Titanium Metal Blade 30 x 43mm

For use in metal, wood, wood with nails,  
plastics and plasterboard 

5

DT20728-QZ DT20708-QZ x5  
Semicircle Blade 100mm

For use in wood, wood with nails,  
plastics and plasterboard

5

DT20729-QZ DT20710-QZ x5  
Flush Cut Blade 100mm

Suitable for flush cuts in wood, wood with nails, 
plastics and plasterboard

5

BULK PACKS X25

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT20733-QZ Fast Cut Wood Blade 30mm x 43mm 25

DT20734-QZ Wide Fast Cut Wood Blade 65mm x 43mm 25

DT20735-QZ Wood with Nails Blade 30mm x 43mm 25

DT20736-QZ Titanium Wood/Metal Blade 44mm x 55mm 25

DT20737-QZ Titanium Metal Blade 30mm x 43mm 25

SETS

Cat. No. Description Application Pack Qty.

DT20713-QZ 3 Piece Multi-Tool Accessory Set   
DT20701 x1 / DT20706 x1 / DT20704 x1

Mixed applications 3

DT20715-QZ 5 Piece Multi-Tool Accessory Set   
DT20701 x2 / DT20704 x1 / DT20714 x1 / DT20711 x1

Mixed applications 5

DT20731-QZ 8 Piece Multi-Tool Accessory & Sanding Set   
DT20700 x1 / DT20701 x1 / DT20704 x1 / DT20705 x1 / DT20710 x1  
Detail Sanding Paper x3 (60G, 80G, 120G)

Mixed applications 8

DT20732-QZ 6pc Oscillating Blade Set:
Wood + Nails - DT20701-QZ 30mm 20TPI (2)
Wood + Fast Cut - DT20704-QZ 30mm 18TPI (1)
Wood + Wide Blade - DT20705-QZ 65mm 15TPI (1)
Wood + Detail Blade - DT20706-QZ 10mm 18TPI (1)
Universal Adapter (1)

Mixed applications 6

DT20760-QZ 3pc Oscillating Blade Set:
Wood + Nails - DT20701-QZ 30mm 20TPI (1)
Wood + Nails - DT20702-QZ 44mm 20TPI (1)
Wood - Wide Blade - DT20705-QZ 65mm 15TPI (1)

Mixed applications 3



Cat No. Wood Wood
with Nails Drywall PVC Metal 

Asphalt 
Roofing
Shingles

Carpet Cardboard Vinyl
Flooring

Foam
Insulation Tile

Adhesives
Lacquers
Sealants

Brick

DT20700 ● ● ●

DT20701 ● ● ● ●

DT20702 ● ● ● ●

DT20703 ● ● ●

DT20704 ● ● ●

DT20705 ● ● ●

DT20706 ● ● ●

DT20707 ●

DT20708 ● ● ● ●

DT20709 ● ● ● ●

DT20710 ● ● ● ●

DT20711 ● ● ● ●

DT20712 ● ● ● ● ●

DT20713 ● ● ● ●

DT20714 ●

DT20715 ● ● ● ● ●

DT20716 ●

DT20717 ●

DT20718 ●

DT20719 ●

DT20723 ● ● ● ●

DT20724 ● ● ●

DT20725 ● ● ●

DT20726 ● ● ●

DT20727 ●

DT20728 ● ● ● ●

DT20729 ● ● ● ●

DT20731 ● ● ● ● ●

DT20732 ● ● ● ● ●

DT20733 ● ● ●

DT20734 ● ● ●

DT20735 ● ● ● ●

DT20736 ● ● ● ●

DT20737 ●

DT20739 ● ● ● ● ●

DT20740 ● ● ●

DT20741 ● ● ●

DT20742 ● ● ● ● ● ●

DT20743 ● ● ● ● ● ●

DT20745 ● ● ●

DT20746 ● ●

DT20747 ● ● ● ●

DT20748 ● ● ● ●

DT20749 ●

DT20750 ●

DT20751 ● ● ●
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MULTI-TOOL

OSCILLATING BLADES - QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE



SETS AND 
STORAGE

From recip blades and screwdriver 
bits to router bits and hole saws, 
DEWALT offers a wide range of 
accessory sets, to ensure you 
always have everything you  
need, when you need it.
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WITH OVER 40 NEW PRODUCTS 
THAT ALLOW YOU TO BUILD THE 
ACCESSORIES SET, YOU NEED.

BUILT BY YOU. BUILT TOUGH.

TOUGHCASE
BUILD YOUR OWN

3. �CONSTRUCT 
YOUR KIT

1. �CHOOSE 
YOUR CASE

2. �CHOOSE YOUR 
ACCESSORIES
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MASONRY DRILLING and CHISELLING SETS

MASONRY DRILLING SETS
XLR SDS-plus - FULL HEAD CARBIDE

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT8976-QZ 7pc XLR  
SDS-plus 
Drilling Set
Full Head 
Carbide

XLR SDS-plus 
FULL HEAD 
CARBIDE

XLR SDS-plus FHC masonry drill bits: 5mm x 
110mm, 6mm x 110mm, 6mm x 160mm, 8mm x 
110mm, 8mm x 160mm, 10mm x 160mm, 12mm 
x 160mm

110
160

10

DT70752-QZ 10pc Set XLR 
SDS Plus Full 
Head Carbide 

XLR SDS-plus 
FULL HEAD 
CARBIDE

SDS-plus Full Head Carbide masonry drill bits: 
5mm x 110mm, 6mm x 110mm x2, 6mm x 160mm 
x2, 6.5mm x 160mm, 8mm x 160mm x2,  
10mm x 160mm, 12mm x 160mm. 

110
160

10

EXTREME® 2 SDS-plus 

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT70753-QZ 10pc SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 
2 Set

SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 2

SDS-plus EXTREME® DEWALT 2 masonry drill 
bits: 5mm x 110mm, 6mm x 110mm x2, 6mm x 
160mm x2, 7mm x 160mm, 8mm x 160mm, 9mm 
x 160mm, 10mm x 160mm, 12mm x 160mm

110
160

4

DT9700-QZ 4pc SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 2 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 2

110
160

7

DT9701-QZ 7pc SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 2 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 2

SDS-plus EXTREME® 2 masonry drill bits: 5mm x 
110mm, 6mm x 110mm, 6mm x 160mm, 8mm x 
110mm, 8mm x 160mm, 10mm x 160mm, 12mm 
x 160mm

110
160

4

DT9702-QZ 4pc SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 2 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 2

SDS-plus EXTREME® 2 masonry drill bits: 5.5mm 
x 160mm, 7mm x 160mm, 8mm x 160mm, 10mm 
x 160mm

160 5

DT7940-QZ 10pc SDS-plus 
EXTREME® 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus 
EXTREME®

SDS-plus EXTREME® masonry drill bits mm: 5mm 
x 160mm, 5.5mm x 160mm x3, 7mm x 160mm x3, 
8mm x 160mm, 10mm x 160mm, 12mm x 160mm

160 8

SDS-plus DRILLING SETS

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT60300-QZ 8pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus SDS-plus drill bits: 6mm x2, 7mm x2,  
8mm x2, 10mm x2

160 5

DT60301-QZ 5pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus SDS-plus drill bits: 5mm x 110mm,  
6mm x 110mm, 6mm x 160mm,  
8mm x 160mm, 10mm x 160mm

110
160

6

DT60302-QZ 6pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus SDS-plus drill bits: 6mm x 160mm x2,  
8mm x 160mm x2, 10mm x 160mm x2

160 3

DT9396-QZ 5pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set  
(12 Set 
Counter Top 
Display)

SDS-plus SDS-plus masonry drill bits: 
5mm, 6mm x2, 8mm x2, 160mm

160 5

DT9397-QZ 5pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set  
(12 Set 
Counter Top 
Display)

SDS-plus SDS-plus masonry drill bits: 
5.5mm x3, 7mm x2, 160mm

160 5

DT9398-QZ 5pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set  
(12 Set 
Counter Top 
Display)

SDS-plus SDS-plus masonry drill bits:  
5.5mm x3, 7mm x2

110 5

DT9399-QZ 5pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set  
(12 Set 
Counter Top 
Display)

SDS-plus SDS-plus masonry drill bits:  
5mm, 6mm x2, 8mm x2.

110 5
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HEADINGMASONRY DRILLING SETSMASONRY DRILLING and CHISELLING SETS

SDS-max CHISEL SET / SDS-plus CHISEL SET

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT9000-QZ 2pc SDS-max 
Flat & Pointed 
Chisel Set

SDS-max Point Chisel
Flat Chisel

400 2

DT60330-QZ 3pc SDS-plus 
Chisel Set

SDS-plus Point Chisel  
Flat Chisel  20mm x 250mm
Flat Chisel  40mm x 250mm

250 7

EXTREME® MASONRY DRILLING SET

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT6956-QZ 5pc Drilling Set EXTREME® Masonry drill bits: 4mm x 75mm, 5mm x 85mm, 
6mm x 100mm, 8mm x 120mm, 10mm x 120mm

75
85
100
120

-

SDS PLUS MASONRY DRILLING AND CHISELLING SETS 

HEX SHANK - MULTI MATERIAL / STRAIGHT SHANK - MASONRY

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT60099-QZ 5pc Multi-
Material Drilling 
Set

Hex Shank Multi-Material drill bits: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8mm 152 5

DT6952-QZ 5pc Drilling Set Straight Shank Masonry drill bits: 4mm x 75mm, 5mm x 85mm, 
6mm x 100mm, 8mm x 120mm, 10mm x 120mm

75
85
100
120

5

DT9288-QZ 8pc Drilling Set Straight Shank Masonry drill bits: 3mm x 60mm, 4mm x 75mm, 
5mm x 85mm, 6mm x 100mm, 7mm x 100mm, 
8mm x 120mm, 9mm x 120mm, 10mm x 120mm

60
75
85
100
120

8

SDS-plus DRILLING AND CHISELLING SETS

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Length  (mm) Pack Quantity

DT60300-QZ 8pc SDS-plus 
Drilling Set

SDS-plus SDS-plus drill bits: 6mm x2, 7mm x2,  
8mm x2, 10mm x2

160 5

DT9670-QZ 15pc SDS-plus 
Drill & Chisel 
Set in ALU 
case

SDS-plus 11 x SDS-plus masonry drill bits: 4mm x 110mm, 
5mm x 110mm, 5.5mm x 110mm, 6mm x 110mm, 
6mm x 160mm, 7mm x 110mm, 7mm x 160mm x 2, 
10mm x 160mm, 12 x 160mm, 14mm x 210mm
4 x SDS-plus masonry chisels:  
Point Chisel 250mm
Flat Chisel 20mm x 250mm 
Flat Chisel 40mm x 250mm

110
160
210
250

15

DT9679-QZ 15pc SDS-plus 
Drill & Chisel 
Set in ALU 
case

SDS-plus 11 x SDS-plus masonry drill bits: 5mm x110mm, 
5.5mm x 110mm, 6mm x 110mm, 6mm x 160mm, 
7mm x 110mm, 8mm x 110mm, 8mm x 160mm, 
10mm x 110mm, 10mm x 160mm, 12 x 160mm, 
14mm x 210mm
4 x SDS-plus masonry chisels:  
Point Chisel 250mm
Flat Chisel 20mm x 250mm 
Flat Chisel 40mm x 250mm

110
160
210
250

15

DT60331-QZ 6pc SDS-plus 
Drill and Chisel 
Set  

SDS-plus SDS-plus drill bits: 5.5mm x 160mm, 6mm x 
160mm, 7mm x 160mm.
Point Chisel 250mm
Flat Chisel 250mm x 20mm
Flat Chisel 250mm x 40mm

110
160
210
250

15
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METAL DRILLING SETS

EXTREME® 2

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Pack Quantity

DT7926-XJ 29pc 
EXTREME® 2 
Drillng Set

EXTREME® 2 EXTREME® 2 Metal drill bits: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.3, 3.5, 4, 4.2, 
4.5, 4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10.5, 11, 11.5, 
12, 12.5, 13mm

29

METAL DRILLING SETS

COBALT

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Pack Quantity

DT4956-QZ 6pc Cobalt Set Cobalt Cobalt metal drill bits: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm 6
DT4957-QZ 29pc Cobalt 

Drilling Set 
Cobalt Cobalt metal drill bits: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.3, 3.5, 4, 4.2, 4.5, 

4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10.5, 11, 11.5, 12, 
12.5, 13mm

29

DT5935-QZ 10pc Cobalt 
Drilling Set 

Cobalt Cobalt metal drill bits: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5mm x 86mm, 6mm x 93mm, 
7mm x 109mm, 8mm x 117mm, 9mm x 125mm, 10mm x 
133mm

10

DT5936-QZ 19pc Cobalt 
Drilling Set 

Cobalt Cobalt metal drill bits: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5mm x 86mm, 
5.5mm x 93mm, 6mm x 93mm, 6.5mm x 101mm, 7mm x 
109mm, 7.5mm x 109mm, 8mm x 117mm, 8.5mm x 117mm, 
9mm x 125mm, 9.5mm x 125mm, 10mm x 133mm

19

DT4968-QZ 13pc Industrial 
Cobalt Set 

Cobalt Industrial Cobalt metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 
5.5, 6, 6.5, 7mm

13

TITANIUM

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Pack Quantity

DT71916-QZ 29pc Titanium 
Drill Set in 
Tough Case 
(Imperial drill 
bit sizes)

Titanium 1/16"  (1.6mm), 5/64"  (2.0mm), 3/32"  (2.4mm), 7/64"  
(2.8mm), 1/8"  (3.2mm), 9/64"  (3.6mm), 5/32"  (4.0mm), 
11/64"  (4.4mm), 3/16"  (4.8mm), 13/64"  (5.2mm), 7/32"  
(5.6mm), 15/64"  (6.0mm), 1/4"  (6.4mm), 17/64"  (6.7mm), 
9/32"  (7.1mm), 19/64"  (7.5mm), 5/16"  (7.9mm), 21/64"  
(8.3mm), 11/32"  (8.7mm), 23/64"  (9.1mm), 3/8"  (9.5mm), 
25/64"  (9.9mm), 13/32" (10.3mm), 27/64"  (10.7mm), 7/16"  
(11.1mm), 29/64"  (11.5mm), 15/32"  (11.9mm), 31/64"  
(12.3mm), 1/2"  (12.7mm)

29

DT7914-QZ 14pc Titanium 
Drilling Set 
(Imperial Sizes)

Titanium Titanium Metal drill bits: 1/16"  (1.6mm) x2, 5/64"  (2mm), 
3/32"  (2.4mm), 7/64"  (2.8mm), 1/8"  (3.2mm) x2, 9/64"  
(3.6mm), 5/32"  (4mm), 3/16"  (4.8mm), 1/4"  (6.4mm), 5/16"  
(8mm), 3/8"    (9.5mm), 1/2"  (12.7)

14

HSS-G

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Pack Quantity

DT5920-QZ 19pc HSS-G 
Drilling Set

HSS-G HSS-G Metal drill bits: 1mm x2, 1.5mm x3, 2mm x3, 2.5 x2, 3, 
3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 8mm

19

DT5921-QZ 10pc HSS- G 
Drilling Set

HSS-G HSS-G Metal drill bits: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm 10

DT5922-QZ 13pc HSS-G 
Drilling Set

HSS-G HSS-G Metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5 x2, 5.5, 
6, 6.5mm

13

DT5923-QZ 19pc HSS-G 
Drilling Set

HSS-G HSS-G Metal drill bits: 1mm x 34mm, 1.5mm x 40mm, 2mm x 
49mm, 2.5mm x 57mm, 3mm x 61mm, 3.5mm x 70mm, 4mm x 
75mm, 4.5mm x 80mm, 5mm x 86mm, 5.5mm x 93mm, 6mm 
x 93mm, 6.5mm x 101mm, 7mm x 109mm 7.5mm x 109mm, 
8mm x 117mm, 8.5mm x 117mm, 9mm x 125mm, 9.5mm x 
125mm, 10mm x 133mm

19

DT5929-QZ 29pc HSS-G 
Drilling Set

HSS-G HSS-G Metal drill bits: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.3, 3.5, 4, 4.2, 4.5, 
4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10.5, 11, 11.5, 12, 
12.5, 13mm

29

HSS-R

Cat. No. Description Type Contents Pack Quantity

DT5911-QZ 10pc HSS-R 
Drilling Set 

HSS-R HSS-R Metal drill bits: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm. 10

DT5912-QZ 13pc HSS-R 
Drilling Set 

HSS-R HSS-R Metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5x2, 5.5, 
6, 6.5mm

13

DT5913-QZ 19pc HSS-R 
Drilling Set

HSS-R HSS-R Metal drill bits: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 
7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10mm

19

DT5930-QZ 29pc HSS-R 
Drilling Set

HSS-R HSS-R Metal drill bits: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.3, 3.5, 4, 4.2, 4.5, 
4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10.5, 11, 11.5, 12, 
12.5, 13mm

29

BLACK & GOLD HSS-G DRILL BITS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm

DT70727-QZ 14 pc 1 (x1) / 1.5 (x2) / 2 (x2) / 2.5 (x1) / 3 (x2) / 3.5 (x1) / 4 (x2) / 5 (x1) / 6 (x1) / 
8 (x1)

DT70728-QZ 19pc 1 (x1) / 1.5 (x1) / 2 (x2) / 2.5 (x2) / 3 (x2) / 3.5 (x2) / 4 (x2) / 5 (x2) / 5.5 (x1) / 
6 (x1) / 7 (x1) / 8 (x1) / 10 (x1)

DT70729-QZ 23pc 1 (x2) / 1.5 (x2) / 2 (x2) / 2.5 (x2) / 3 (x2) / 3.5 (x2) / 4 (x2) / 4.5 (x1) / 5 (x2) / 
6 (x1) / 7 (x1) / 8 (x1) / 9 (x1) / 10 (x1) / 12 (x1)

DT70755-QZ 21pc 1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 3.2 / 3.3 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.2 / 4.5 / 4.8 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5 /
7 / 7.5 / 8 / 10 / 12
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HEADINGWOOD DRILL and HOLE SAW SETS

WOOD DRILL BIT SETS

HIGH PERFORMANCE

Cat. No. Description Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT70750-QZ 8pc Flat Wood Set 152mm Hex shank flat wood drill bits: 12, 16, 18, 20, 22,  
5, 28, 32mm

8

DT4535-QZ 5pc Brad Point Set Brad Point drill bits: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 5

HIGH PERFORMANCE

Cat. No. Description Contents Pack Quantity

DT90350-QZ BIM HoleSaw General 13pc Extreme Set 16, 19, 25, 32, 38, 44, 48, 51, 64mm (DT83001-QZ) 13
DT90351-QZ BIM HoleSaw Elec. 11pc Extreme Set 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51, 64mm (DT83003-QZ) 11
DT90352-QZ BIM HoleSaw Elec. 11pc Extreme Set 20, 25, 32, 35, 44, 51, 64mm (DT83004-QZ) 11
DT90353-QZ BIM HoleSaw General 11pc Extreme Set 22, 29, 35, 44, 51, 64, 68mm (DT8270L-QZ) 11
DT90354-QZ BIM HoleSaw Elec. 11pc Extreme Set 16, 20, 25, 32, 35, 51, 64mm (DT8273L-QZ) 11
DT90355-QZ BIM HoleSaw Plumber 11pc Extreme Set 19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 51, 57mm (DT8269L-QZ) 11
DT90356-QZ BIM HoleSaw Elec. 11pc Extreme Set 16, 19, 22, 25, 29, 32, 35, 44, 51mm (ANZ new) 11
DT90357-QZ BIM HoleSaw General 10pc Extreme Set 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51mm (ANZ new) 10
DT90358-QZ BIM HoleSaw General 10pc Extreme Set 20, 25, 32, 38, 51, 64 (UK new) 10
DT90359-QZ BIM HoleSaw General 11pc Extreme Set 19, 25, 32, 35, 51, 64 (EU new) 11
DT90360-QZ BIM HoleSaw General 12pc Extreme Set 20, 22, 25, 32, 35, 44, 51, 64mm (UK new) 12
DT90361-QZ BIM HoleSaw General 13pc Extreme Set 20, 22, 25, 32, 35, 38, 44, 51, 64mm (EU new) 13

EXTREME® IMPACT FLATWOOD SET

Cat. No. Description Contents Pack Quantity

DT70751-QZ 9pc EXTREME Impact Flatwood Set EXTREME Flatwood drill bits mm: 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 25, 
28, 32. Hex shank

9

EXTREME® TRI-FLUTE BIT SETS

Cat. No. Description Ø mm Total Legnth mm Pack Quantity

DT90237-QZ 3 piece tri-flute bit set 16 / 20 / 25mm 152 3

DT90238-QZ 6 piece tri-flute bit set 13 / 16 / 20 / 22 / 25 / 32mm 152 6

EXTREME BI-METAL HOLE SAW SETS 

	 SINGLE PACKS

Cat. No. Diameter mm

DT90350-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 13pc  
DT90351-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc  
DT90352-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc  
DT90353-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 11pc  
DT90354-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc  
DT90355-QZ BIM Hole Saw Plumber 11pc  
DT90356-QZ BIM Hole Saw Elec. 11pc 
DT90357-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 10pc  
DT90358-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 10pc  
DT90359-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 11pc  
DT90360-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 12pc  
DT90361-QZ BIM Hole Saw General 13pc  

Each set includes: 2x Mandrels and 2x Pilot Bits
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SCREWDRIVING SETS

SCREWDRIVER BIT SETS 

EXTREME® FLEXTORQ 25MM BITS - SMALL BULK STORAGE SETS

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT70555T-QZ PH2 25 PH2  x25 25
DT70556T-QZ PZ2 25 PZ2  x25 25
DT70557T-QZ T20 25 T20  x25 25
DT70558T-QZ T25 25 T25  x25 25
DT70559T-QZ T40 25 T40  x25 25
DT70618T-QZ PZ2 25 PZ2 x15 Compact Magnetic Drive Guide 16
DT70621T-QZ PZ2 25 PZ2 x25 Compact Magnetic Drive Guide 25
DT70522T-QZ PZ2, T15, T20, T25 25 PZ2 x6, T15 x3, T20 x3, T25 x3 Compact Magnetic Drive Guide 16
DT70564T-QZ PZ2 25 PZ2 x25 Compact Magnetic Drive Guide 26
DT70577T-QZ PH2, PZ2, T10, T15, 

T20, T25
25 PH2 x3, PZ2 x3, T10 x2, T15, T20 x3, T25 x3 

Compact Magnetic Drive Guide
16

DT70586T-QZ PH2 25 PH2 x25 25
DT71910-QZ PH2 25 PH2 x25 Compact Magnetic Drive Guide 26
DT71911-QZ SQ2 25 SQ2 x25 Compact Magnetic Drive Guide 26
DT70588T-QZ PZ2 25 PZ2 x 25, Impact Ready Drive Guide 26
DT70589T-QZ PZ2 25, 57 PZ2 25mm x25, PZ2 57mm x5, Impact Ready Drive Guide 31

HIGH PERFORMANCE BITS - SMALL BULK STORAGE SETS

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DP42-QZ T20 25mm T20 x25 25
DP43-QZ T25 25mm T25 x25 25
DP44-QZ T30 25mm T30 x25 25
DP73-QZ PZ2 50mm PZ2 x15 15
DT71521-QZ PZ2 25mm PZ2 x25 25
DT71522-QZ PH2 25mm PH2 x25 25
DT71706-QZ PZ2 25mm PZ2 x25

Bit Holder
25

DT71560-QZ PZ2 25mm PZ2 x25
Compact Magnetic Drive Guide

26

DT71511-QZ PH2, PZ2, PZ3, 
T20, T25

25mm PH2 x2, PZ2 x6, PZ3 x3, T20 x2, T25 x2
Compact Magnetic Drive Guide

16

DT71573-QZ PH2, PZ2, 
PZ3,T20, T25

25mm PH2 x2, PZ2 x2, PZ3,T20 x6, T25 x4
Compact Magnetic Drive Guide

16

DT71910-QZ PH2 25mm PH2
Compact Magnetic Drive Guide

25

25MM BITS FOR DRYWALL APPLICATIONS - SMALL BULK STORAGE SETS

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT7300-QZ PR2 25mm PR2 x25 25

57MM FLEXTORQ BITS - KEYRING SETS/MERCHANDISERS

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT7275-QZ
10-Piece TORX FlexTorq Bits Keyring  
(50 Set Cookie Jar Merchandiser)

T20 x3, T25 x4, T30 x6

DT7276-QZ
10-Piece POZI FlexTorq Bits Keyring  
(50 Set Cookie Jar Merchandiser)

PZ1 x 2, PZ2 x6, PZ3 x2
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HEADINGSCREWDRIVING and SOCKET SETS

SCREWDRIVER BIT SETS 

SCREWDRIVER BIT and SOCKET SETS 

EXTREME® IMPACT TORSION - 25MM BITS - SLIM POCKET CASE

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT70512T-QZ 14pc Set 25mm 25mm: PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2x3, PZ3, SL6, T20, T25, T30,
Magnetic drive guides x2 (compact & longer version)

DT70574T-QZ 14pc Set 25mm 25mm: PH1, PH2x2, T10, T15, T20x2, T25x2, T30, PZ1, PZ2,
Magnetic drive guides x2 (compact & longer version)

HIGH PERFORMANCE - 25MM BITS - SLIM POCKET CASE

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT7915-QZ 11pc Set 25mm PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, PH1, PH2, PH3, SL4.5, SL5.5, SL6.5, SL8,

Magnetic bit tip holder

11

DT7916-QZ 11pc Set 25mm PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, PH1, PH2, PH3, T10, T15, T20, T25,

Magnetic bit tip holder

11

DT7917-QZ 11pc Set - Torx 25mm T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40,

Magnetic bit tip holder

11

DT71570-QZ 14pc Set 25mm 25mm: PH1, PH2 x2, PZ2, T10, T15 x2,T20 x2, T25 x2, T30,

Magnetic drive guides x2 (compact & longer version)

14

DT71502-QZ 14pc Set 25mm 25mm: PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ2 x3, PZ3, SL6, T15, T20, T25, T30,

Magnetic drive guides x2 (compact & longer version)

14

DT71908-QZ 14pc Set 25mm 25mm: PH2 x4, SQ2 x4, T15, T20, T25, SL6,

Magnetic drive guides x2 (compact & longer version)

14

DT71905-QZ 14pc Set 25mm 25mm: PH2 x4, SQ2 x4, T15, T20, T25, SL6,

Magnetic drive guides x2 (compact & longer version)

14

EXTREME® FLEX TORQ IMPACT TORSION 25MM

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT70523T-QZ 32pc Set 25mm PH1, PH2 x3, PH3, PZ1 x2, PZ2 x5, PZ3 x3, T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 
x2, T25 x2, T27, T30, T40, SL6 x2, SL8, PR2 x2, Magnetic bit 
tip holder

32

DT70523TM-QZ 32pc Set 25mm PH1, PH2 x3, PH3, PZ1 x2, PZ2 x5, PZ3 x3, T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 
x2, T25 x2, T27, T30, T40, SL6 x2, SL8, PR2 x2, Magnetic bit 
tip holder

32

DT70560T-QZ 32pc Set 25mm PH1, PH2 x5, PH3 x2, PZ1, PZ2 x10, PZ3 x3, T15, T20, T25 x2, 
T27, T30 x3, Adapter, Magnetic bit tip holder

32
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SCREWDRIVING, SOCKET and DRILLING SETS

HIGH PERFORMANCE 25mm

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT7969-QZ 32pc Set 25mm PH1, PH2 x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x2, PZ3, SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6.5, H3, 
H4, H5, H6, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T10H, T15H, 
T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H, T40H, Hex to 1/4" adapter, Magnetic 
bit tip holder

32

DT7969M-QZ 32pc Set 25mm PH1, PH2 x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x2, PZ3, SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6.5, H3, 
H4, H5, H6, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T10H, T15H, 
T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H, T40H, Hex to 1/4" adapter, Magnetic 
bit tip holder

32

DT71562-QZ 32pc Set 25mm PZ1 x2, PZ2 x7, PZ3 x2, PH1, PH2 x6, PH3 x2, SL3, SL4, SL5, 
SL6.5, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, Hex to 1/4" adapter, 
Magnetic bit tip holder

32

DT7944TS-QZ 31pc Set 25mm PZ1 x2, PZ2 x3, PZ3, PH1 x2, PH2 x2, PH3, SL4.5, SL5.5,  
SL6.5, T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 x2, T25 x2, T30 x2, T40 x2,  
Hex3, Hex4 x2, Hex5, 
Quick change magnetic bit tip holder

31

DT7944TS-QZ 31pc Set 25mm PZ1 x2, PZ2 x3, PZ3, PH1 x2, PH2 x2, PH3, SL4.5, SL5.5,  
SL6.5, T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 x2, T25 x2, T30 x2, T40 x2,  
Hex3, Hex4 x2, Hex5, 
Quick change magnetic bit tip holder

31

HIGH PERFORMANCE 25mm

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT71516-QZ 24pc Set 25mm Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 13mm
Ratchet 
25mm: PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, PH1, PH2, PH3, T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, 
T40, Hex 4, Hex 5, Hex 6, adapter, Magnetic bit tip holder

24

DT71516M-QZ 24pc Set 25mm Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 13mm
Ratchet 
25mm: PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, PH1, PH2, PH3, T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, 
T40, Hex 4, Hex 5, Hex 6, adapter, Magnetic bit tip holder

24

HIGH PERFORMANCE 

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT71565-QZ 36pc Drill 
Drive Set
Double Sided 
Case

25mm
50mm

25mm: PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, PH1, PH2, PH3, SL4, SL6.
50mm: PH0 x2, PH1 x2, PH2, PH3, PZ1 x2, PZ2 x2, PZ3, T10, 
T15, T20, SL4, SL6 x2, SL7.2
Masonry Drill Bit: 6mm
HSS TIN drill bits: 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5mm
Bit tip holder

36

DT71567-QZ 16pc Drill 
Drive Set

25mm Masonry drill bits: 5, 6, 8mm
Titanium metal drill bits: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6mm
25mm screwdriving bits: PZ1 x2, PZ2 x3, PZ3 x2
Bit tip holder

16

MIXED DRILL DRIVE SETS

SCREWDRIVER BIT and SOCKET SETS 
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HEADING

BIT TIP HOLDER and SCREWDRIVING BIT SETS 

FLIP 'N' DRIVE				    SYSTEM

EXTREME® IMPACT TORSION

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT70518T-QZ 10pc with 
Pivoting Bit  
Tip Holder

25mm 25mm: PH2 x2, PZ2 x2, PZ3 x2, T15, T30, SL6
Pivoting bit tip holder

10

DT70578T-QZ 10pc with 
Pivoting Bit  
Tip Holder

25mm 25mm: PH2 x2, PZ2, T10, T15, T20 x2, T25, T30
Pivoting bit tip holder

10

HIGH PERFORMANCE

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT71514-QZ 6pc Set with 
Compact Rapid 
Load

25mm 25mm: PZ2, PZ3, T25
50mm: PZ2, T20
Compact rapid load bit holder

6

QUICK-CHANGE SET

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT7612-XJ 10pc 
Countersink 
Flip & Drive 
Set

25mm Countersink 
No 6, 8, 10, 12 countersink and pilot bits
25mm: PZ2 x2, PH2 x2
Allen Key

10

BIT TIP, SCREWDRIVING AND FLIP and DRIVE SETS
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IMPACT SHEET SHEAR ATTACHMENT

	 FEATURES 
•	Extremely powerful: easily cuts up to 1.3mm in metal. 
•	�Faster in straight and curved sections vs. conventional  

hand-held sheet metal shears. 
•	500m cutting capacity in sheet metal, 360° rotating head. 

	 APPLICATIONS 
	� For use in sheet metal (steel, stainless steel, titanium, zinc) 

panel sections, precision cuts, notches, sheet metal coverings 
and spiral pipes.

SINGLE PACK

Cat. No. Description

DT70620-QZ 18ga Cutting Shear Attachment for Impact Drivers

ATTACHMENTS and MAG BOXES

MODULAR RIGHT ANGLE ATTACHMENT

	 FEATURES 
•	1/4” hexagonal shank 
•	Max. torque: 40 Nm 
•	Integrated magnet ring holds screw 
•	Includes 9 EXTREME® FlexTorq bits.

	 APPLICATIONS
	� For screwing and drilling in tight spaces  

and difficult to access areas.

	 FOR USE WITH
	 Impact drivers and cordless drills.

Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.

DT20500-QZ Impact Right Angle Attachment 1
DT20501-QZ Impact Flexi Attachment 1
DT20502-QZ Impact Right Angle & Flexi Attachment 1
DT20503-QZ Ultra Compact Impact Right Angle Attachment 1

SETS

Cat. No. Description

DT70775-QZ

80pc Set 
with Modular 
Right Angle 
Attachment in 
Medium Tough 
Case

25mm Screwdriver bits: PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x25, PZ3, 
T15, T20 x25, T25, T30. 
57mm Screwdriver bits: PH2 x2, PZ1, PZ2 x4, PZ3, T10, 
T15, T20 x3, T25 x3, T30. 
Modular Right-Angle Attachment 
Stubby Nut Drivers: 8mm, 10mm, 13mm 
Bit Holder with Torsion Zone 
ALU Magnetic Sleeve

DT70776-QZ

85pc Set 
with Modular 
Right Angle 
Attachment in 
Large Tough 
Case

25mm Screwdriver bits: PH1, PH2 x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x27, 
PZ3, T10, T15 x2, T20 x26, T25 x2, T30 x2, T40.  
57mm Screwdriver bits: PZ2, T25. 
Extreme Flatwood: 18mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm. 
Black & Gold Metal drill bits: 2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 
6mm, 8mm. 
Cleanable Nut Drivers: 8mm, 10mm 
Drive Guide with Torsion Zone 
Modular Right-Angle Attachment 
Flex Handle

DT70777-QZ

85pc Set 
with Modular 
Right Angle 
Attachment in 
Large Tough 
Case

25mm Screwdriver bits: PH1, PH2 x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x28, 
PZ3, T10, T15 x2, T20 x26, T25 x2, T30 x2, T40. 
57mm screwdriver bits: PZ2, T25. 
Extreme Flatwood: 18mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm. 
Impact Titanium Metal drill bits: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 
10mm. 
Cleanable Nut Drivers: 8mm, 10mm 
Drive Guide with Torsion Zone 
Modular Right-Angle Attachment 
Flex Handle
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HEADING

MAGBOXES
EXTREME® IMPACT TORSION

Cat. No. Description Bit Length  (mm) Contents Pack Quantity

DT7919T-QZ 15pc Set in 
Magnetic Box

25mm
50mm

25mm: PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2x2, PZ3, T20, T25 
50mm: PH2, PH3
Socket Drivers mm: 7, 8, 10 
Magnetic bit tip holder

15

DT7965T-QZ 20pc Set in 
Magnetic Box 

25mm
50mm

25mm: PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2x2, PZ3, T20, T25
50mm: PH3
EXTREME® Impact Hex Shank Metal Drill Bits: 3mm, 4mm
Socket Drivers mm: 7, 8, 10
Magnetic Bit Tip Holder

20

EXTREME® FLEXTORQ SMALL TOUGHCASE™

PH2 PZ2 PZ3 SL6 T20 T25 T30

25mm 7 1 1 2 2 2

57mm 2 2 1

89mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70730T-QZ 25pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Compact magnetic drive guide with torsion zone,  
Cleanable socket driver 8mm

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 SL4-6 T20 T25 T25  
Security

25mm 1 3 1 2 8 3 1 1 1 1

57mm 2 1 5 1 1 1

85mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70731T-QZ 37pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Compact magnetic drive guide with torsion zone, 
Aluminium magnetic sleeve

PH1 PH2 PZ1 PZ2 T10 T15 T20 T25 T27 T30 T20 
Security

T25 
Security

25mm 1 1 1 1 2 3 5 4 1 1 1 1

57mm 1 1 1 2 3 3

85mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70732T-QZ 37pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Tx Compact magnetic drive guide with torsion zone, 
Aluminium magnetic sleeve

PH2 PH3 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40

25mm 1 1 1 1 3 4 8 6 2 1

57mm 1 1 1 1 1

85mm 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70733T-QZ 38pc FLEXTORQ Set+Safety Glasses Bit tip holder, 1/4” hex to 1/4” square adapter, 1/4” hex to 3/8” square 
adapter, Cleanable socket driver 8mm, Tinted safety glasses

PH2 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T20  
Security

T25  
Security

25mm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

57mm 1 1 1 2 3 7 5 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70734T-QZ 29pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Aluminium magnetic sleeve

Metal Drill Bits 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm

Hex shank 1 1 1 1 1

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ2 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 1

57mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70735T-QZ 25pc FLEXTORQ Drill Drive Set Socket Drivers: 8mm, 10mm, Magnetic bit tip holder

MIXED SETS
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Metal Drill Bits 5mm 6mm 8mm

Hex shank 1 1 1

EXTREME® FLEXTORQ SMALL TOUGHCASE™

MIXED SETS

PH2 PZ2 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T20 Security T25 Security

25mm 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1

57mm 1 1 2 2 6 4

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70738T-QZ 31pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Magnetic bit tip holder with torsion zone

PH2 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 SL6 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 1 2 8 2 1 1 2 3 2

57mm 1 2 1

89mm 1 2 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70736TM-QZ 32pc FLEXTORQ Set+Mug Cleanable socket driver 8mm, Compact rapid load bit holder and drinking mug

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T20 T25

25mm 1 2 1 1 6 1 1 1

57mm 1 3 1 6 2 2 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70737T-QZ 31pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Magnetic bit tip holder with torsion zone

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T20 T25 T30

25mm 2 1 1 7 1 1 1

57mm 1 3 1 7 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70739T-QZ 31pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Magnetic bit tip holder with torsion zone

PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 SL6 SL8-10 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 3 2 1 11 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

57mm 1 3 1

85mm 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70740T-QZ 38pc FLEXTORQ Set+Safety Glasses Compact magnetic drive guide with torsion zone, 1/4” hex to 1/4” square adapter, 
1/4” hex to 3/8” square adapter, Cleanable socket driver 8mm, Tinted safety glasses

PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 SL6 T15 T20 T25 T30
25mm 1 1 1 8 3 1 1 2 2 2
57mm 2 1
85mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70741T-QZ 32pc FLEXTORQ Drill Drive Set Magnetic bit tip holder with torsion zone, Cleanable socket driver 8mm

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30
25mm 1 5 1 2 8 2 2 1 3 2 1
57mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70742T-QZ 33pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Socket Drivers: 8mm, 10mm, Compact magnetic drive guide with torsion zone
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HEADING

EXTREME® FLEXTORQ SMALL TOUGHCASE™

MIXED SETS

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T20 T25 T30

25mm 1 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 1

Metal Drill Bits 3mm 3.2mm 3.5mm 4mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 7mm 8mm 10mm

Hex shank 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70748T-QZ 24pc FLEXTORQ Drill Drive Set

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T20

25mm 1 5 1 1 6 1

57mm 1 2 1

Metal Drill Bits 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm

Hex shank 1 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70749T-QZ 25pc FLEXTORQ Drill Drive Set Compact magnetic drive guide with torsion zone

PH2 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 SL6 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 2 1 7 2 1 2 2 3 2

57mm 1 1 1 1 1

85mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70743T-QZ 32pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Cleanable socket driver 8mm, Magnetic bit tip holder with torsion zone

PH2 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 2 2 1 1 2 5 2

57mm 1 1 1 2 1

85mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70744T-QZ 25pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Compact magnetic drive guide with torsion zone, Cleanable socket driver 8mm

PH2 PZ2 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T20 Security T25 Security

25mm 1 1 1 2 4 2 1 1 1

57mm 1 1 2 3 5 4

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70745T-QZ 31pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Tx Magnetic bit tip holder with torsion zone

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T20 T25

25mm 1 2 1 1 5 2 1 1

57mm 1 2 1 10 2 2 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70746T-QZ 34pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Aluminium magnetic sleeve

PH2 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 1 1 2 1 2 8 5 2

57mm 1 1 1 2 1 1

85mm 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70747T-QZ 32pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set Magnetic bit tip holder with torsion zone, Cleanable socket driver 10mm
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MIXED SETS

HIGH PERFORMANCE - MIXED SCREWDRIVING SETS

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 1 2 2 6 3 1 2 2 2

50mm 1 2 4 1 1 1 2 2

89mm 2

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70702-QZ 40pc Screwdriving Set Socket Drivers: 8mm, 10mm, Compact magnetic drive guide

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T20 T25 T30 SL6 T10 
Security

T15 
Security

T20 
Security

T25 
Security

T30 
Security

T40 
Security

25mm 1 5 2 3 14 5 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

50mm 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70703-QZ 47pc Screwdriving Set+Safety Glasses Bit tip holder, Tinted Safety Glasses

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 SL6

25mm 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 1

50mm 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 2

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70705-QZ 40pc Screwdriving Set Tx Socket Drivers: 8mm, 10mm, Compact magnetic drive guide, 5 pack IR Drill 
Taps: M4, M5, M6, M8, M10 (DT50060-QZ)

PH1 PH2 PZ1 PZ2 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40 T10 
Security

T15 
Security

T20 
Security

T25 
Security

T30 
Security

25mm 1 1 1 1 4 4 8 8 3 3 1 1 2 2 2

50mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70704-QZ 47pc Screwdriving Set+Safety 
Glasses Tx

1/4” hex to 1/4” square adapter, 1/4” hex to 3/8” square adapter, 
 Bit tip holder, Tinted Safety Glasses

SMALL TOUGHCASE™ SET

PH2 PZ2 T25

25mm 3 4 1

50mm 1 1 1

Masonry drill bits 4mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 7mm 8mm

Extreme Masonry 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70712-QZ 19pc Extreme Masonry Drill Drive Set Compact magnetic drive guide, Magnetic bit holder

EXTREME® MIXED SCREWDRIVING SET
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HEADINGMIXED SETS

HIGH PERFORMANCE - MIXED SCREWDRIVING SETS
SMALL TOUGHCASE™ SETS

PH2 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30
25mm 2 5 2 1 1 1 2 1
50mm 1 1 1 1

Metal Drill Bits 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm
Hex shank 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70706M-QZ 25pc Drill Drive Set+Mug Socket Driver 10mm, Compact magnetic drive guide, Drinking mug

PH2 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30
25mm 2 5 2 1 1 1 2 1
50mm 1 1 1 1

Metal Drill Bits 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm
Hex shank 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70707-QZ 25pc Drill Drive Set+Mug Socket Driver 10mm, Compact magnetic drive guide, Drinking mug

PH2 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30
25mm 2 5 2 1 1 1 2 1
50mm 1 1 1 1

  Metal Drill Bits 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm
Hex shank 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70708-QZ 25pc Drill Drive Set Compact rapid load bit holder, Compact magnetic drive guide

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40 SL6 SL8
25mm 1 4 1 1 6 3 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 1
50mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70709-QZ 33pc Screwdriving Set Compact magnetic drive guide, Magnetic bit holder

PH2 SQ2 SL6 H5 T15 T20 T25
25mm 24 22 2 2 2 2 2
50mm 2 1 1

Metal drill bits 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 6.5mm 7mm
HSS-G Metal 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70713-QZ 67pc Drill Drive Set (ANZ) Compact magnetic drive guide, Pocket case, 2 x small bulk storage cases

PH1 PH2 PH3 SQ2 SL6 SL8 H4 H5 T10 T15 T20 T25
25mm 1 6 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1
50mm 5 4 1 1 1 2
89mm 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70714-QZ 40pc Screwdriving Set (ANZ) Socket Driver 3/8“, Socket Driver 5/16“, Compact magnetic drive guide

PH2 SQ2 SL6 H5 T15 T20 T25
25mm 6 6 1 3 1 2 2
50mm 6 6 1 1 2
89mm

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70715-QZ 40pc Screwdriving Set (ANZ) Socket Driver 3/8“, Socket Driver 5/16“, Compact magnetic drive guide

Metal drill bits 3mm 3.2mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.5mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm
Impact Titanium 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT50050-QZ 10pc Impact Titanium Drill Bit Set



168

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
25mm 1 3 1 1 23 1 1 3 3 1 1
50mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70759-QZ 63pc Drill Drive Set with EXTREME® Masonry and EXTREME® 2 HSS-G Metal drill bits 1 x Magnetic bit tip holder, 1 x Magnetic drive guide

4mm x 75mm 5mm x 85mm 6mm x 100mm 7mm x 100mm 8mm x 120mm
EXTREME® Masonry bits 1 1 2 1 2

9.11 mm 2mm 2.5mm 3mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 6.5mm 7mm
EXTREME® 2 HSS-G bits 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
25mm 1 3 1 1 22 1 1 4 3 1 1
50mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70768-QZ 57pc Drill Drive Set with Brad Point and EXTREME® Flatwood drill bits 1 x Magnetic bit tip holder, 1 x Magnetic drive guide

EXTREME® MEDIUM TOUGHCASE™ 

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
25mm 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 22 4 1 1
50mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70758-QZ 57pc Drill Drive Set with Brad Point and EXTREME® Flatwood drill bits 1 x Magnetic bit tip holder, 1 x Magnetic drive guide

3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 20mm 22mm 25mm
Brad Point bits 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
EXTREME® Flatwood bits 1 1 1 1 1 1

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
25mm 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 22 4 1 1
50mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70756-QZ 57pc Drill Drive Set with Brad Point and EXTREME® Flatwood drill bits 1 x Magnetic bit tip holder, 1 x Magnetic drive guide

3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 20mm 22mm 25mm
Brad Point bits 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
EXTREME® Flatwood bits 1 1 1 1 1 1

EXTREME® MEDIUM MIXED SETS

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
25mm 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 22 4 1 1
50mm 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70761-QZ 72pc Drill Drive Set with EXTREME® Masonry drill bits and HSS-G Metal drill bits 1 x Magnetic bit tip holder, 1 x Magnetic drive guide

4mm x 75mm 5mm x 85mm 6mm x 100mm 7mm x 100mm 8mm x 120mm
EXTREME® Masonry bits 1 1 2 1 2

1mm 1.5mm 2mm 2.5mm 3mm 3.2mm 3.3mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.2mm 4.5mm 4.8mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 6.5mm 7mm 7.5mm 8mm 10mm 12mm

HSS-G bits 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

EXTREME® 2 MIXED SCREWDRIVING SET

  Metal Drill Bits 1.5mm 2mm 2.5mm 3mm 3.2mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 6.5mm 7mm

Extreme 2 Metal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70710-QZ 13pc Extreme 2 Metal Drilling Set Bit tip holder, Tinted Safety Glasses

  Metal Drill Bits 2mm 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm

Extreme 2 Metal 1 1 1 1 1 1

PH2 PZ2 PZ3

25mm 3 4 1

50mm 1 2

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70711-QZ 19pc Extreme 2 Metal Drill Drive Set Bit tip holder, Compact Magnetic Drive Guide

SMALL TOUGHCASE™ SET

MIXED SETS

3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 20mm 22mm 25mm
Brad Point bits 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
EXTREME® Flatwood bits 1 1 1 1 1 1
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MIXED SETS

MEDIUM MIXED SETS
EXTREME® 2 MEDIUM TOUGHCASE™ 

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3

25mm 1 1 1 1 2 1

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70754-QZ 19pc SDS Plus EXTREME® Drill Drive Set

5mm x 160mm 6mm x 160mm 6.5mm x 160mm 7mm x 160mm 8mm x 160mm

SDS Plus EXTREME® 2 
Masonry drill bits

1 1 1 1 1

4mm x 75mm 5mm x 85mm 6mm x 100mm 7mm x 100mm 8mm x 120mm

EXTREME® Masonry bits 1 1 2 1 2

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70760-QZ 68pc Drill Drive Set with SDS Plus EXTREME®, EXTREME® 2 
Metal, and EXTREME® Masonry drill bits

1 x Magnetic bit tip holder  
1 x Magnetic drive guide

PH1 PH2 PH3 PZ1 PZ2 PZ3 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40

25mm 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 22 4 1 1

50mm 1 1 1

1.5mm 2mm 2.5mm 3mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 6.5mm 7mm

EXTREME® 2 HSS-G bits 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4mm x 75mm 5mm x 85mm 6mm x 100mm 7mm x 100mm 8mm x 120mm

EXTREME® Masonry bits 1 1 2 1 2

6mm x 110mm 6mm x 160mm 8mm x 160mm 10mm x 160mm

SDS Plus EXTREME® 2 
Masonry drill bits

1 2 1 1

HIGH PERFORMANCE

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70757-QZ 55pc Drill Drive Set with PZ2 Small Bulk Storage Socket Driver: 8mm

PH1 PH2 SL6 SL8 PZ2 PZ3 T15 T20 T25 T30

25mm 2 2 1 1 25 2 3 3 2 2

1/4" to 1/4" square 1/4" to 3/8" squar

50mm Adapters 1 1

3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 20mm

HSS-G metal drill bits 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Flatwood drill bits 1 1

EXTREME® MODULAR RIGHT ANGLE ATTACHMENT SET
SETS

Cat. No. Description

DT70775-QZ 80pc Set with Modular Right Angle Attachment 
in Medium Tough Case

25mm screwdriver bits: ph2, ph3, pz1, pz2 x25, pz3, t15, t20 x25, t25, t30. 
57mm screwdriver bits: ph2 x2, pz1, pz2 x4, pz3, t10, t15, t20 x3, t25 x3, t30. 
Modular right-angle attachment 
Stubby nut drivers: 8mm, 10mm, 13mm 
Bit holder with torsion zone 
ALU magnetic sleeve
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 LARGE MIXED TOUGHCASE™ SETS

TSTAK CADDY

Securely stores small bulk storage sets and small Toughcases™. Works as a carry case 
and compatible with the TSTAK® storage system for easy in-van and workshop storage.

DT70716-QZ

 LARGE MIXED TOUGHCASE™ SETS

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT70762-QZ 85pc Drill Drive Set Wood drilling
Metal drilling
Masonry drilling
Screw Driving
Screw driving
Screw driving
Screw driving

Flatwood Bits: 18, 20, 22, 25, 32mm
Black & Gold Bits: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm
SDS Plus Bits: 5.5x160, 6x160, 7x160, 8x160, 10x160mm
X2 Small Bulk Storage Sets:
25mm: PH1, PH2 x4, PH3, PZ1 x4, PZ2 x 40, PZ3 x4, T10, T15, T20 
x4, T25 x2, T30, T40
50mm: PZ2 x2
8mm nut setter, 10mm nut setter, compact drive guide

85

DT70763-QZ 85pc Drill Drive Set Wood Drilling
Metal Drilling
Masonry Drilling
Screw Driving
Screw Driving
Screw Driving
Screw Driving 

Flatwood Bits: 14, 18, 20, 22, 25mm
Black & Gold Bits: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm
SDS Plus Bits: 5x160, 6x160, 8x160, 10x160, 12x160mm
X2 Small Bulk Storage Sets:
25MM: PH2, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, T10 X2, T15 X6, T20 X 40, T25 X8, 
T30 X2, T40 X2
50mm: T20, T25
8mm nut setter, 10mm nut setter, compact drive guide

85

DT70767-QZ 80pc Drill Drive Set Wood Drilling
Metal Drilling
Screw Driving
Screw Driving
Screw Driving
Screw Driving

Flatwood Bits: 18, 20, 22, 25, 32mm
Black & Gold Bits: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm
x2 Small Bulk Storage Sets
25mm: PZ2 x2, T10 x2, T15 x6, T20 x36, T25 x8, T30 x2, T40 
x8
50mm: T20, T25
8mm nut setter, 10mm nut setter, Compact Drive Guide

80

EXTREME® MODULAR RIGHT ANGLE ATTACHMENT SETS

SETS

Cat. No. Description

DT70776-QZ 85pc Set with Modular Right Angle 
Attachment in Large Tough Case

25mm screwdriver bits: PH1, PH2 x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x27, PZ3, T10, T15 
x2, T20 X26, T25 x2, T30 x2, T40. 
57mm screwdriver bits: PZ2, T25. 
Extreme flatwood: 18mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm. 
Black & gold metal drill bits: 2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm. 
Cleanable nut drivers: 8mm, 10mm 
Drive guide with torsion zone 
Modular right-angle attachment 
Flex handle

DT70777-QZ 85pc Set with Modular Right Angle 
Attachment in Large Tough Case

25mm screwdriver bits: PH1, PH2 x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x28, PZ3, T10, T15 
x2, T20 x26, T25 x2, T30 x2, T40. 
57mm screwdriver bits: PZ2, T25. 
Extreme flatwood: 18mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm. 
Impact titanium metal drill bits: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm. 
Cleanable nut drivers: 8mm, 10mm 
Drive guide with torsion zone 
Modular Right-angle attachment 
Flex handle
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LARGE MIXED SETS

LARGE MIXED SETS

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT71563-QZ 100pc Drill Drive set Screwdriving
Masonry Drilling
Metal Drilling
Wood Drilling
Socket / Nut 
Driving

Brad point drill bits: 3 x2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5 x2, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8mm
Metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3x2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5mm
Masonry drill bits:  6, 7, 8mm
25mm: PH1x2, PH2x2, PH3x2, PZ1, PZ2x28, PZ3 x2, SL4, SL5, 
SL7.2, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40, H4, H5, H6, H7
50mm: PH1, PH2x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2x2, PZ3, SL5, SL6, SL7.2
Socket Drivers 5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13mm 
Hole Saws 32, 44mm 
Hole Saw Mandrel and Pilot Drill Bit
Magnetic bit tip holder
Countersink

100

DT71566-QZ 100pc Drill Drive set Screwdriving
Masonry Drilling
Metal Drilling
Wood Drilling
Socket / Nut 
Driving

Brad point drill bits: 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm
Metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3 x2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5mm
Masonry drill bits: 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12mm
25mm: PH1 x2, PH2 x2, PH3 x2, PZ1, PZ2 x33, PZ3, SL4, SL5, 
SL7.2, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40, H4, H5, H6, H7
50mm screwdriver bits PH1, PH2x2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2x6, PZ3, 
SL5, SL6, SL7.2
Socket Drivers 6, 8, 10mm
Hole Saws: 32, 44mm 
Hole Saw Mandrel and Pilot Drill Bit
Magnetic bit tip holder
Countersink

100

DT7981-QZ 98pc Drill Drive 
Set -  
Roll Mat

Screwdriving
Masonry Drilling
Metal Drilling
Wood Drilling
Socket / Nut 
Driving

Brad point drill bits: 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8mm
Masonry drill bits: 3, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm
HSS Tin drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5mm
25mm: PH0 x2, PH1 x2, PH2 x3, PH3 x2, PZ0 x2, PZ1 x3, PZ2 
x4, PZ3 x2, SL4, SL5 x2, SL6, SL7.2, SQ1, SQ2, SQ3, Hex 3, 
Hex4 x2, Hex5 x2, Hex6, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30
50mm: PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2 x2, PZ3, T10, T15, T20, 
SL4, SL6, SL7.2
Socket Drivers: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
Magnetic bit tip holder
Countersink

98

EXTREME® LARGE MIXED SETS

EXTREME® IMPACT TORSION - FIT TSTAK IV DRAWER

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT70620T-QZ 100pc Drill 
Drive set 
Compatible 
with TSTAK IV 
drawer

Screwdriving
Masonry Drilling
Metal Drilling
Wood Drilling
Socket / Nut 
Driving

Masonry drill bits: 4, 5, 6 x2, 7, 8 x2mm
Metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7mm 
25mm: PZ1, PZ2 x30, PZ3, PH1 x2, PH2 x27, PH3, T15, T20 x2, 
T25, T30, SL4/6 x2, SL6/8 x2.
Socket Drivers: 6, 8, 10mm
Cleanable Socket Driver: 8mm
Hole Saws: 32, 38, 44, 54mm
Hole Saw Mandrel and Pilot Drill Bit
Pivoting Bit Tip Holder

100

HIGH PERFORMANCE - FIT TSTAK IV DRAWER

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT71583-QZ 102pc Drill 
Drive Set 
Compatible 
with TSTAK IV 
drawer

Screwdriving
Masonry Drilling
Metal Drilling
Wood Drilling

Socket / Nut 
Driving

Masonry drill bits: 5.5 x2, 6 x2, 7 x2, 8 x2, 10 x2mm
HSS black metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 
6.5, 7mm
25mm: PZ1 x2, PZ2 x23, PZ3 x2, PH1 x2, PH2 x23, PH3, SL4, 
SL5, SL6, SL7.2, T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 x2, T25 x2, T27 x2, T30 x2
Socket Drivers: 5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm
Hole Saws: 32, 38, 44, 54mm
Hole Saw Mandrel and Pilot Drill Bit
Magnetic bit tip holder

102

DT71569-QZ 100pc Drill 
Drive set
Compatible 
with TSTAK IV 
drawer

Screwdriving
Masonry Drilling
Metal Drilling
Wood Drilling

Socket / Nut 
Driving

Masonry drill bits: 4, 5, 5.5, 6 x2, 8 x2, 10mm.
HSS black metal drill bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 
6.5, 7mm. 
25mm: PZ1 x2, PZ2 x29, PZ3 x2, PH1 x2, PH2 x2, PH3, SL4, SL5, 
SL6, SL7.2, T10 x2, T15 x2, T20 x2, T25 x2, T27 x2, T30 x2. 
Socket Drivers: 5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm
Hole Saws: 32, 38, 44, 54mm
Hole Saw Mandrel and Pilot Drill Bit
Magnetic bit tip holder

100
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JIGSAW and RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE SETS

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE SETS

JIGSAW BLADES

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT2290-QZ 10pc Wood 
Cutting Set

Wood Cutting DT2050, DT2165 x2, DT2168, DT2166 x2, DT2075  x2,  
DT2177 x2 
(Bosch equivalent T101B, T119BO, T101AO, T111C, T144D, 
T144DP)

10

DT2292-QZ 10pc Metal 
Cutting Set

Metal Cutting DT2054, DT2160 x3, DT2161 x2, DT2163 x2, DT2172 x2 
(Bosch equivalent T118A, T118G, T118EOF, T118B, T127D)

10

DT2294-QZ 10pc Wood / 
Metal Cutting 
Set

Wood / Metal 
Cutting

DT2050 x2, DT2160 x2, DT2163 x2, DT2165 x2, DT2177 x2 
(Bosch equivalent T101B, T119BO, T127D, T111C, T118A)

10

DT2296-QZ 10pc Wood 
Cutting Set

Wood Cutting DT2205 x2, DT2209 x2, DT2213 x2, DT2216, DT2217, DT2218,  
DT2220

10

DT2298-QZ 14pc Wood 
Cutting Set

Wood Cutting DT2205 x3, DT2209 x3, DT2213 x3, DT2216 x2, DT2217, 
DT2218, DT2220

14

JIGSAW BLADE SETS

EXTREME® RUNTIME OPTIMISED FOR FLEXVOLT TOOLS

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT99551-QZ 8pc XR Flexvolt 
Set + storage 
case

Mixed 
applications 
Wood
Metal

DT99552-QZ             (203mm)
DT99553-QZ   x3      (152mm)
DT99554-QZ   x3      (152mm)
DT99555-QZ             (230mm)

8

DT99550-QZ 13pc XR 
Flexvolt Set + 
storage case

Mixed 
applications 
Wood
Metal

DT99552-QZ   x2      (203mm)
DT99553-QZ   x4      (152mm)
DT99554-QZ   x5      (152mm)
DT99555-QZ   x2      (230mm)

13

EXTREME® 2X LIFE TOOLS

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT2440L-QZ 6pc Set 
+ storage case

Mixed 
applications 
Wood
Metal

DT2300L-QZ          (152mm)
DT2307L-QZ          (228mm)
DT2315L-QZ          (100mm)
DT2301L-QZ          (152mm)
DT2308L-QZ          (228mm)
DT2407L-QZ          (152mm)

6

DT2443L-QZ 8pc Set 
+ storage case

Mixed 
applications 
Wood
Metal

DT2300L-QZ x3     (152mm)
DT2308L-QZ          (228mm)
DT2407L-QZ x3     (152mm)
DT2408L-QZ          (203mm)

8

DT2441L-QZ 12pc Set 
+ storage case

Mixed 
applications 
Wood
Metal

DT2300L-QZ x2     (152mm)
DT2307L-QZ x2     (228mm)
DT2315L-QZ x2     (100mm)
DT2301L-QZ x2     (152mm)
DT2308L-QZ x2     (228mm)
DT2407L-QZ          (152mm)
DT2408L-QZ          (203mm)

12

BREAK-AWAY RECIP BLADES

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT2446-QZ 8pc Break-
Away Recip 
Blade Set + 
storage case

Metal Cutting DT2416-QZ  x2     (228mm)
DT2417-QZ  x6     (152mm)

8

HIGH PERFORMANCE

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT2442-QZ 8pc Set + 
storage case

Mixed 
applications

DT2301-QZ  x2    (152mm)
DT2303-QZ  x2    (152mm)
DT2349-QZ  x2    (228mm)
DT2353-QZ  x2    (203mm)

8

DT2444-QZ 6pc Set + 
storage case

Mixed 
applications

DT2345-QZ x2    (152mm)
DT2349-QZ x2    (228mm)
DT2353-QZ x2    (203mm)

6

DT2445-QZ 12pc Set + 
storage case

Mixed 
applications

DT2345-QZ x1    (152mm)
DT2349-QZ x3    (228mm)
DT2359-QZ x2    (152mm)
DT2353-QZ x3    (203mm)
DT2361-QZ x3    (152mm)

12
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WOOD ROUTER SETS WITH 8mm SHAFT

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT90016-QZ 12pc Router 
Bit Set

8mm Round, V-Groove, Dovetail, Cove, Roman Ogee, Chamfer, Straight 
x3, Trim, Round Over x2

12

DT90017-QZ 22pc Router 
Bit Set
Fits T-STAK 
drawer

8mm Straight x6, Trim, Roman Ogee, Chamfer, Round Over x2, 
V-Groove x2, Round x2, Dovetail, Cove x2, Guided Trimmer, 
Guided Rebater, Ogee Panel, Traditonal Torus

22

ROUTER SETS 

OSCILLATING BLADE SETS

EXTREME® IMPACT

Cat. No. Description Contents Pack Quantity

DT7506-QZ 17pc Socket Set MM: 6, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27
& 1/4" to 1/2" adapter)

17

DT7507-QZ 9pc Socket Set MM: 10, 13, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27 & 1/4" to 1/2" ddapter) 9
DT7512-QZ 1/4" to 1/2" Impact Driver 

Adapter
1/4" to 1/2" Impact Driver Adapter 1

SOCKET SETS  

OSCILLATING BLADE SETS

Cat. No. Description Application Contents Pack Quantity

DT20713-QZ 3pc Set Wood + Nails
Wood - Fast Cut
Wood - Detail

DT20701-QZ, DT20704-QZ, DT20706-QZ 3

DT20715-QZ 5pc Set Wood + Nails
Wood - Fast Cut
Sealants /  
Adhesives

DT20701-QZ  x2
DT20704-QZ
DT20711-QZ
DT20714-QZ

5

DT20731-QZ 8pc Set with 
Sanding paper

Wood 
Wood + Nails

DT20700-QZ, DT20701, DT20704, DT20705, DT20710
Detail Sanding Paper x 3 (60G, 80G, 120G)

8

DT20732-QZ 6pc Set Wood + Nails
Wood - Fast Cut
Wood  - Wide Fast Cut
Wood - Detail

DT20701-QZ  30mm 20TPI (2)
DT20704-QZ  30mm 18TPI (1)
DT20705-QZ  Blade 65mm 15TPI (1)
DT20706-QZ  Detail Wood Blade 10mm 18TPI (1)
Universal Adapter (1)

6

DT20761-QZ 5pc Set Wood + Nails
Wood - Fast Cut
Sealants /  
Adhesives

DT20701-QZ  x2
DT20704-QZ
DT20711-QZ
DT20714-QZ

5

DT20762-QZ 8pc Set with 
Sanding Paper

Wood 
Wood + Nails

DT20700-QZ, DT20701, DT20704, DT20705, DT20710
Detail Sanding Paper x 3 (60G, 80G, 120G)

8

 SOCKET, ROUTER and OSCILLATING BLADE SETS
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SETS TOWERS

SETS TOWERS

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70730TPOS-QZ 25pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set - Tower x20 PZ2 25mm (7) 
PZ3 25mm (1) 
SL6 25mm (1) 
T20 25mm (2) 
T25 25mm (2) 
T30 25mm (2) 
PH2 57mm (2) 
PZ2 57mm (2) 
PZ3 57mm (1) 
PH2 89mm (1) 
PZ2 89mm (1) 
T20 89mm (1) 
8mm Cleanable Nut Driver (1) 
Compact Magnetic Drive Guide with Torsion Zone (1)

DT70709POS-QZ 33pc Screwdriving Set - Tower x40 PH1 25mm (1) 
PH2 25mm (4) 
PH3 25mm (1) 
PZ1 25mm (1) 
PZ2 25mm (6) 
PZ3 25mm (3) 
T10 25mm (1) 
T15 25mm (1) 
T20 25mm (1) 
T25 25mm (4) 
T30 25mm (2) 
T40 25mm (1) 
SL6 25mm (1) 
SL8 25mm (1) 
PH2 50mm (1) 
PZ2 50mm (1) 
T25 50mm (1) 
Magnetic Bit Holder (1) 
Compact Magnetic Drive Guide (1)

DT70738TPOS-QZ 31pc FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set - Tower x40 PH2 25mm (1) 
PZ2 25mm (1) 
T10 25mm (1) 
T15 25mm (1) 
T20 25mm (4) 
T25 25mm (3) 
T30 25mm (1) 
T20 Security 25mm (1) 
T25 Security 25mm (1) 
PH2 57mm (1) 
PZ2 57mm (1) 
T10 57mm (2) 
T15 57mm (2) 
T20 57mm (6) 
T25 57mm (4) 
Magnetic Bit Holder with Torsion Zone (1)

SETS TOWERS
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SETS TOWERS

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70717POS-QZ 40pc Screwdriving Set - Tower x40 PH1 25mm (1) 
PH2 25mm (2) 
PH3 25mm (1) 
PZ2 25mm (2) 
PZ3 25mm (2) 
T10 25mm (2) 
T15 25mm (2) 
T20 25mm (3) 
T25 25mm (3) 
T30 25mm (2) 
SL6 25mm (1) 
PH1 50mm (1) 
PH2 50mm (2) 
PZ1 50mm (1) 
PZ2 50mm (2) 
T10 50mm (1) 
T15 50mm (1) 
T20 50mm (3) 
T25 50mm (3) 
T30 50mm (2) 
8mm Nut Driver (1) 
10mm Nut Driver (1) 
Compact Magnetic Drive Guide (1)

DT70728POS-QZ 19pc Black and Gold Metal Drilling Set - Tower x40 Black & Gold HSS-G Metal Drill Bits (19) 
1mm (1) 
1.5mm (1) 
2mm (2) 
2.5mm (2) 
3mm (2) 
3.5mm (2) 
4mm (2) 
5mm (2) 
5.5mm (1) 
6mm (1) 
7mm (1) 
8mm (1) 
10mm (1)

SETS TOWERS

FLATPACK MERCHANDISERS

Cat. No. Description

MA00838-QZ PTA Merchandiser Empty Flatpack

MA00881-XJ PTA Large Merchandiser Empty Flatpack
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TOUGHCASE
BUILD YOUR OWN

•	 Ideal for screwdriver bits.  (25mm and 57mm bits fit inside)
•	 Fits inside small, medium, and large cases and the TSTAK caddy

SMALL BULK STORAGE 

•	 To hold your accessories
•	 Holds SMALL BULK STORAGE cases
•	 Adjustable storage rows in base and lid
•	 Also fits in the TSTAK caddy

SMALL TOUGH CASES

•	 To hold your accessories
•	 Holds SMALL BULK STORAGE cases
•	 Holds SMALL TOUGH CASES locked onto lid

MEDIUM TOUGH CASES

•	 Holds SMALL BULK STORAGE cases
•	 To hold a wide range of accessories
•	 �Contains removable dividers for customisable 

storage compartments and space optimisation
•	 Stacking design with secure locking clips
•	 TSTAK compatible

LARGE TOUGH CASES

CHOOSE YOUR CASE11
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DRILLING & NUT SETTING
•	 Wood drill bits

•	 Metal drill bits

•	 Multi-material drill bits 

•	 SDS Plus masonry drill bits

•	 Cleanable and compact nut drivers

3 CONSTRUCT YOUR KIT

57mm SCREWDRIVER BITS
•	 Choose from a range of bit types, including; Pozidriv, 

Philips,Torx head and mixed bits

2 CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES2

•	 Choose from Pozidriv, Philips, Torx head or mixed bits

25mm SCREWDRIVER BITS

•	 Customise your own accessory set with movable bit 
bars and dividers. Bit bars are designed for easy bit 
removal, and bits lock into place when not in use.

BIT BARS & DIVIDERS
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BUILD YOUR OWN TOUGHCASE

DT70800-QZ

DT70802-QZ DT70804-QZ

DT70801-QZ

DT70803-QZ

1. CHOOSE YOUR CASE

DT70839-QZ DT70805-QZ

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70800-QZ Small Bulk Storage Case (Empty) x2 Small Bulk Storage Case (x2)

DT70801-QZ
Small Tough Case (Empty) + Small Bulk Storage Case 
(Empty) + Screwdriver Bit Bars

Small Tough Case + Small Bulk Storage Case (x1) + SD 25mm  
7pc Bit Bar (x2) + SD 57mm 7pc Bit Bar (x2) 

DT70802-QZ
Medium Tough Case Organiser (Empty) + Small Bulk 
Storage Case (Empty) + Dividers + Screwdriver Bit Bars

Medium Tough Case Organiser Version + Small Bulk Storage Case  
(x1) + Dividers (x6) + SD 25mm 7pc Bit Bar (x2) + SD 57mm 7pc Bit Bar (x2)

DT70803-QZ
Medium Tough Case (Empty) + Small Bulk Storage Case 
(Empty) x2 + Screwdriver Bit Bars

Medium Tough Case Thick + Small Bulk Storage Case  
(x2) + SD 25mm 7pc Bit Bar (x3) + SD 57mm 7pc Bit Bar (x3)

DT70804-QZ
Large Tough Case (Empty) + Small Bulk Storage Case 
(Empty) x3 + Dividers + Screwdriver Bit Bars

Large Tough Case + Small Bulk Storage Case (x3) + Dividers  
(x6) + SD 25mm 7pc Bit Bar (x4) + SD 57mm 7pc Bit Bar (x4)

DT70839-QZ Large Tough Case (Empty) + Dividers Large Tough Case (Empty) + Dividers (x6)

DT70805-QZ Insert Bundle Pack for Tough Case SD 25mm 7pc Bit Bar (x3) + SD 57mm 7pc Bit Bar (x3) + Dividers (x4)
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BUILD YOUR OWN TOUGHCASE

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70806-QZ 7pc 25mm HEX Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + HEX 3 25mm (1) + HEX 4 25mm (3) + HEX 5 25mm (2) + HEX 6 25mm (1)" 5-QZ

DT70807-QZ 7pc 25mm PH2 Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH2 25mm (7)

DT70808-QZ 7pc 25mm PHILLIPS Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH1 25mm (2) + PH2 25mm (3) + PH3 25mm (2)

DT70809-QZ 7pc 25mm PH PZ Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH1 25mm (1) + PH2 25mm (2) + PZ1 25mm (1) + PZ2 25mm (2) + PZ3 25mm (1)

DT70810-QZ 7pc 25mm PH PZ TX Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH2 25mm (1) + PZ2 25mm (1) + T20 25mm (2) + T25 25mm (2) + T30 25mm (1)

DT70811-QZ 7pc 25mm PZ2 Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PZ2 25mm (7)

DT70812-QZ 7pc 25mm POZI Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PZ1 25mm (2) + PZ2 25mm (3) + PZ3 25mm (2)

DT70813-QZ 7pc 25mm PZ TX Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PZ1 25mm (1) + PZ2 25mm (2) + T15 25mm (1) + T20 25mm (1) + T25 25mm (1) + T30 25mm (1)

DT70814-QZ 7pc 25mm SLOTTED Mix Bar FLEXTORQ
Bit Bar (1) + SL3 25mm (1) + SL4 25mm (1) + SL4.5 25mm (1) + SL5 25mm (1) + SL6 25mm (1) +SL7 25mm 
(1) + SL8 25mm (1)

DT70815-QZ 7pc 25mm SQUARE Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + SQ1 25mm (2) + SQ2 25mm (3) + SQ3 25mm (2)

DT70816-QZ 7pc 25mm TORX Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + T15 25mm (1) + T20 25mm (2) + T25 25mm (2) + T30 25mm (1) + T40 25mm (1)

DT70806-QZ DT70807-QZ

DT70809-QZ

DT70811-QZ DT70813-QZ

DT70808-QZ DT70810-QZ

DT70812-QZ

2. CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES

DT70814-QZ DT70816-QZDT70815-QZ
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BUILD YOUR OWN TOUGHCASE

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70817-QZ 7pc 57mm PH2 Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH2 57mm (7)

DT70818-QZ 7pc 57mm PHILLIPS Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH1 57mm (2) + PH2 57mm (3) + PH3 57mm (2)

DT70819-QZ 7pc 57mm PH PZ Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH1 57mm (1) + PH2 57mm (2) + PZ1 57mm (1) + PZ2 57mm (2) + PZ3 57mm (1)

DT70820-QZ 7pc 57mm PH PZ TX Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PH2 57mm (1) + PZ2 57mm (1) + T20 57mm (2) + T25 57mm (2) + T30 57mm (1)

DT70821-QZ 7pc 57mm PZ2 Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PZ2 57mm (7)

DT70822-QZ 7pc 57mm POZI Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PZ1 57mm (2) + PZ2 57mm (3) + PZ3 57mm (2)

DT70823-QZ 7pc 57mm PZ TX Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + PZ1 57mm (1) + PZ2 57mm (2) + T15 57mm (1) + T20 57mm (1) + T25 57mm (1) + T30 57mm (1)

DT70824-QZ 7pc 57mm SQUARE Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + SQ1 57mm (2) + SQ2 57mm (3) + SQ3 57mm (2)

DT70825-QZ 7pc 57mm TORX Mix Bar FLEXTORQ Bit Bar (1) + T15 57mm (1) + T20 57mm (2) + T25 57mm (2) + T30 57mm (1) + T40 57mm (1)

DT70818-QZ

DT70820-QZ

DT70817-QZ DT70819-QZ

2. CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES

DT70821-QZ

DT70823-QZ DT70825-QZ

DT70822-QZ

DT70824-QZ
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BUILD YOUR OWN TOUGHCASE

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70826-QZ 4pc Stubby Nut Driver & Bit Holder 
Bit Bar (1) + 8mm Compact Nutsetter (1) + 10mm Compact Nutsetter (1) + 13mm Compact Nutsetter (1) +  
Magnetic Bit Holder with Torsion Zone (1)

DT70827-QZ 4pc Cleanable Nut Driver & Bit Holder
Bit Bar (1) + 8mm Cleanable Nutsetter (1) + 10mm Cleanable Nutsetter (1) + 13mm Cleanable Nutsetter (1) +  
Magnetic Bit Holder with Torsion Zone (1)

DT70840-QZ 4pc Stubby Nut Driver & Bit Holder (Imperial size)
Bit Bar (1) + 3/8" Compact Nutsetter (1) + 5/16" Compact Nutsetter (1) + 1/4" Compact Nutsetter (1) +  
Magnetic Bit Holder with Torsion Zone (1)

DT70841-QZ 4pc Cleanable Nut Driver & Bit Holder (Imperial size)
Bit Bar (1) + 3/8" Cleanable Nutsetter (1) + 5/16" Cleanable Nutsetter (1) + 1/4" Cleanable Nutsetter (1) +  
Magnetic Bit Holder with Torsion Zone (1)

DT70827-QZDT70826-QZ

2. CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES

DT70840-QZ DT70841-QZ
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BUILD YOUR OWN TOUGHCASE

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70828-QZ 6pc Black & Gold Drill Bit Mix Bar Bit Bar (1) + Black & Gold Round Shank Drill Bits (6) + 2mm (1) + 3mm (1) + 4mm (1) + 5mm (1) + 6mm (1) + 8mm (1)

DT70829-QZ 7pc Black & Gold Drill Bit Mix Bar
Bit Bar (1) + Black & Gold Round Shank Drill Bits (7) + 3mm (1) + 4mm (1) + 5mm (1) + 6mm (1) + 8mm (1) +  
10mm (1) + 12mm (1)

DT70831-QZ 7pc Hex Black & Gold Drill Bit Mix Bar
Bit Bar (1) + Black & Gold Drill Bits - Hex Shank (7) + 2mm (1) + 3mm (1) + 4mm (1) + 5mm (1) + 6mm (1) +  
8mm (1) + 10mm (1)

DT70832-QZ 5pc Extreme Flatwood Mix Bar Bit Bar (1) + Extreme Flatwood Bits (5) + 18mm (1) + 20mm (1) + 22mm (1) + 25mm (1) + 32mm (1)

DT70833-QZ 5pc Extreme Flatwood Mix Bar Bit Bar (1) + Extreme Flatwood Bits (5) + 14mm (1) + 18mm (1) + 20mm (1) + 22mm (1) + 25mm (1)

DT70834-QZ 5pc Extreme Flatwood Mix Bar Bit Bar (1) + Extreme Flatwood Bits (5) + 16mm (1) + 18mm (1) + 20mm (1) + 25mm (1) + 32mm (1)

DT70828-QZ

DT70832-QZ DT70834-QZ

DT70829-QZ DT70831-QZ

DT70833-QZ

2. CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES
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BUILD YOUR OWN TOUGHCASE

Cat. No. Description Contents

DT70830-QZ 5pc Hex Multi-Material Drill Bit Mix Bar Bit Bar (1) + Multi-Material Drill Bits - Hex Shank (5) + 4mm (1) + 5mm (1) + 5.5mm (1) + 6mm (1) + 8mm (1)

DT70835-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Mix Bar
Bit Bar (1) + SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bits (5) + 5.5mm x 160mm (1) + 6mm x 160mm (1) + 7mm x 160mm (1) +  
8mm x 160mm (1) + 10mm x 160mm (1)"

DT70836-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Mix Bar
Bit Bar (1) + SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bits (5) + 6mm x 160mm (2) + 8mm x 160mm (1) + 10mm x 160mm (1) + 12mm x 
160mm (1)

DT70837-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Mix Bar
Bit Bar (1) + SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bits (5) + 5mm x 160mm (1) + 6mm x 160mm (1) + 8mm x 160mm (1) +  
10mm x 160mm (1) + 12mm x 160mm (1)

DT70838-QZ 5pc SDS PLUS Mix Bar
Bit Bar (1) + SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bits (5) + 5mm x 160mm (1) + 5.5mm x 160mm (1) + 6mm x 160mm (1) + 6.5mm x 
160mm (1) + 7mm x 160mm (1)

DT70830-QZ DT70835-QZ

DT70837-QZ

DT70836-QZ

DT70838-QZ

2. CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES



Stanley Black & Decker UK Limited
270 Bath Road, SL1 4DX Slough
United Kingdom
Tel: +441753500517

The yellow and black colour scheme is used on DeWALT Power Tools 
and Accessories as a trademark. DeWALT reserves the right to change 
any deal at any time without notice. Deals available while stocks last.

Your DeWALT Dealer:

The recommendations, information and data contained in this catalogue are put together 
with great care based on the principles, equations and safety factors set out in the 
DeWALT® Technical Manual or given in the relevant European Technical Assessment 
(ETA) available at www.DeWALT.co.uk/DOP. DeWALT® cannot however be responsible 
for printing errors or omissions and the information and data is subject to change. The 
data is valid as of as of July 1st 2020. DeWALT® reserves the right to change the designs, 
materials and specifications of the products without notice.

It is the responsibility of the specifying professional or installer to ensure that a suitable 
product is specified, selected and used in the intended application. This includes that the 
selected product and its use is compliant with applicable building codes, regulations and 
other legal requirements and will satisfy durability and performance criteria and margins 

of safetywhich they determine are applicable. The products must be used, handled and 
installed strictly in accordance with all current instructions published by DeWALT® or in 
the European Technical Assessments.

The performance data given in this catalogue are the result of the evaluation of tests 
conducted under laboratory conditions. It is the responsibility of the specifier and installer 
to consider conditions in the field to ensure the performance data is applicable to the 
actual conditions. In particular the base material and environmental conditions have to be 
checked prior to installation. Load values indicated assume single anchor use without the 
influence of surface edges, spacing or material thickness.

In case of doubt please contact DeWALT® technical support via 
www.DeWALT.com.

DISCLAIMER FOR RECOMMENDATIONS, INFORMATION AND USE OF DATA.




